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(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1211-0706-23 AFIA HAQUE SAGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0001 AINUL HAQUE SAGAR 1 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170004

017-1211-0708-23 MASUMA HAIDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0002 MD HASNEN HAIDER 2 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170006

017-1211-0709-23 SNEHA RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0003 RAJEEV RANJAN 3 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170007

017-1211-0710-23 PRAGATI CHOMAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0004 MANMOHAN CHOMAL 4 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170008

017-1211-0711-23 ESHA BHAUMIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0005 DIBYENDU BHAUMIK 5 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170009

017-1211-0712-23 JAYASMITA CHAKRAVORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0006 ANUP KUMAR CHAKRAVORTY 6 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170010

017-1211-0713-23 NANDINI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0007 SANDEEP GUPTA 7 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170011

017-1211-0714-23 KASHISH DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0008 RAKESH DUGAR 8 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170012

017-1211-0715-23 SHUBHI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0009 MUKESH GOEL 9 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170013

017-1211-0717-23 SRISHTI PARAKH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0010 AMIT PARAKH 10 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170015

017-1211-0718-23 SAMINA PARVIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0011 AANAR MOLLYA 11 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170016

017-1211-0719-23 KASHISH CHANDGOTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0012 MANOJ CHANDGOTHIA 12 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170017

017-1211-0720-23 KASHIFA PARWEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0013 MD SHAFIULLAH 13 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170018

017-1211-0721-23 DISHA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0014 HEMANT DAGA 14 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170019

017-1211-0722-23 KANKANA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0015 KOUSHIK DAS 15 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170020

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0725-23 RIDDHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0016 VIKAS KR JAIN 16 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170023

017-1211-0726-23 KESAR CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0017 NAVIN KUMAR CHANDAK 17 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170024

017-1211-0729-23 KALEE LALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0018 BABUL LALA 18 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170027

017-1211-0734-23 NISTHA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0019 ARVIND PODDAR 19 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170032

017-1211-0745-23 ARPITA CHIRANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0020 SANDEEP CHIRANIA 20 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170043

017-1211-0749-23 SAKSHI KUMARI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0021 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 21 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170047

017-1211-0764-23 SWAGATA MOHANTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0022 ASHIS KUMAR MOHANTY 22 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170062

017-1211-0769-23 KESAR LADHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0023 SUNIL KUMAR LADHA 23 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170067

017-1211-0770-23 DISHA RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0024 SITA RAM RATHI 24 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170068

017-1211-0771-23 SANSKRITI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0025 NEERAJ KUMAR 25 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170069

017-1211-0772-23 KOMAL KUMARI MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0026 SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO 26 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170070

017-1211-0774-23 PRACHI GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0027 RAKESH GOENKA 27 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170072

017-1211-0778-23 KRISHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0028 BRAHMDUTT AGARWAL 28 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170076

017-1211-0779-23 RIMJHIM KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0029 GYAN CHAND KOTHARI 29 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170077

017-1211-0781-23 PARIDHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0030 PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN 30 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170079

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0784-23 ROHINI DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0031 RUMA ROY. 31 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170082

017-1211-0786-23 KOMAL GARG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0032 DINESH KUMAR GARG 32 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170084

017-1211-0788-23 GAZAL SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0033 KARNESH SETHIA 33 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170086

017-1211-0789-23 BHUMI SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0034 NILESH SHAH 34 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170087

017-1211-0794-23 SUHANI AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0035 SUJIT KUMAR AGARWALLA 35 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170092

017-1211-0795-23 NANDINI RASHIKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0036 RAKESH KUMAR SINHA 36 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170093

017-1211-0796-23 PRATISTHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0037 BIVAS SAHA 37 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170094

017-1211-0800-23 MANUSMRITI PATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0038 PRABEEN KUMAR PATI 38 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170098

017-1211-0801-23 ANUSHKA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0039 ANAND PRASAD JAISWAL 39 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170099

017-1211-0802-23 SWATI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0040 PRABHAKAR JAISWAL 40 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170100

017-1211-0804-23 URVI SHETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0041 MANISH SHETH 41 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170102

017-1211-0806-23 VIDHI BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0042 NAVEEN KUMAR BHANSALI 42 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170104

017-1211-0808-23 ALKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0043 MITHUN KUMAR 43 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170106

017-1211-0809-23 MITALI BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0044 KAMAL BAID 44 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170107

017-1211-0811-23 UDVAHNI NEWATIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0045 RAVI KANT NEWATIA 45 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170109

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0815-23 TANUSHREE SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0046 RAJIV SINGH 46 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170113

017-1211-0817-23 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0047 JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY 47 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170115

017-1211-0818-23 MANNYA DHELIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0048 SUNDEEP DHELIA 48 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170116

017-1211-0819-23 AYASHA SETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0049 SANJIB KUMAR SETT 49 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170117

017-1211-0822-23 JAYANTIKA KANUNGO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0050 ASHOK KUMAR KANUNGO 50 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170120

017-1211-0825-23 CHANDRAYEE DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0051 SWAPAN DAS 51 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170123

017-1211-0828-23 RIYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0052 RAJESH KUMAR 52 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170126

017-1211-0830-23 TRISHA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0053 SANKAR ROY 53 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170128

017-1211-0836-23 B HEMLATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0054 B RAJU REDDY 54 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170134

017-1211-0837-23 TISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0055 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 55 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170135

017-1211-0839-23 MADHU SIKARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0056 MANISH SIKARIA 56 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170137

017-1211-0843-23 NANDINI KUMARI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0057 MUKESH KUMAR GOEL 57 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170141

017-1211-0845-23 SHAZEMA REYAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0058 REYAZ AHMED 58 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170143

017-1211-0847-23 PRACHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0059 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 59 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170145

017-1211-0850-23 AHANA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0060 DEEPANJAN GHOSH 60 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170148

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 5 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1211-0852-23 SHAKSHI KASERA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0061 RAMESH KASERA 61 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170150

017-1211-0856-23 BABLEE KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0063 SHIV KUMAR SINGH 62 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170154

017-1211-0857-23 RASHMI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0064 P C DAS 63 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170155

017-1211-0859-23 SHONALI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0065 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 64 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170157

017-1211-0862-23 DONA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0066 GAUTAM SAHA 65 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170160

017-1211-0863-23 KANAK KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0067 AKASH KHEMKA 66 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170161

017-1211-0864-23 NANDINI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0068 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 67 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170162

017-1211-0868-23 ANSHU KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0069 SAMIR MAHATA 68 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170166

017-1211-0869-23 RAGINI PRADHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0070 BHANU BHAKTA PRADHAN 69 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170167

017-1211-0873-23 SRISTI SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0071 AMIT SARKAR 70 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170171

017-1211-0874-23 ROHINI PRADHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0072 BHANU BHAKTA PRADHAN 71 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170172

017-1211-0875-23 ANKITA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0073 RAJESH KHANDELWAL 72 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170173

017-1211-0876-23 RISHIKA MAHARSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0074 MANISH MAHARSHI 73 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170174

017-1211-0877-23 SHIVANGANA KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0075 GOUTAM KUNDU 74 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170175

017-1211-0880-23 PALAK BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0076 JAY BOTHRA 75 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170178

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 6 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1211-0881-23 P DIVYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0077 P MURLI KRISHNA 76 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170179

017-1211-0884-23 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0078 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 77 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170182

017-1211-0885-23 BHUMIKA BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0079 KALLOL BHATTACHARJEE 78 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170183

017-1211-0888-23 SHRISTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0080 SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL 79 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170186

017-1211-0890-23 ABHIPRIYA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0081 ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY 80 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170188

017-1211-0892-23 SHRESTHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0082 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH 81 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170190

017-1211-0896-23 KASAK KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0083 AMIT KOTHARI 82 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170194

017-1211-0899-23 AYUSHI DIDWANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0084 BASU DEV DIDWANIA 83 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170197

017-1211-0900-23 ISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0085 MANOJ AGARWAL 84 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170198

017-1211-0901-23 ANUSHKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0086 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA 85 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170199

017-1211-0904-23 AKSHATA BERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0087 MUKESH BERIWAL 86 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170202

017-1211-0905-23 ADITI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0088 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 87 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170204

017-1211-0915-23 MAUSAM KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0089 RAJU KUMAR 88 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170214

017-1211-0916-23 VANSHIKA CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0090 DINESH CHANDAK 89 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170215

017-1211-0919-23 SHRUTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0091 DINESH AGARWAL 90 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170218

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0920-23 SNEHA CHAMARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0092 PANKAJ CHAMARIA 91 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170219

017-1211-0922-23 KHUSHI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0093 UMESH SHARMA 92 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170221

017-1211-0923-23 NEHA YASMIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0094 KHANDAKAR JAHIRUDDIN 93 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170222

017-1211-0926-23 RIYA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0095 RASHIK PATEL 94 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170225

017-1211-0927-23 SNEHA YASMIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0096 KHANDAKAR JAHIRUDDIN 95 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170226

017-1211-0931-23 PUJA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0097 RAJ KUMAR SARAF 96 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170230

017-1211-0939-23 RISHITA KAUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0098 AWTAR SINGH 97 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170238

017-1211-0942-23 SARA TAQUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0099 MD TAQUI 98 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170241

017-1211-0944-23 RIDHI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0100 MUKESH KR GOEL 99 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170243

017-1211-0945-23 GOON AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0101 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 100 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170244

017-1211-0950-23 TANISHA GATTANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0102 KULDEEP KUMAR GATTANI 101 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170249

017-1211-0955-23 PURBI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0103 ASHISH AGARWAL 102 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170254

017-1211-0957-23 ZARA AKHTAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0104 SHAMIM AKHTAR 103 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170256

017-1211-0962-23 TANISHA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0105 PURSHOTTAM PATEL 104 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170261

017-1211-0968-23 GODHULI ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0106 GAUTAM ROY 105 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170267

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0980-23 MEHAL SINGH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0107 MOHAN SINGH YADAV 106 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170279

017-1211-0981-23 AANCHAL MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0108 MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA 107 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170280

017-1211-0982-23 ANN BLAQUIERE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0109 JOHN BLAQUIERE 108 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170281

017-1211-0986-23 ISHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0110 JITENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 109 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170285

017-1211-0987-23 HIMANSHI PRAJAPATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0111 RAJIT RAM PRAJAPATI 110 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170286

017-1211-0989-23 SONIYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0112 RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA 111 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170288

017-1211-0991-23 SANIA KHATUN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0113 SHAIKH SANE HOSSAIN 112 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170290

017-1211-0993-23 NITI KAYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0114 MAHENDRA PRAKASH KAYAL 113 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170292

017-1211-0995-23 ASHNA NAAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0115 MIR AKKASH 114 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170294

017-1211-0997-23 DISHITA VIJAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0116 DINESH VIJAY 115 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170296

017-1211-0999-23 RAINA RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0117 MOFIZUR RAHMAN 116 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170298

017-1211-1001-23 SUBIYA SALAHUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0118 MD SALAHUDDIN 117 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170300

017-1211-1004-23 GITIKA GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0119 SHYAM GOENKA 118 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170303

017-1211-1008-23 JANVI MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0120 SANJAY MEHTA 119 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170307

017-1211-1010-23 MAIRAH TANWEER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0121 MD TANWEER ALAM 120 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170309

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1013-23 GYANAVI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0122 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 121 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170312

017-1211-1015-23 SAKSHI TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0123 SANJIV KUMAR TIBREWAL 122 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170314

017-1211-1016-23 MANASVI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0124 GOPAL AGARWAL 123 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170315

017-1211-1018-23 DISHA SUNIL DESAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0125 SUNIL P DESAI 124 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170317

017-1211-1021-23 MAHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0126 AMARDEEP KUMAR 125 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170320

017-1211-1022-23 NAINA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0127 KRISHNA GOPAL AGARWALA 126 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170321

017-1211-1030-23 DIKSHA TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0128 ATUL KR TULSYAN 127 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170329

017-1211-1032-23 DHWANI ZINZUWADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0129 HITESH ZINZUWADIA 128 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170331

017-1211-1037-23 ANANNYA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0130 NIKHIL BAJAJ 129 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170336

017-1211-1039-23 SAMKITI P AJMERA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0131 PARIMAL G AJMERA 130 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170338

017-1211-1043-23 BHUMI BINANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0132 RAVI KUMAR BINANI 131 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170342

017-1211-1044-23 PRITI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0133 RAJESH PATEL 132 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170344

017-1211-1045-23 DHWANI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0134 VIJAY AGARWAL 133 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170345

017-1211-1046-23 MAHAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0135 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 134 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170346

017-1211-1052-23 RINKI DHAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0136 GOPAL DHAR 135 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170352

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1057-23 BATUL MOHAMMADI PIRWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0137 MOHAMMADI ASGARALI PIRWALA 136 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170357

017-1211-1058-23 ISHA PATODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0138 PANKAJ PATODIA 137 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170358

017-1211-1059-23 ARYAKANNYA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0139 ATANU SARKAR 138 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170359

017-1211-1062-23 VARSHA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0140 VASKAR PAUL 139 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170363

017-1211-1063-23 KRIPA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0141 ALOK KUMAR JAIN 140 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170364

017-1211-1064-23 RITIKA KUMARI BHOTIKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0142 MAHESH KR BHOTIKA 141 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170365

017-1211-1065-23 SHAMVABI DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0143 PRASANTA DEBNATH 142 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170366

017-1211-1067-23 SAMPURNA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0144 PURNA CHANDRA SAHA 143 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170369

017-1211-1071-23 PRAKRITY JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0145 SANJEEV JAISWAL 144 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170373

017-1211-1073-23 DISHA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0146 AJAY KUMAR SURANA 145 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170375

017-1211-1075-23 SHREYA KESHRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0147 MUNNU LAL KESHRI 146 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170378

017-1211-1076-23 MOUPIA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0148 CHANCHAL KUMAR DEY 147 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170379

017-1211-1077-23 SNEHA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0149 AMIT SURANA 148 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170380

017-1211-1079-23 PRATHAMA GANGULY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0150 SAURANSU GANGULY 149 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170382

017-1211-1088-23 DIYA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0152 MAGAN LAL PATEL 150 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170394

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1090-23 AVINANDA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0153 RATNA CHAKRABORTY. 151 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170396

017-1211-1092-23 TIYASH DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0154 ABIR DAS 152 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170399

017-1211-1093-23 MEHOLI GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0155 SUBIR KUMAR GHOSH 153 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170400

017-1211-1100-23 MUSKAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0156 MANOJ SINGH 154 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170408

017-1211-1101-23 KAYENAT ARSHAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0157 ARSHAD HUSSAIN 155 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170409

017-1211-1103-23 SHREYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0158 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 156 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170413

017-1211-1105-23 FARIA YOUNUS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0159 MD YOUNUS 157 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170415

017-1211-1106-23 AASTHA MOHANTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0160 ARABINDA MOHANTY 158 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170416

017-1211-1107-23 MAHAK LUNIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0161 KAMAL KUMAR LUNIA 159 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170418

017-1211-1108-23 KHUSHI BHINDE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0162 JASWANT KUMAR BHINDE 160 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170419

017-1211-1109-23 SNEHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0163 SUNIL AGARWAL 161 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170420

017-1211-1111-23 SHADEYA SHAHZADA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0164 SK SHAHZADA 162 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170422

017-1211-1114-23 KRITIKA JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0165 MANOJ KUMAR JALAN 163 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170425

017-1211-1120-23 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0166 DINESH AGARWAL 164 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170433

017-1211-1123-23 NAIMAT KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0167 MEHDI AHMED 165 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170437

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1125-23 SHIFA ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0168 IRSHAD ALI 166 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170439

017-1211-1126-23 MALAIKA TRISH TEWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0169 RABI KUMAR TEWARI 167 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170440

017-1211-1127-23 YASEERA YASIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0170 MD YASEEN 168 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170441

017-1211-1131-23 ANSHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0171 OMKAR AGARWAL 169 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170445

017-1211-1132-23 ARCHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0172 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 170 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170447

017-1211-1133-23 SHREYASHI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0173 ANUJ AGRAWAL 171 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170449

017-1211-1136-23 DIVYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0174 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 172 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170452

017-1211-1137-23 KRITIKA HIRAWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0175 DINESH KUMAR HIRAWAT 173 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170453

017-1211-1139-23 SHREYA MAITY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0176 BIVAS MAITY 174 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170456

017-1211-1140-23 SWASTIKA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0177 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 175 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170457

017-1211-1143-23 GOON AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0178 MAHESH AGARWAL 176 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170460

017-1211-1144-23 ANUSHKA VASTRAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0179 KRISHNA KUMAR VASTRAKAR 177 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170461

017-1211-1145-23 PRASANSA PRADHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0180 HARI PRADHAN 178 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170462

017-1211-1147-23 HARSHITA BARARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0181 MANOJ KUMAR BARARIA 179 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170465

017-1211-1148-23 NISHITA MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0182 NARAYAN MAHESWARI 180 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170466

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1150-23 VIRUPAKSHI TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0183 MATSYENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 181 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170468

017-1211-1152-23 SHREYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0184 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 182 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170470

017-1211-1153-23 RITWIKA MITRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0185 PRODIP MITRA 183 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170472

017-1211-1154-23 BHOOMI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0186 AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN 184 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170473

017-1211-1157-23 ARCHIE SONTHALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0187 AMIT KUMAR SONTHALIA 185 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170476

017-1211-1158-23 RUHIKA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0188 RAJESH JAISWAL 186 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170477

017-1211-1160-23 SHOHINI KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0189 BISWARUP KUMAR 187 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170479

017-1211-1175-23 JAINAB PARWEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0190 JUBAIR KHAN 188 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170494

017-1211-1176-23 ADITI CHOPRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0191 PRADEEP CHOPRA 189 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170495

017-1211-1177-23 TRISHA HIRAWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0192 PRASHANT HIRAWAT 190 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170497

017-1211-1180-23 BHARATI PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0193 GUPTESHWAR NATH PANDEY 191 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170500

017-1211-1181-23 ANKITA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0194 RAJESH SURANA 192 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170501

017-1211-1182-23 AISHWARJYA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0195 BISWAJIT SAHA 193 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170502

017-1211-1183-23 INSHA RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0196 ABDUL KAMRAN SUBHANI 194 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170503

017-1211-1184-23 MONIDIPA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0197 SUROJIT PAUL 195 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170504

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1185-23 SUHANI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0198 SANJAY KUMAR SURANA 196 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170505

017-1211-1192-23 SHREYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0199 MANISH SHARMA 197 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170512

017-1211-1200-23 ROSHNI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0201 PRADEEP AGARWAL 198 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170522

017-1211-1202-23 CHANDREYEE MAZUMDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0202 GAUTAM MAZUMDER 199 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170524

017-1211-1203-23 ISHITA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0203 SANDEEP GUPTA 200 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170525

017-1211-1207-23 MUSKAN NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0204 PAWAN KUMAR NAHATA 201 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170529

017-1211-1212-23 SWATI BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0205 RAKESH BANERJEE 202 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170534

017-1211-1216-23 SWASTIKA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0206 DEBABRATA DUTTA 203 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170538

017-1211-1223-23 PRAGYA BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0207 MUKESH KUMAR BAID 204 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170546

017-1211-1225-23 SAAKSHI KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0208 SUNIL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 205 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170548

017-1211-1228-23 SWEETY KUMARI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0209 DINESH PRASAD SINGH 206 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170551

017-1211-1229-23 SANJANA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0210 UMESH GUPTA 207 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170552

017-1211-1237-23 RASANA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0211 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 208 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170560

017-1211-1240-23 GARGI KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0212 VIKASH KUMAR KEDIA 209 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170563

017-1211-1242-23 KHUSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0213 SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA 210 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170565

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1250-23 HRISITA MUNIAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0214 KUMAR KAMPAN MUNIAN 211 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170574

017-1211-1252-23 VIDHISHREE BHUWALKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0215 SURESH KUMAR BHUWALKA 212 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170576

017-1211-1254-23 RASHIKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0216 RAMESH PRASAD 213 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170579

017-1211-1255-23 SHUKANNA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0217 SUJIT KUMAR SAHA 214 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170580

017-1211-1256-23 KHUSHI MEHARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0218 BHIM CHANDRA MEHARIA 215 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170581

017-1211-1259-23 AAYET BANO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0219 MD IMRAN SHARIF 216 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170584

017-1211-1262-23 ISHITA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0220 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL 217 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170587

017-1211-1265-23 BHAVYA MALANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0221 SUNIL MALANI 218 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170590

017-1211-1267-23 SAMPRITA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0222 RAJIB MUKHERJEE 219 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170592

017-1211-1277-23 KHUSHI SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0223 SUNIL SETHIA 220 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170603

017-1211-1278-23 SHRISTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0224 SANJAY AGARWAL 221 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170604

017-1211-1280-23 ISHIKA BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0225 PANKAJ KUMAR BHANSALI 222 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170606

017-1211-1282-23 ASHMITA CHAUDHURI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0226 ARIJIT CHAUDHURI 223 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170608

017-1211-1308-23 SUPRIYA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0227 JAGODIPAN DEY 224 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170635

017-1211-1312-23 HEBA BEGUM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0228 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 225 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170639

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1313-23 KHUSHI SARASWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0229 DHANNJAY SARASWAT 226 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170640

017-1211-1315-23 BHUMI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0230 SATISH JAISWAL 227 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170642

017-1211-1319-23 NAVYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0231 NARUGOPAL SINGH 228 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170646

017-1211-1322-23 SANIA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0232 PREM JAISWAL 229 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170649

017-1211-1324-23 SMILE AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0233 RAJESH AGARWAL 230 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170651

017-1211-1326-23 PARWATI DAS ADHIKARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0234 BAKU DAS ADHIKARI 231 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170653

017-1211-1335-23 TRUPTI BHURA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0235 PRAKASH KUMAR BHURA 232 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170663

017-1211-1336-23 DISHA DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0236 RAJESH DUGAR 233 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170664

017-1211-1337-23 DISHA BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0237 LALIT KUMAR BAGRI 234 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170668

017-1211-1338-23 USHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0238 RAVINDRA KUMAR 235 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170669

017-1211-1339-23 RICHIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0239 RAKESH JAIN 236 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170670

017-1211-1343-23 SAKCHI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0240 ASHWINI MISHRA 237 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170674

017-1211-1345-23 JAHNAVI GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0241 PAWAN KUMAR GOENKA 238 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170677

017-1211-1347-23 JIYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0243 JAY PRAKASH AGRAWAL 239 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170679

017-1211-1352-23 VIDHI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0244 UMED PATEL 240 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170684

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1353-23 KASHISH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0245 SANJAY PODDAR 241 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170686

017-1211-1354-23 ANUSHKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0246 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 242 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170687

017-1211-1362-23 KAVYA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0247 RONAK K SHAH 243 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170695

017-1211-1363-23 AYANNA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0248 ANIRBAN GHOSH 244 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170696

017-1211-1364-23 AKRITI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0249 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 245 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170697

017-1211-1366-23 PALLAK MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0250 LATE ANUP MUNDHRA 246 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170699

017-1211-1368-23 LATIKA SUMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0251 MANOJ KUMAR 247 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170701

017-1211-1376-23 RIYA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0252 JOYDEB MONDAL 248 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170710

017-1211-1377-23 VAISHALI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0253 MANOJ SINGH 249 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170711

017-1211-1379-23 SHIVIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0254 VICKY AGARWAL 250 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170714

017-1211-1381-23 PALAK BHAIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0255 RAKESH KUMAR BHAIYA 251 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170716

017-1211-1383-23 NISHITA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0256 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 252 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170720

017-1211-1385-23 BHUMI TODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0257 SANJEEV TODI 253 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170723

017-1211-1386-23 BANSIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0258 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL 254 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170724

017-1211-1389-23 KAHKASHA ANJUM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0259 MD GAYASUDDIN 255 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170728

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1391-23 MAHAK JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0260 MAHABIR PRASAD JHANWAR 256 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170730

017-1211-1393-23 MAHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0261 MUNNA PRASAD 257 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170733

017-1211-1394-23 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0262 PRABIN AGARWAL 258 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170734

017-1211-1395-23 ANANYA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0263 ALOK KUMAR GHOSH 259 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170735

017-1211-1397-23 SHRILEKHA SATU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0264 NIRMAL SATU 260 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170737

017-1211-1398-23 SAKSHI VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0265 ABHAY VERMA 261 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170738

017-1211-1400-23 MUSKAN JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0266 MAHABIR PRASAD JHANWAR 262 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170741

017-1211-1405-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0267 VINAY AGARWAL 263 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170748

017-1211-1406-23 GOURI AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0268 PRADIP AGARWALA 264 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170749

017-1211-1407-23 HARSHITA SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0269 JASWANT SETHIA 265 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170750

017-1211-1410-23 BISHMITA DEB FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0270 BISHU BHUSAN DEB 266 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170754

017-1211-1411-23 TAIYYABA AFTAB FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0271 AFTAB ALAM 267 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170755

017-1211-1412-23 SHYAMBHAVI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0272 JYOTINDRA NATH THAKUR 268 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170756

017-1211-1415-23 TANVI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0273 VIJAY GUPTA 269 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170763

017-1211-1417-23 NEHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0274 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 270 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170765

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1419-23 LAVANYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0275 HEMANT KUMAR AGARWAL 271 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170768

017-1211-1425-23 SANJANA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0276 ABHAY JAISWAL 272 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170783

017-1211-1426-23 ADITI SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0277 MANOJ SINGHI 273 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170786

017-1211-1429-23 RIJHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0278 SUBHAMAY DAS 274 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170794

017-1211-1431-23 MAHASWETA DE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0279 MANIK DE 275 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170797

017-1211-1433-23 ARCHANA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0280 RAMENDRA KEDIA 276 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170805

017-1211-1435-23 ANUSHKA BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0281 SANDEEP JAIN 277 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170812

017-1211-1439-23 ARCHY BHALOTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0282 DINESH KUMAR BHALOTIA 278 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170816

017-1211-1442-23 SYEDA WASEQUA FATEMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0283 SYED AFROZE JAH 279 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170820

017-1211-1443-23 AERIKA B SHETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0284 BHARAT P SHETH 280 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170821

017-1211-1444-23 DIVYA LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0285 RAJ KUMAR LOHIA 281 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170824

017-1211-1445-23 SNEHA PAREEK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0286 LALIT PAREEK 282 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170825

017-1211-1446-23 SAMIPYAA KAUNDILYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0287 HEMANT SINGH 283 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170826

017-1211-1449-23 VRINDA RAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0288 LALIT RAWAL 284 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170832

017-1211-1450-23 HIRAL VAJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0289 PIYUSH VAJA 285 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170833

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 20 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1211-1454-23 SRISTI GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0290 ALOKE GHOSH 286 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170840

017-1211-1455-23 TAMANNA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0291 MANOJ PRASAD 287 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170843

017-1211-1456-23 RHEA PANCHAMIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0292 ASHISH PANCHAMIA 288 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170845

017-1211-1459-23 ISHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0293 SAILESH KUMAR 289 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170851

017-1211-1460-23 AADITI RAJPURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0294 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJPURIA 290 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170852

017-1211-1461-23 KASHVI BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0295 PRAVEEN KUMAR BAID 291 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170855

017-1211-1463-23 VANSHITA BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0296 SHRAWAN KUMAR BAGRI 292 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170858

017-1211-1464-23 VERSHA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0297 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 293 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170859

017-1211-1465-23 SURBHI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0298 DHANANJAY MISHRA 294 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170862

017-1211-1467-23 ISHIKA RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0299 VIJAY KUMAR 295 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170866

017-1211-1469-23 VANSHIKA BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0300 LALIT BHUSHAN BANSAL 296 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170868

017-1211-1471-23 KRITI DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0301 MANISH KUMAR DAGA 297 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170871

017-1211-1472-23 RAJNANDANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0302 BHUPAL KUMAR 298 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170875

017-1211-1473-23 KHUSHI THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0303 RINKU KUMAR THAKUR 299 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170876

017-1211-1475-23 ALIA NIGAR HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0304 ZAINUL HAQUE 300 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170878

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1478-23 YUKTI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0305 SURESH KUMAR PATEL 301 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170882

017-1211-1479-23 GITIKA MANDIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0306 LALIT KUMAR MANDIWAL 302 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170883

017-1211-1483-23 NAZMIN BANO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0307 MD SAKIR 303 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170888

017-1211-1484-23 ADRIJA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0308 DIPANKAR MUKHERJEE 304 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170889

017-1211-1487-23 SHRISTI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0309 SHAMBHU SHARMA 305 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170895

017-1211-1488-23 BHOOMI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0310 SHASHI KUMAR CHOUDHARY 306 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170899

017-1211-1489-23 TANIA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0311 PARAS JAIN 307 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170900

017-1211-1491-23 MUSKAN KYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0312 JOYPRAKASH SINGHANIA 308 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170904

017-1211-1492-23 SALONI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0313 BIR BAHADUR SINGH 309 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170906

017-1211-1493-23 PINKY MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0314 BALARAM MONDAL 310 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170907

017-1211-1499-23 PRAGATI MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0315 SURESH MODI 311 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170915

017-1211-1500-23 KHUSBHU LAHOTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0316 RAMESH KUMAR LAHOTI 312 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170917

017-1211-1508-23 BIPASHA SATPATHY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0317 PANKAJ SATPATHY 313 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170926

017-1211-1509-23 TANISHA SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0318 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGHI 314 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170927

017-1211-1510-23 TANVI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0319 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 315 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170930

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1514-23 PRERANA JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0320 KAPIL KUMAR JHA 316 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170938

017-1211-1517-23 SNEHA GIRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0321 RAKESH GIRI 317 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170944

017-1211-1518-23 SWATI CHANANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0322 GOVIND CHANANI 318 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170945

017-1211-1522-23 OINDRELLA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0323 NILOTPAL DEY 319 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170952

017-1211-1525-23 BHUMI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0324 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 320 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170958

017-1211-1526-23 SAKCHI SARDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0325 VINOD SARDA 321 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170960

017-1211-1527-23 KRITIKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0326 SHASHI KANT SHARMA 322 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170961

017-1211-1529-23 SWARNADIPTA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0327 SUDIPTO ROY 323 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170963

017-1211-1530-23 AYUSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0328 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH 324 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170966

017-1211-1531-23 AANCHAL JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0329 PRADIP KUMAR JAIN 325 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170967

017-1211-1534-23 JANHAVI JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0331 GOPAL JHAWAR 326 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170976

017-1211-1535-23 ANAM AHSAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0332 MOHAMMED GHULAM MUSTAFA 327 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170978

017-1211-1540-23 ANKITA SULTANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0333 RAJESH SULTANIA 328 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170984

017-1211-1541-23 SNEHA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0334 SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 329 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170985

017-1211-1543-23 NAMYA MONGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0335 PRIYUM MONGA. 330 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170987

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1544-23 SANIA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0336 SURAJ JAISWAL 331 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170988

017-1211-1546-23 JANVI GURUNG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0337 SAMIR GURUNG 332 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170990

017-1211-1547-23 SWATI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0338 SATRUGHAN CHANDAK 333 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170991

017-1211-1550-23 PREKSHA CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0339 VIKASH CHORARIA 334 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170995

017-1211-1551-23 KASHISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0340 GOVIND AGARWAL 335 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170996

017-1211-1552-23 UNNATI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0341 AVINASH AGARWAL 336 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170997

017-1211-1553-23 NAINA CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0342 NARAYAN CHANDAK 337 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170999

017-1211-1557-23 KOSHAL BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0343 DEEPAK KUMAR BHANSALI 338 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171006

017-1211-1558-23 SHIKHA ANUPAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0344 SANJAY SHARMA 339 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171007

017-1211-1560-23 VIDISHA TODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0345 PRAMOD KUMAR TODI 340 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171012

017-1211-1561-23 VANSHITA SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0346 MANISH KUMAR SUREKA 341 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171013

017-1211-1563-23 NANCY JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0347 ARVIND JAIN 342 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171015

017-1211-1564-23 DIYA MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0348 PARAG MEHTA 343 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171016

017-1211-1566-23 HARSHITA MAHESHWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0349 PRASHANT MAHESHWARI 344 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171018

017-1211-1569-23 KHUSHI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0350 SUSHIL PODDAR 345 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171021

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1571-23 MISKA MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0351 MASUD ALI MULLICK 346 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171023

017-1211-1573-23 SANJUKTA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0352 SANJAY CHAKRABORTY 347 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171025

017-1211-1574-23 DIVYA KUMBHAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0353 VIKAS KUMBHAT 348 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171026

017-1211-1575-23 ISHITA BASU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0354 CHINMOY BASU 349 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171029

017-1211-1583-23 RIDDHI KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0355 PRAVEEN KUMAR KEDIA 350 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171042

017-1211-1586-23 SWATI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0356 PRAMOD AGARWAL 351 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171045

017-1211-1587-23 SHREYA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0357 SUJIT GHOSH 352 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171046

017-1211-1590-23 BHAKTI PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0358 MAHENDRA PATEL 353 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171053

017-1211-1591-23 SANJANA RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0359 MADAN GOPAL RATHI 354 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171055

017-1211-1592-23 MUSKAN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0360 ARVIND KUMAR RAI 355 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171056

017-1211-1597-23 VANSHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0361 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 356 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171064

017-1211-1602-23 NIHARIKA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0362 LALIT KUMAR DAGA 357 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171072

017-1211-1605-23 NIHARIKA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0363 RAJENDRA KUMAR SURANA 358 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171076

017-1211-1609-23 SWATI SUMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0364 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV 359 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171081

017-1211-1616-23 SHREYA BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0365 MANISH BAJAJ 360 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171090

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1617-23 SHREYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0366 MANISH KUMAR 361 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171091

017-1211-1618-23 KRITTIKA J JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0367 JIGNESH JAYANTILAL JOSHI 362 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171092

017-1211-1619-23 MAHAK LADHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0368 NAVIN KUMAR LADHA 363 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171093

017-1211-1621-23 RISHIKA MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0369 VISHAL MAHATO 364 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171096

017-1211-1622-23 WARDA ZAMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0370 GULREZ ZAMAN 365 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171099

017-1211-1624-23 SHAMRIN AKHATAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0371 MD SHAMIM AKHTAR 366 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171101

017-1211-1627-23 HABIBA SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0372 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 367 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171104

017-1211-1629-23 VIDUSHI DOKANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0373 SANJAY KUMAR DOKANIA 368 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171106

017-1211-1630-23 LAKSHITA SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0374 ANIL KUMAR SINGHI 369 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171108

017-1211-1632-23 TANISHKA LODHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0375 SANJAY LODHA 370 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171110

017-1211-1633-23 RIYA KUMARI KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0376 SUNIL KUMAR KHETAN 371 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171113

017-1211-1634-23 VEDIKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0377 RAVI SHARMA 372 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171114

017-1211-1635-23 SHRISTI KUMARI KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0378 SUNIL KUMAR KHETAN 373 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171116

017-1211-1637-23 ELMA NAAZ ALIAS TAHZEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0379 MD HASSAN 374 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171119

017-1211-1640-23 BHOOMI BHANDARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0380 RAJESH BHANDARI 375 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171123

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1643-23 SHIFA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0381 SHAZADA PARWEZ 376 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171127

017-1211-1644-23 JYOTI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0382 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR 377 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171128

017-1211-1645-23 NANDINI JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0383 DEEPAK JALAN 378 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171129

017-1211-1650-23 RAYENA SHAKIL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0384 SHAKIL AHMED 379 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171136

017-1211-1654-23 JIGISHA SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0385 DEEPAK SURANA 380 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171141

017-1211-1655-23 SHRISTI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0386 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR DAS 381 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171142

017-1211-1659-23 YASHIKA FULFAGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0387 LAXMIKANT FULFAGAR 382 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171146

017-1211-1670-23 PAYAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0388 RISHIKESH SINGH 383 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171161

017-1211-1671-23 SANAH PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0389 SHABBIR HUSSAIN 384 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171162

017-1211-1674-23 NAHEED SABA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0390 MD SIDDIQUE ANSARI 385 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171167

017-1211-1684-23 PATRALIKA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0392 PRADIP RANJAN DAS 386 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171179

017-1211-1692-23 SRISTI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0393 NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA 387 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171190

017-1211-1693-23 TANISHA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0394 BIRENDRA KUMAR SHAH 388 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171191

017-1211-1703-23 SAKSHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0395 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 389 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171201

017-1211-1711-23 AKANSHA DIXIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0396 ANIL DIXIT 390 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171212

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1717-23 ISHU RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0397 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 391 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171220

017-1211-1720-23 BHUMI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0398 MANOJ SURANA 392 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171224

017-1211-1724-23 RIYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0399 ANAND SHAW 393 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171229

017-1211-1725-23 PURVI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0400 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 394 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171230

017-1211-1732-23 DYUTI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0401 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 395 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171238

017-1211-1733-23 SURKHAAB SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0402 MD SHAMIM 396 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171239

017-1211-1734-23 PRAGATI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0403 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 397 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171240

017-1211-1738-23 KRIPA BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0404 GOKUL KUMAR BAID 398 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171245

017-1211-1740-23 KRITI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0405 VINAY CHANDAK 399 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171247

017-1211-1741-23 ANJALI JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0406 MUKESH JHA 400 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171248

017-1211-1742-23 HARSHITA RAJGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0407 SURAJ RAJGARIA 401 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171249

017-1211-1746-23 FREYA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0408 BIKASH CHOWDHURY 402 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171254

017-1211-1750-23 ISHITA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0409 MANOJ KUMAR DEY 403 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171258

017-1211-1752-23 MANSI SUGLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0410 PUNAM CHAND SUGLA 404 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171260

017-1211-1754-23 ANUSHKA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0411 LAXMI KANTA DAS 405 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171262

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1757-23 UNNATI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0412 SANJEEV SHAW 406 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171266

017-1211-1758-23 MUSKAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0413 RAJ KUMAR SHAW 407 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171267

017-1211-1760-23 ANSHU KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0414 SIDHNATH SINGH 408 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171270

017-1211-1761-23 DRISTI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0415 SUDHIR JAIN 409 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171271

017-1211-1762-23 PRITIKA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0416 RAKESH PAUL 410 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171272

017-1211-1764-23 ARCHITA CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0417 RAJ KUMAR CHANDAK 411 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171274

017-1211-1766-23 PRACHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0418 SUJIT JAIN 412 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171277

017-1211-1767-23 SONALI BHARTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0419 SITARAM VERMA 413 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171278

017-1211-1768-23 SUJAYA BISUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0420 BISWANATH BISUI 414 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171279

017-1211-1777-23 SHRUTI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0421 RABINDRA SHAW 415 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171292

017-1211-1782-23 KESIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0422 BIKASH KUMAR JAIN 416 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171297

017-1211-1783-23 KHUSHI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0423 SHREE HARI SHARMA 417 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171298

017-1211-1788-23 PRIYA BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0424 SURENDRA BOTHRA 418 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171304

017-1211-1791-23 JANHAVI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0425 SHANKAR AGARWAL 419 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171307

017-1211-1796-23 LAVANYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0426 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 420 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171314

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1799-23 DEVANSHI MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0427 RAKESH MEHTA 421 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171318

017-1211-1802-23 PRIYANSHEE CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0428 RAJESH KUMAR CHOURASIA 422 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171321

017-1211-1811-23 PRAMISHA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0429 PRADEEP KUMAR PAUL 423 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171335

017-1211-1817-23 DEBLINA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0430 BRIKODAR CHATTERJEE 424 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171342

017-1211-1818-23 AKSHITA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0431 SANDEEP ROY 425 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171343

017-1211-1819-23 FATEHMA ARIF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0432 MD ARIF 426 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171344

017-1211-1820-23 DEVIKA SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0433 VISHAL SONI 427 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171345

017-1211-1822-23 SALONI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0434 MANOJ SHARMA 428 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171347

017-1211-1824-23 SHRISTI SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0435 SANDEEP SARAF 429 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171349

017-1211-1828-23 SANIA PARVIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0436 MUSTAFA ANSARI 430 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171354

017-1211-1832-23 ANSHIKA YAJNIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0437 SANDEEP YAJNIK 431 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171358

017-1211-1837-23 AKSHAYATA CHHETRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0438 CHANDRA BAHADUR CHHETRI 432 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171367

017-1211-1838-23 ANSHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0439 SANDIP AGARWAL 433 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171368

017-1211-1840-23 MADHUMITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0440 AMAL GHOSH 434 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171370

017-1211-1841-23 DRISTI DAKALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0441 PRAVEEN DAKALIA 435 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171371

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1842-23 JIYA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0442 SUNIL SINGHANIA 436 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171372

017-1211-1843-23 MEGHA BHOSALE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0443 RAJKUMAR BHAGWAN BHOSALE 437 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171375

017-1211-1844-23 SAMIKSHA KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0444 SAJJAN KHAITAN 438 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171376

017-1211-1848-23 PRITHA GOLUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0445 RAJKUMAR GOLUI 439 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171382

017-1211-1851-23 SREETAMA DASS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0446 SANTANU DASS 440 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171386

017-1211-1864-23 SONIKA KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0447 VIKASH KOTHARI 441 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171406

017-1211-1869-23 KAVYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0448 NANDLAL GUPTA 442 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171411

017-1211-1874-23 NEHA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0450 MD JAMIL AKHTER 443 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171417

017-1211-1885-23 HRISHITA DAMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0452 MANMOHAN DAMANI 444 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171430

017-1211-1886-23 MARIYA KAPADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0453 YUNUS KAPADIA 445 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171432

017-1211-1888-23 ANOUSHKA SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0454 PRANAB SAMANTA 446 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171434

017-1211-1889-23 RIMIKA MAYUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0455 RABINDRANATH MAYUR 447 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171435

017-1211-1892-23 PRAKRITI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0456 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA 448 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171439

017-1211-1897-23 ANJALI RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0458 KETAN RAJ GUPTA 449 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171445

017-1211-1898-23 MUSKAAN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0459 ANIL KUMAR 450 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171446

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1900-23 PRIYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0460 ABHAY KUMAR OJHA 451 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171448

017-1211-1902-23 HARSHA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0461 NARENDRA JAIN 452 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171451

017-1211-1905-23 NUSRAT KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0462 NOORUDDIN AHMED 453 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171455

017-1211-1907-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0463 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 454 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171457

017-1211-1911-23 DEVANGI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0464 SANJAY SHARMA 455 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171462

017-1211-1913-23 VANSHIKA PARASRAMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0465 PAWAN PARASRAMKA 456 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171465

017-1211-1915-23 RASHI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0466 SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 457 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171467

017-1211-1917-23 KUMARI APOORVA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0467 ALAK PUJARI 458 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171469

017-1211-1918-23 AASHIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0468 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN 459 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171470

017-1211-1919-23 KHUSHI PATODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0469 AJAY KUMAR PATODIA 460 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171471

017-1211-1924-23 ISHIKA KHANUJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0470 JITENDER KHANUJA 461 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171479

017-1211-1927-23 DALIKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0471 BIMAL KUMAR SHARMA 462 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171483

017-1211-1928-23 JAINEE JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0472 ASHISH DUGAR 463 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171485

017-1211-1931-23 VRINDA MANTRY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0473 MANISH KUMAR MANTRY 464 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171490

017-1211-1933-23 DRISHTI SARDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0474 MANOJ KUMAR SARDA 465 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171492

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1934-23 SIDHI JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0475 PAWAN KUMAR JHA 466 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171493

017-1211-1937-23 SNEHA MARIA ROZARIO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0476 RAJESH LAWRENCE ROZARIO 467 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171496

017-1211-1943-23 AASHIQUA RASOOL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0477 SK BAHAUDDIN 468 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171505

017-1211-1945-23 SHREYA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0478 RAJESH AGARWALA 469 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171507

017-1211-1946-23 RABEYA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0479 SABIR 470 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171508

017-1211-1949-23 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0480 BINOD CHOUDHARY 471 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171516

017-1211-1950-23 SOUMI DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0481 SOUMITRA DEY 472 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171518

017-1211-1953-23 NEHAL BANKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0482 VIKASH BANKA 473 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171522

017-1211-1955-23 SAPNA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0483 BINAY PRASAD 474 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171526

017-1211-1961-23 VIDHI DUDHORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0485 KRISHNA DUDHORIA 475 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171535

017-1211-1965-23 SEJA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0486 DIPAK DUTTA 476 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171540

017-1211-1967-23 RUCHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0487 KRISHAN AGARWAL 477 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171542

017-1211-1968-23 AKANKSHA NIDHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0488 GULAB PRASAD YADAV 478 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171543

017-1211-1971-23 ANJALI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0489 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 479 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171547

017-1211-1972-23 SHRUTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0490 KRISHAN AGARWAL 480 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171549

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1974-23 AYUSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0491 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 481 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171551

017-1211-1976-23 SNEHA MAITI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0492 SUBRATA KUMAR MAITI 482 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171554

017-1211-1981-23 MADHUMANTI PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0493 MADHUSUDAN PAUL 483 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171560

017-1211-1983-23 RIYA MASKARA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0494 AJAY MASKARA 484 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171562

017-1211-1985-23 SRISHTY SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0495 UDAY KUMAR SINHA 485 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171564

017-1211-1987-23 TANVI BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0496 RAJESH BOTHRA 486 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171568

017-1211-1994-23 MEHAR FATMA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0498 SYED TAYAB HUSSAIN 487 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171580

017-1211-1996-23 KANAK KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0499 SUJIT KUMAR PAHARI 488 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171582

017-1211-1998-23 DEBLINA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0500 SUJIT DAS 489 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171584

017-1211-2000-23 LATIKA BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0501 SAMIR BANSAL 490 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171586

017-1211-2001-23 ISHIKA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0502 SANJAY PODDAR 491 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171587

017-1211-2002-23 EJUPI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0503 LATE PRADIP KUMAR DAS 492 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171588

017-1211-2006-23 ARPITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0504 RABINDRA NATH MONDAL 493 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171594

017-1211-2008-23 SAYARI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0505 SANDIP CHOWDHURY 494 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171596

017-1211-2011-23 SWATI KIRAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0506 SANJAY KUMAR 495 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171600

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2016-23 USHA RANI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0507 BAIJNATH SHAW 496 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171608

017-1211-2025-23 SNEHAL LABH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0508 ATUL KUMAR LABH 497 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171625

017-1211-2026-23 MANYA TALWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0509 MANISH TALWAR 498 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171626

017-1211-2027-23 SURBHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0510 RAMAN KUMAR MODI 499 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171627

017-1211-2030-23 CHETNA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0512 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 500 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171633

017-1211-2034-23 PAWLY MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0513 JAGABANDHU MANDAL 501 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171638

017-1211-2036-23 BHAWINI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0514 BHUPENDRA MISHRA 502 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171644

017-1211-2037-23 PRIYANSI GATTANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0515 YOGESH GATTANI 503 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171645

017-1211-2040-23 GANGA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0516 MANOJ KUMAR SAH 504 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171649

017-1211-2042-23 SANJANA BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0517 VINEET BANTHIA 505 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171651

017-1211-2043-23 KHWAAISH THACKER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0518 MUKESH THACKER 506 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171654

017-1211-2044-23 SHRISTI BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0519 GOPAL KUMAR BAGARIA 507 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171655

017-1211-2048-23 DRISTI DARGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0520 CHANDRA PRAKASH DARGAR 508 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171663

017-1211-2049-23 SMRITI DADHEECH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0521 SUDHIR DADHEECH 509 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171665

017-1211-2054-23 KHUSHI BAHETY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0522 BRIJMOHAN BAHETY 510 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171673

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2056-23 GIRI SHRILA TAPAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0523 TAPAN GIRI 511 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171675

017-1211-2057-23 TARASHA ALOK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0524 ALOK AGARWAL 512 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171676

017-1211-2058-23 AREEBAH KHURRAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0525 KHURRAM RASHID 513 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171677

017-1211-2061-23 DEBANGANA MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0526 DEBASISH MAJUMDER 514 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171684

017-1211-2071-23 YASHIKA RINGSIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0527 RAJESH KUMAR RINGSIA 515 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171702

017-1211-2078-23 TANISHQA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0528 DHANANJAY SINGH 516 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171712

017-1211-2080-23 SRUTI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0529 MANOJ SINGH 517 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171714

017-1211-2085-23 NEHA VYAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0530 SURENDRA VYAS 518 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171721

017-1211-2086-23 YASHI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0531 YOGESH JAIN 519 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171722

017-1211-2088-23 AKRITI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0532 RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD 520 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171724

017-1211-2093-23 SHREYA BASAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0533 SUNDAR LAL BASAK 521 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171734

017-1211-2094-23 ANKITA MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0534 ANAMITRA MUKHERJEE 522 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171735

017-1211-2095-23 RUCHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0535 RAJESH AGARWAL 523 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171736

017-1211-2102-23 AYUSHI CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0536 DEEPAK CHANDAK 524 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171745

017-1211-2103-23 ISHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0537 AMIT AGARWAL 525 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171746

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2108-23 ARCHITA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0538 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 526 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171752

017-1211-2109-23 AASTHAA RANJAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0539 RAJIV RANJAN 527 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171753

017-1211-2111-23 FABIHA HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0540 SHAHID HUSSAIN 528 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171756

017-1211-2114-23 IREANE DATTA MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0541 DOLA DATTA MAJUMDER. 529 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171760

017-1211-2115-23 SHREYA CHITLANGIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0542 DEEPAK CHITLANGIA 530 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171761

017-1211-2119-23 NAZIFA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0543 NAZIR AHMED 531 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171768

017-1211-2127-23 KAVYA KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0545 RAKESH KOTHARI 532 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171784

017-1211-2129-23 PRIYANKA BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0546 RAJENDRA KUMAR BOTHRA 533 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171786

017-1211-2130-23 ANSHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0547 BINAY AGARWAL 534 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171787

017-1211-2132-23 AAKANSHA KOTWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0548 SANJAY KOTWALA 535 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171791

017-1211-2134-23 KHUSHI GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0549 RAJENDRA KUMAR GOENKA 536 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171793

017-1211-2135-23 SIMRAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0550 AJAY SHANKAR SINGH 537 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171794

017-1211-2139-23 MANSI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0551 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 538 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171801

017-1211-2143-23 SURBHI JHALARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0552 SUNIL KUMAR JHALARIA 539 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171808

017-1211-2147-23 ANISHA MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0553 ARBIND MISHRA 540 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171812

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2156-23 MUSKAN MANTRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0554 SANJAY KUMAR MANTRI 541 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171828

017-1211-2160-23 IFA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0555 MD AHMED 542 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171839

017-1211-2163-23 TANISHKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0556 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 543 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171843

017-1211-2164-23 VANDANA KASAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0557 GOPAL KRISHNA KASAT 544 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171847

017-1211-2165-23 ANKITA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0558 SHYAMA PRASAD JAISWAL 545 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171849

017-1211-2166-23 SHRADHA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0559 SANJAY KHANDELWAL 546 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171850

017-1211-2168-23 SMRITI BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0560 SUDHIR KUMAR BOTHRA 547 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171854

017-1211-2170-23 YASHI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0561 AJAY KUMAR PODDAR 548 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171857

017-1211-2172-23 JINIA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0562 MOM ROY. 549 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171859

017-1211-2173-23 CHANDRANI BRAHMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0563 DILIP BRAHMA 550 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171861

017-1211-2174-23 BHAVANI PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0564 MANGILAL PUROHIT 551 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171862

017-1211-2180-23 PURNIKA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0565 JITESH KUMAR 552 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171873

017-1211-2181-23 BANSHIKA RAWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0566 BASANT RAWAT 553 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171874

017-1211-2192-23 SONAM KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0567 UDAY SHANKAR CHAUDHARI 554 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171892

017-1211-2199-23 ADRIJA CHATTOPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0568 PALLAV CHATTOPADHYAY 555 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171902

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2200-23 UMA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0569 LATE RISHI KR OJHA 556 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171903

017-1211-2201-23 PALLAVI GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0570 PRITHWIRAJ GOSWAMI 557 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171905

017-1211-2202-23 MAHI BOSMIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0571 PIYUSH BOSMIA 558 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171906

017-1211-2203-23 MUSKAN KUMARI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0572 PRAKASH CHANDRA AGARWAL 559 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171907

017-1211-2204-23 KHUSHI BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0573 SUSHIL BAHETI 560 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171908

017-1211-2209-23 DEBLINA GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0574 BISWABRATA GOSWAMI 561 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171915

017-1211-2210-23 BHAVANA SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0575 SANAJAY SETHIA 562 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171916

017-1211-2214-23 VIDHI VIJAYWARGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0576 GOPAL DAS VIJAYWARGI 563 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171922

017-1211-2216-23 TISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0577 LATE SANJAY AGARWAL 564 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171925

017-1211-2219-23 TANISHA SHETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0578 MANISH SHETH 565 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171928

017-1211-2222-23 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0579 SUDHIR CHOUDHARY 566 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171932

017-1211-2223-23 SAMRIDHI ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0580 MEGHRAJ ACHARYA 567 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171933

017-1211-2224-23 BHOOMIKA LODHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0581 ANAND KUMAR LODHA 568 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171934

017-1211-2226-23 KRITIKA PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0582 RAJENDRA KUMAR PERIWAL 569 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171936

017-1211-2227-23 DIYA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0583 DIPTA KISHORE BANERJEE 570 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171937

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2228-23 ADITI KUMARI OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0584 SHESHNATH OJHA 571 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171938

017-1211-2232-23 KUMARI RIYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0585 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 572 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171944

017-1211-2238-23 TIWARI VAISHNAVI DINESH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0586 DINESH CHAND S TIWARI 573 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171954

017-1211-2242-23 ASMITA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0587 SUBAL SAHA 574 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171960

017-1211-2243-23 SHALINI KUMARI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0588 RHAMBHU PRASAD GUPTA 575 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171962

017-1211-2246-23 VIDHI MAHENDRA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0589 MAHENDRA JAIN 576 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171965

017-1211-2247-23 JIYA KUMARI HELIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0590 MANOJ KUMAR HELIWAL 577 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171966

017-1211-2249-23 SAMANTA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0591 SHAILENDRA AGARWAL 578 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171968

017-1211-2252-23 TANVI JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0592 ALOK JHUNJHUNWALA 579 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171971

017-1211-2259-23 SNEHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0593 BHAGIRATH MAHTO 580 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171979

017-1211-2262-23 PALLAVI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0594 SHEKHAR KUMAR VAGHELA 581 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171982

017-1211-2265-23 MAHEK GARG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0595 VIKASH GARG 582 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171986

017-1211-2282-23 KOMAL KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0596 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHTO 583 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172010

017-1211-2283-23 PRIYANKA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0597 SUBRATO DUTTA 584 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172012

017-1211-2284-23 PRACHI BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0598 PRADIP KUMAR BAID 585 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172013

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2287-23 SANYA AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0599 AKIL AHMED 586 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172018

017-1211-2291-23 BHUMI VORA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0600 KAUSHIK VORA 587 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172024

017-1211-2292-23 ADITI GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0601 ASHOK GOYAL 588 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172025

017-1211-2294-23 KHUSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0602 BUDHESHWAR RAM 589 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172027

017-1211-2296-23 SHRUTI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0603 VINAY KR SINGH 590 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172029

017-1211-2298-23 MEGHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0604 KISHORI LAL SHAW 591 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172031

017-1211-2311-23 BABITA SULTANA SK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0605 BAITULLA SK 592 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172063

017-1211-2313-23 LAVANYA AJITSARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0606 ROHAN AJITSARIA 593 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172066

017-1211-2314-23 AYUSHI SHRIVASTVA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0607 PRAMOD KUMAR SHRIVASTVA 594 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172067

017-1211-2320-23 ATIFA AKHTAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0608 AKHTAR HOSSAIN 595 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172076

017-1211-2325-23 REET KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0609 VIKASH KOTHARI 596 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172083

017-1211-2328-23 NANDANA NAIR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0610 VIJAYAN K N 597 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172087

017-1211-2338-23 PRERNA PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0611 VIKAS PRASAD 598 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172102

017-1211-2339-23 SHIVANGI BHALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0612 SHIVA KUMAR BHALLA 599 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172103

017-1211-2340-23 AMIRA ABBAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0613 MD ABBAS 600 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172104

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2342-23 SNEHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0614 SANJAY SAHA 601 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172108

017-1211-2347-23 PRIYA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0615 BIKASH ROY 602 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172116

017-1211-2350-23 TIYASA DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0616 SANKAR DEBNATH 603 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172121

017-1211-2352-23 ISHA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0617 PRADIP KUMAR AGRAWAL 604 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172124

017-1211-2360-23 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0618 GOVIND KHANDELWAL 605 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172141

017-1211-2361-23 KHUSHI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0619 GOPAL KUMAR PANSARI 606 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172143

017-1211-2363-23 HARSHITA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0620 RAJESH SARAF 607 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172146

017-1211-2370-23 KAJAL JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0621 DILIP KUMAR JALAN 608 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172156

017-1211-2372-23 NAUSHEEN ANJUM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0622 MD NASIR HAQUE MOLLA 609 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172160

017-1211-2373-23 HARSHITA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0623 SUMIT GOYAL 610 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172161

017-1211-2375-23 RAJNANDINI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0624 SAMRAT GUPTA 611 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172165

017-1211-2378-23 HARDIKA DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0625 DHANRAJ DUGAR 612 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172170

017-1211-2379-23 PALAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0626 DILIP GUPTA 613 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172173

017-1211-2380-23 ANJALI KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0627 DHARMENDRA SHAW 614 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172174

017-1211-2383-23 BHAVIKA KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0628 RISHI KAPOOR 615 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172178

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2386-23 ZAIQUA ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0629 MEHBOOB ALAM 616 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172184

017-1211-2390-23 KASHISH KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0630 AMITABH KUMAR 617 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172189

017-1211-2397-23 HAMEERA TABASSUM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0631 MD NAIM 618 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172197

017-1211-2399-23 JULIE SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0632 MICHAEL SINGH 619 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172199

017-1211-2400-23 MEHAL DODRAJKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0633 SUSHIL DODRAJKA 620 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172200

017-1211-2402-23 KRIPA GAHELRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0634 SUSHIL KUMAR GAHELRA 621 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172202

017-1211-2404-23 MAHI BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0635 MANOJ KR BAJAJ 622 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172204

017-1211-2409-23 ANJALI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0636 JAI PRAKASH JAISWAL 623 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172216

017-1211-2411-23 VANSHIKA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0637 VIJAY SARAF 624 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172219

017-1211-2412-23 NANDINI RANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0638 UMESH RANA 625 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172220

017-1211-2418-23 NISHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0639 GULZAR SINGH 626 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172227

017-1211-2426-23 VAISHNAVI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0640 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 627 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172249

017-1211-2428-23 ISHA KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0641 RAVI KEDIA 628 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172251

017-1211-2429-23 DIVYA LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0642 JAGMOHAN LAKHOTIA 629 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172252

017-1211-2432-23 KASHISH TAWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0643 SHYAM SUNDER TAWARI 630 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172255

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2433-23 PARI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0644 SURESH AGARWAL 631 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172256

017-1211-2435-23 PRIYANKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0645 UTTAM KUMAR THAKUR 632 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172258

017-1211-2443-23 ANJALI BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0646 VISHWANATH BAJAJ 633 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172267

017-1211-2448-23 SNEHA SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0647 SHYAM SUNDAR SARAF 634 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172276

017-1211-2467-23 CHARU BARDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0649 VIJAY BARDIA 635 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172308

017-1211-2470-23 SANJANA BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0650 MOHAN BANSAL 636 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172315

017-1211-2471-23 KANAK CHOBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0651 ANAND CHOBEY 637 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172316

017-1211-2474-23 HARSHITA PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0652 SHIV SHANKAR PERIWAL 638 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172319

017-1211-2476-23 ANKITA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0653 AMAR MONDAL 639 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172322

017-1211-2481-23 BHUMIKA GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0654 MAHESH KUMAR GOYAL 640 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172333

017-1211-2483-23 BHUMI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0655 SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL 641 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172336

017-1211-2485-23 VEDIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0656 PURAN AGARWAL 642 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172338

017-1211-2490-23 MUSKAN SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0657 PRAVEEN SETHIA 643 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172346

017-1211-2496-23 AKRITI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0658 RAJESH MISHRA 644 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172355

017-1211-2499-23 SURITY YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0659 SACHINDRA KUMAR YADAV 645 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172360

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2501-23 SANSKRITI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0660 ARUN MISHRA 646 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172366

017-1211-2505-23 DRISHTI BERIWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0662 MANOJ BERIWALA 647 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172371

017-1211-2507-23 VEDIKA MIMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0663 NARAYAN DAS MIMANI 648 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172373

017-1211-2509-23 SRISHTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0664 SUBHASH AGARWAL 649 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172376

017-1211-2510-23 SWAGATA PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0665 SUDIP PAUL 650 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172377

017-1211-2511-23 TISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0666 RAJESH AGARWAL 651 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172378

017-1211-2512-23 DIYA DHANDHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0667 DEEPAK KUMAR DHANDHANIA 652 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172379

017-1211-2513-23 PRIYAMBADA BHUWANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0668 ASHISH KUMAR BHUWANIA 653 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172380

017-1211-2525-23 KANAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0669 BINOD GUPTA 654 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172404

017-1211-2527-23 SHUBHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0670 BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA 655 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172406

017-1211-2529-23 PRIYANKA SHANKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0671 GAURI SHANKAR KANTI SM 656 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172411

017-1211-2531-23 SIMRAN KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0672 LAL BABU RAJAK 657 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172414

017-1211-2534-23 JIGISHA RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0673 NIRMAL KUMAR RATHI 658 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172419

017-1211-2536-23 SNEHA JAJODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0674 NAVIN KUMAR JAJODIA 659 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172421

017-1211-2537-23 YACHIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0675 AVISHEKH SINGH 660 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172423

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2538-23 MAHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0676 MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL 661 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172424

017-1211-2539-23 AANCHAL MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0677 BANSHI LAL MEHTA 662 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172425

017-1211-2544-23 AANCHAL KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0678 SUSHIL KANODIA 663 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172432

017-1211-2550-23 DIYA ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0679 NAVIN ROUTH 664 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172438

017-1211-2552-23 KOMAL SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0680 MUKESH SARAF 665 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172443

017-1211-2555-23 NEHA CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0681 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDAK 666 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172446

017-1211-2557-23 SANJANA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0682 GIRIDHARI SHARMA 667 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172448

017-1211-2559-23 VAGISHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0683 PREM KUMAR JAISWAL 668 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172450

017-1211-2560-23 ISHIKA RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0684 PRADIP RAJAK 669 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172451

017-1211-2563-23 GARIMA SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0685 CHANDRA PRAKASH SETHIA 670 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172454

017-1211-2565-23 TORAL TRIVEDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0686 BIJAL TRIVEDI 671 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172457

017-1211-2571-23 PARI MUCHHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0687 RAJ KUMAR MUCHHAL 672 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172468

017-1211-2572-23 TANVI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0688 GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL 673 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172469

017-1211-2573-23 TRIPTI GANERIWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0689 PRADEEP KUMAR GANERIWALA 674 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172470

017-1211-2574-23 TANISHA MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0690 RAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 675 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172471

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2578-23 AVISHKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0691 PUSPENDRA 676 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172475

017-1211-2586-23 SANIA PARVEEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0692 SK HAFIZ 677 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172489

017-1211-2589-23 DEEPTI RAJPURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0693 SHIV KUMAR RAJPURIA 678 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172492

017-1211-2590-23 SRIJITA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0694 SAMIR ROY 679 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172494

017-1211-2592-23 BIDISHA SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0695 PRADIP SEN 680 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172499

017-1211-2593-23 KHUSHVINDER KAUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0696 GURSHARAN SINGH 681 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172501

017-1211-2594-23 DIVYA BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0697 RAJESH BANSAL 682 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172502

017-1211-2599-23 ANULEKHA ATTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0698 ARUP KUMAR ATTA 683 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172509

017-1211-2603-23 ANANYA CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0699 RAJIB CHATTERJEE 684 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172513

017-1211-2605-23 VARNICA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0700 PANKAJ GUPTA 685 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172516

017-1211-2606-23 TANU SHREE DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0701 ANOJ KUMAR DEY 686 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172517

017-1211-2608-23 SWASTIKA BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0702 RAJESH BHAGAT 687 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172519

017-1211-2610-23 ASHITA PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0703 AMIT KUMAR PATWARI 688 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172522

017-1211-2612-23 KHUSHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0704 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 689 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172524

017-1211-2613-23 MISBAH FATEMA BAIG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0705 AIYAZ AHMED 690 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172525

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2620-23 ASMA MISRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0706 MUNMUN MISRA. 691 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172537

017-1211-2621-23 SHRISTI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0707 DHIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN 692 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172538

017-1211-2622-23 HIMANKSHI DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0708 NIRAJ KUMAR DAGA 693 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172541

017-1211-2625-23 SAANCHI MINIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0709 DILIP KUMAR MINIA 694 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172546

017-1211-2628-23 VANI LADHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0710 NAND KISHORE LADHA 695 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172551

017-1211-2630-23 SANSKRITI KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0711 ANAND KUMAR KEDIA 696 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172557

017-1211-2633-23 RASHI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0712 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 697 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172561

017-1211-2636-23 MUSKAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0713 SANJAY JAIN 698 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172567

017-1211-2637-23 RADHIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0714 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 699 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172568

017-1211-2641-23 ISHITA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0715 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 700 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172576

017-1211-2644-23 SNEHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0716 JYOTI JAISWAL 701 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172579

017-1211-2645-23 SANJANA TARAFDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0717 TAMAL TARAFDER 702 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172580

017-1211-2652-23 SNEHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0718 RANJIT JAISWAL 703 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172592

017-1211-2653-23 ARSHI AZAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0719 MD AZAD 704 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172594

017-1211-2654-23 BEHARA JAHNAVI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0720 BEHARA MADHU 705 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172595

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2661-23 YASHIKA CHORADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0721 VIRENDER CHORADIA 706 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172602

017-1211-2664-23 NANDINI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0722 JITEN SHAW 707 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172608

017-1211-2665-23 HARSHIKA BHARDWAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0723 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 708 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172610

017-1211-2669-23 TANIYA NANDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0724 SAKTISWAR NANDA 709 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172616

017-1211-2671-23 SANSKRITI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0725 MANOJ KUMAR SHAW 710 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172619

017-1211-2674-23 ASTHA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0726 SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH 711 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172625

017-1211-2676-23 PAMELA ADHIKARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0727 TULSHI ADHIKARY 712 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172629

017-1211-2678-23 ISHIKA BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0728 MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT 713 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172631

017-1211-2680-23 JIYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0729 GOPAL AGARWAL 714 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172633

017-1211-2681-23 ANJALI UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0730 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY 715 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172635

017-1211-2682-23 ARSHI ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0731 SK NOOR ALAM 716 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172636

017-1211-2683-23 NIHARIKA JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0732 KAMAL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 717 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172637

017-1211-2684-23 SHARMEEN FATIMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0733 MD EJAZ AHMAD RAZA 718 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172638

017-1211-2686-23 PRAGATI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0734 PRADEEP SHARMA 719 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172642

017-1211-2689-23 ANUSHKA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0735 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 720 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172650

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2695-23 SANIA HAIDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0736 S SHAN HAIDER 721 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172658

017-1211-2696-23 ANANYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0737 AMLAN DAS 722 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172659

017-1211-2697-23 JYOTI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0738 GULAB SINGH 723 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172661

017-1211-2698-23 HETVI DHRUV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0739 SANDEEP DHRUV 724 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172662

017-1211-2702-23 AYUSHI MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0740 ALOK MOHATA 725 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172667

017-1211-2705-23 RADHIKA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0741 SATENDRA KUMAR OJHA 726 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172671

017-1211-2708-23 UMME HABIBA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0742 FIROZ ALAM 727 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172675

017-1211-2711-23 SAMARA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0743 BADAL GUPTA 728 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172681

017-1211-2717-23 YUVIKAA SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0744 VIKASH SOMANI 729 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172687

017-1211-2720-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0745 MANOJ AGARWAL 730 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172690

017-1211-2723-23 VIDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0746 SITARAM AGARWAL 731 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172693

017-1211-2724-23 TVISHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0747 SUNIL SHARMA 732 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172695

017-1211-2725-23 ANJALI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0748 KAMAL KISHORE SINGH 733 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172698

017-1211-2728-23 VIDHI RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0749 VIJAY RATHI 734 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172705

017-1211-2736-23 RUCHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0750 DINESH SINGH 735 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172714

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2737-23 AADYA SHAKTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0751 SUNIL KUMAR 736 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172715

017-1211-2738-23 NIKITA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0752 GAUTAM KHANDELWAL 737 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172716

017-1211-2743-23 RIYA TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0753 SANJAY TIBREWAL 738 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172721

017-1211-2745-23 APRAJITA PRIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0754 KESHAV PRASAD SAH 739 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172723

017-1211-2748-23 AKANGSHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0755 RASH BIHARI SAHA 740 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172727

017-1211-2749-23 SHRESHTHA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0756 RAJESH KUMAR SHAH 741 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172728

017-1211-2751-23 RUPAL BHATTER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0757 HARI NARAYAN BHATTER 742 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172730

017-1211-2754-23 JULIA EMMANUEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0758 ROBERT EMMANUEL 743 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172734

017-1211-2756-23 SHAHELI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0759 SANKAR DAS 744 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172738

017-1211-2759-23 SHUBHANGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0760 SANJEEV KR MAHADANI 745 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172742

017-1211-2760-23 JENNY GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0761 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 746 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172743

017-1211-2764-23 ZAINA HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0762 ROWSHAN HOSSAIN 747 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172749

017-1211-2767-23 NANDINI GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0763 ASHOK GOYAL 748 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172754

017-1211-2768-23 SWASTICKA HATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0764 BABLU HATI 749 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172755

017-1211-2770-23 BUSHRA NEZAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0765 MOHAMMAD NEZAMUDDIN 750 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172757

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2772-23 PRIYAL KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0766 PRAVEEN KUMAR KEDIA 751 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172760

017-1211-2778-23 GAZAL SANGAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0767 NIRMALA SANGAI. 752 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172770

017-1211-2779-23 VEDIKA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0768 PANKAJ KR DAGA 753 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172772

017-1211-2781-23 ANANYA JHAJHARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0769 SANJAY KUMAR JHAJHARIA 754 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172775

017-1211-2783-23 PRACHI TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0770 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 755 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172777

017-1211-2790-23 ADRISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0771 SANJAY AGARWAL 756 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172788

017-1211-2793-23 SNEHA SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0772 SANJAY SAH 757 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172794

017-1211-2796-23 MEHAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0773 RAVI KUMAR AGARWAL 758 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172798

017-1211-2803-23 RIYA SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0774 RAMDHAN SONI 759 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172812

017-1211-2804-23 NANCY KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0775 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 760 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172813

017-1211-2806-23 SHRUTI RANI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0776 SHANKAR MISHRA 761 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172817

017-1211-2809-23 VIDHI JAIPURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0777 AVINASH JAIPURIA 762 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172821

017-1211-2812-23 VANSHIKA LAHOTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0778 BUDHI SAGAR LAHOTI 763 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172827

017-1211-2815-23 BHUMIKA KOLEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0779 SOMNATH KOLEY 764 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172834

017-1211-2816-23 ADITY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0780 ANAND PRAKASH SINGH 765 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172835

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2818-23 UNNATI RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0781 RAJESH KUMAR 766 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172838

017-1211-2819-23 SHRUTI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0782 NARAYAN PRASAD AGRAWAL 767 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172840

017-1211-2820-23 PRACHI DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0783 CHANDAN MAL DAGA 768 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172841

017-1211-2821-23 VIDHI KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0784 DEEPAK KUMAR KEDIA 769 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172842

017-1211-2822-23 PARIDHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0785 SANJAY AGARWAL 770 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172843

017-1211-2824-23 DISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0786 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 771 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172846

017-1211-2827-23 SHIVANGI KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0787 RAJESH KUMAR KHEMKA 772 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172853

017-1211-2830-23 KIRTIKA DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0788 MUKESH DAGA 773 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172857

017-1211-2835-23 TANISHA RANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0789 PANKAJ KUMAR 774 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172866

017-1211-2839-23 ISHA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0790 ASHISH SAHA 775 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172872

017-1211-2844-23 SHREYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0791 NAMO NARAYAN KHAWARE 776 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172877

017-1211-2848-23 PRIYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0792 MANMOHAN SHARMA 777 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172881

017-1211-2850-23 ILINA BOSE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0793 JOYDEEP BOSE 778 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172884

017-1211-2852-23 BHAGYE SHREE GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0794 BHABESH KR GANDHI 779 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172886

017-1211-2853-23 MINAL BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0795 BINOD KUMAR BHANSALI 780 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172887

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2855-23 SRIJA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0796 BIPLAB BISWAS 781 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172889

017-1211-2858-23 VIDHI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0797 SURENDRA SHARMA 782 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172894

017-1211-2862-23 SUHANI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0798 RAMESH AGARWAL 783 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172901

017-1211-2864-23 SHRUTI MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0799 PRABHAT MISHRA 784 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172903

017-1211-2885-23 ANUSHKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0800 BHASKAR JYOTI SARKAR 785 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172934

017-1211-2887-23 NITU KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0801 PRAKASH RAJAK 786 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172936

017-1211-2891-23 MOUSUMI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0802 UTTAM DAS 787 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172941

017-1211-2894-23 ISHA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0803 SAMEER JAIN 788 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172944

017-1211-2899-23 BHAWNA AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0804 KANAI LAL AGARWALA 789 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172957

017-1211-2901-23 PRIYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0805 SANJAY SHAW 790 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172959

017-1211-2904-23 PRIYA ADHIKARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0806 SURESH ADHIKARI 791 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172963

017-1211-2909-23 SHRISTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0807 SANJAY JAISWAL 792 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172970

017-1211-2912-23 VRINDA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0808 DINESH AGARWAL 793 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172973

017-1211-2913-23 CHAHAT KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0809 RAKESH KUMAR 794 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172974

017-1211-2922-23 PALAK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0810 PRADEEP JAISWAL 795 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172987

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2925-23 KARNIKA SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0811 ASHOK KUMAR SONI 796 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172991

017-1211-2931-23 LISA LOHARUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0812 PANKAJ LOHARUKA 797 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172999

017-1211-2932-23 HERSITA VARSHNEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0813 INDRA PRAKASH VARSHNEY 798 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173002

017-1211-2935-23 SHAKSHI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0814 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 799 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173006

017-1211-2938-23 KIRTI GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0815 SUMAN GOENKA. 800 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173011

017-1211-2939-23 NANCY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0816 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 801 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173013

017-1211-2940-23 PALAK GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0817 PAWAN KUMAR GOENKA 802 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173015

017-1211-2943-23 PAYAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0818 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 803 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173019

017-1211-2947-23 MANASVI JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0819 AMIT JAIN 804 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173025

017-1211-2956-23 AMREEN BANO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0820 MD TAJIR 805 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173040

017-1211-2959-23 SWATI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0821 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 806 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173044

017-1211-2966-23 MUSKAN NAGARCHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0822 JUGESH NAGARCHI 807 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173054

017-1211-2967-23 RIYA KUMARI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0823 MUNNU PRASAD 808 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173057

017-1211-2977-23 MUSKAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0824 DIWAKAR SINGH 809 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173072

017-1211-2978-23 CHARU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0825 RABINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 810 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173073

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2981-23 ISHIKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0826 SATISH KUMAR 811 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173082

017-1211-2982-23 ALISHA KHANAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0827 MUSTAQUE KHAN 812 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173083

017-1211-2987-23 SAFA KARIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0828 SHAFAAT KARIM 813 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173092

017-1211-2990-23 RISHIKA DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0829 RAVINDRA KR DHANUKA 814 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173095

017-1211-2991-23 AANSHI TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0830 DEVENDRA TRIPATHI 815 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173096

017-1211-2994-23 TANISHA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0832 SAGAR SINGH 816 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173106

017-1211-3001-23 RASIKA MALPANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0833 SUSHIL KUMAR MALPANI 817 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173116

017-1211-3005-23 KAJAL BHAVESH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0834 BHAVESH LALITRAY DOSHI 818 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173121

017-1211-3007-23 GARVITA VYAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0835 RAJ GOPAL VYAS 819 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173126

017-1211-3016-23 TANISHA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0836 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL 820 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173140

017-1211-3023-23 SWATI CHOWRASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0837 RAJ KUMAR CHOWRASIA 821 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173147

017-1211-3034-23 SHREEYA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0838 SANJAY KUMAR OJHA 822 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173160

017-1211-3045-23 SHAGUFTA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0839 SK GHULAM RASUL 823 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173175

017-1211-3046-23 DISHTI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0840 MANOJ PODDAR 824 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173176

017-1211-3047-23 MEHWISH ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0841 FIROZ ALAM 825 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173178

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3050-23 SHREYA BANIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0842 SUBRATA BANIK 826 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173183

017-1211-3052-23 SIMRAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0843 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 827 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173186

017-1211-3053-23 PUJA CHHETRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0844 RAJU CHHETRI 828 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173191

017-1211-3054-23 ESHA KAMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0845 RISHI KUMAR KAMANI 829 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173192

017-1211-3055-23 TRIPTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0846 SANJAY AGARWAL 830 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173194

017-1211-3056-23 TANISHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0847 RANJIT AGARWAL 831 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173197

017-1211-3060-23 BRISHTI KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0848 BIPLAB KARMAKAR 832 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173207

017-1211-3062-23 RITIKA VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0849 RISHIKESH VERMA 833 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173210

017-1211-3070-23 MAHEK SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0850 ROSHAN SINGHI 834 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173220

017-1211-3071-23 RISHITA GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0851 SUNIL KUMAR GONEKA 835 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173222

017-1211-3075-23 TANISHA ASHOPA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0852 RAKESH ASHOPA 836 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173230

017-1211-3076-23 TRISHLA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0853 KIRAN KUMAR SINGH 837 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173232

017-1211-3078-23 BISHAKHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0854 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 838 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173234

017-1211-3081-23 RUCHI DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0855 SATYABRATA DEY 839 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173238

017-1211-3082-23 ZOYA ZARIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0856 NAZIR HOSSAIN 840 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173239

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3086-23 KHUSHI KUMARI SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0857 RAM KISHAN SAH 841 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173248

017-1211-3087-23 DIYA MORE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0858 RAJU MORE 842 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173249

017-1211-3091-23 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0859 UTTAM KHANDELWAL 843 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173258

017-1211-3097-23 AKSHARA SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0860 AMAR SINHA 844 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173267

017-1211-3101-23 ADIBA SADIQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0861 MD SADIQUE 845 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173274

017-1211-3102-23 SRISTI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0862 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 846 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173275

017-1211-3103-23 S NANDINI TEWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0863 B SURESH KUMAR TEWAR 847 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173277

017-1211-3111-23 DARSHANA BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0864 NIPU BARMAN 848 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173288

017-1211-3112-23 MANI PRABHA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0865 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 849 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173289

017-1211-3113-23 NISHITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0866 ARUN SAW 850 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173290

017-1211-3118-23 SWALIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0867 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 851 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173297

017-1211-3120-23 SHRUTI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0868 RAM GOPAL SHARMA 852 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173301

017-1211-3123-23 SHARIQA SHAHJAHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0869 SK SAJAHAN 853 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173305

017-1211-3127-23 DEBOPRIYA NATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0870 SANJIB KUMAR NATH 854 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173309

017-1211-3130-23 NITYA LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0871 RISHI LOHIA 855 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173314

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3131-23 AKRITI PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0872 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 856 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173316

017-1211-3135-23 ARCHANA KIRADOO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0873 SIDDHARTH KIRADOO 857 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173323

017-1211-3138-23 RACHANA YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0874 SANJIT YADAV 858 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173326

017-1211-3141-23 KOMAL TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0875 SWATANTRA TIWARI 859 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173332

017-1211-3145-23 DISHA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0876 RAJ KUMAR JAIN 860 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173337

017-1211-3146-23 RUKSHAR RAHIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0877 ABDUL RAHIM 861 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173338

017-1211-3154-23 PALLABI KUMARI SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0878 RANDHIR KUMAR SINHA 862 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173354

017-1211-3156-23 LAVANYA SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0879 LALIT SOMANI 863 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173361

017-1211-3158-23 DILPREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0880 PARAMDEEP SINGH 864 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173363

017-1211-3160-23 RISHITA MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0881 ABHIJIT MANDAL 865 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173365

017-1211-3161-23 NISHIKA SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0882 SANJAY SAHAL 866 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173367

017-1211-3163-23 SONAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0883 BRIJESH SINGH 867 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173369

017-1211-3165-23 RITIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0884 NAVIN AGARWAL 868 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173371

017-1211-3166-23 ANSHIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0885 PRAMOD SINGH 869 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173373

017-1211-3167-23 VIDHI BAKHAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0886 BHAVESH BAKHAI 870 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173374

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3169-23 BIBEKA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0887 BISWANATH GHOSH 871 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173376

017-1211-3171-23 ZAINAB BUTT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0888 FAIZULLAH BUTT 872 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173379

017-1211-3172-23 PALAK UPADHAYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0889 JAGARNATH UPADHAYA 873 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173380

017-1211-3174-23 BIDISHA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0890 BISWAJIT GHOSH 874 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173382

017-1211-3176-23 TAMANPRIT KOUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0891 HARMIT SINGH 875 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173384

017-1211-3177-23 MAITHILI ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0892 DEBABRATA ROY 876 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173386

017-1211-3178-23 AKRITI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0893 UMA SHANKAR SINGH 877 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173387

017-1211-3179-23 EESHITA BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0894 ABHISHEK BAGARIA 878 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173389

017-1211-3188-23 NANDINI MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0895 JITENDRA KUMAR MODI 879 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173400

017-1211-3189-23 RIDHI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0896 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 880 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173403

017-1211-3192-23 SAKSHI CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0897 BILASH CHAUHAN 881 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173408

017-1211-3193-23 SHWETA KUSHWAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0898 AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 882 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173409

017-1211-3194-23 SHAGUN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0899 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 883 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173410

017-1211-3197-23 SANSKRITI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0900 SANTOSH GUPTA 884 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173413

017-1211-3206-23 SUHANI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0901 SAROJ KUMAR JAISWAL 885 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173424

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3207-23 KHUSHI SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0902 SAMIR SHAH 886 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173425

017-1211-3209-23 NEETI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0903 NAVIN JAISWAL 887 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173429

017-1211-3214-23 ESHA KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0904 RAJIV KUMAR KHANNA 888 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173434

017-1211-3216-23 RITIKA CHAUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0905 RITESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 889 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173437

017-1211-3220-23 RIYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0906 SUBRATA DAS 890 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173441

017-1211-3221-23 PRARTHNA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0907 SANDEEP KUMAR PODDAR 891 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173443

017-1211-3224-23 SMITA MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0908 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 892 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173448

017-1211-3226-23 PALAK VIJAYWARGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0909 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAYWARGI 893 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173450

017-1211-3230-23 SHREYA SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0910 VINOD SETHIA 894 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173455

017-1211-3248-23 ZOYA ZABIN FATIMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0912 MD RAZA 895 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173478

017-1211-3257-23 KHUSH NAAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0913 NASRE ALAM 896 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173489

017-1211-3259-23 ANANYA ADITYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0914 SOUMEN ADITYA 897 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173491

017-1211-3261-23 DRISHTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0915 GAUTAM JAISWAL 898 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173494

017-1211-3268-23 ANSHIKA NARANG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0916 DEEPAK NARANG 899 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173510

017-1211-3275-23 NISHITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0917 SUBHASH KUMAR PANDEY 900 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173519

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3276-23 SHRUTI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0918 BIKRAM KUMAR JAISWAL 901 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173520

017-1211-3278-23 PRESHIKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0919 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 902 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173522

017-1211-3282-23 TANISHA SARAFF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0920 ANAND SARAFF 903 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173526

017-1211-3295-23 JAGRITI VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0921 VASANT VERMA 904 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173551

017-1211-3296-23 ANSHIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0922 SANTOSH GUPTA 905 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173556

017-1211-3298-23 SHALINI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0923 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA 906 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173558

017-1211-3300-23 MEGHA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0924 NATHMAL AGARWAL 907 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173562

017-1211-3303-23 HARSHITA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0925 MANOJ JAISWAL 908 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173570

017-1211-3305-23 VANSHIKA BHATT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0926 PARESH BHATT 909 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173573

017-1211-3307-23 SHRIJA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0927 RAMESHWAR OJHA 910 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173581

017-1211-3309-23 PUJA YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0928 SURESH PRASAD YADAV 911 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173585

017-1211-3311-23 KOMAL CHURIWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0929 NATWAR LAL CHURIWALA 912 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173587

017-1211-3316-23 BARNASHREE BARDHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0930 ATANU BARDHAN 913 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173598

017-1211-3320-23 AISHWARIA RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0931 SANJAY RAJ SINGH 914 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173604

017-1211-3323-23 SAMRIN JAWED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0932 JAWED HUSSAIN 915 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173613

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3333-23 HARSHIKA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0933 GOPAL PRASAD SINGH 916 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173630

017-1211-3334-23 SENEHA UDAIPURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0934 RAM GOPAL UDAIPURIA 917 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173632

017-1211-3339-23 SHIREEN AHAMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0935 IFTIQUAR ALI AHAMED 918 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173643

017-1211-3342-23 IQRA WASIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0936 MOHAMMED WASIM 919 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173650

017-1211-3343-23 SWARNIM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0937 JIYALAL JAISWAL 920 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173653

017-1211-3349-23 PALAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0939 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 921 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173667

017-1211-3351-23 KARISHMA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0940 PANKAJ JAIN 922 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173669

017-1211-3352-23 KRITIKA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0941 BASU DEV AGARWAL 923 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173670

017-1211-3353-23 RIYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0942 MANTU SHAW 924 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173671

017-1211-3379-23 SAKCHI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0943 AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 925 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173705

017-1211-3381-23 ASTHA KAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0944 RAJ KUMAR KAKAR 926 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173708

017-1211-3383-23 ASMITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0945 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 927 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173710

017-1211-3384-23 GUREET KAUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0946 GURDEEP SINGH SEKHON 928 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173711

017-1211-3390-23 KIRTIKA KHATER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0947 BASANT KHATER 929 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173720

017-1211-3397-23 PRIYANSHI JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0948 RAJESH JALAN 930 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173733

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3400-23 VARNIKA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0949 PRABHAT GUPTA 931 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173740

017-1211-3402-23 HIMAKSHI GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0950 NAVIN GOEL 932 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173744

017-1211-3407-23 PALAK CHHAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0951 SUNIL CHHAPARIA 933 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173751

017-1211-3408-23 SMRITIKANA KABIRAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0952 KOCHI KABIRAJ 934 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173753

017-1211-3416-23 TASMIYA ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0953 REHMAT ALAM ANSSARI 935 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173764

017-1211-3419-23 ALIYA SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0954 ISRAIL SHAH 936 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173767

017-1211-3422-23 SAISHREE PANIGRAHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0955 SANTANU KUMAR PANIGRAHI 937 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173772

017-1211-3425-23 SRISTI CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0957 SUJOY CHOWDHURY 938 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173775

017-1211-3431-23 VANSHIKA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0958 ANAND JAIN 939 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173783

017-1211-3735-23 PRIYANJALI ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0959 PRITAM ROY 940 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171326

017-1212-0838-23 VEDIKA SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0960 SURAJ SONKAR 941 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170136

017-1212-1000-23 TIYASHA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0961 SAMAR CHOWDHURY 942 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170299

017-1212-1055-23 SWEETY KUMARI BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0962 SURESH BHAGAT 943 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170355

017-1212-1730-23 SROBONA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0963 ASHOK KUMAR DAS 944 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171236

017-1212-1868-23 SUMI BHAKAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0964 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKAT 945 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171410

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1212-1877-23 UDITA MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0965 SOMEN MANDAL 946 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171420

017-1212-2117-23 AKSHITA RAJ SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0966 RAJEEV KUMAR SHAW 947 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171766

017-1212-2256-23 JHINIK MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0967 AMRITENDU MANDAL 948 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171975

017-1212-2398-23 NAYNA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0968 DEEPAK DAS 949 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172198

017-1212-2522-23 SULAGNA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0969 NAPAL SARKAR 950 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172394

017-1212-2961-23 KUSUM DHANUK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0970 BIJAY KUMAR DHANUK 951 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173048

017-1212-2989-23 PRATIMA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0971 PRADIP SHAW 952 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173094

017-1212-3241-23 MOUMITA DULEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0972 AJAY DULEY 953 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173470

017-1212-3377-23 SHRUTI PASWAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0973 RAJ KISHOR PASWAN 954 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173702

017-1213-0705-23 ADITI BARUA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0974 AMIT BARUA 955 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170003

017-1213-1539-23 MONIKA MINJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0976 BASIL MINJ 956 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170983

017-1213-1568-23 SHRISTI MOKTAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0977 SAMIR MOKTAN 957 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171020

017-1214-0707-23 DEBOSMITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0978 DEBDAS GHOSH 958 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170005

017-1214-0733-23 KOYEL PAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0979 HARINARAYAN PAL 959 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170031

017-1214-0973-23 SNEHA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0980 SAILEN GHOSH 960 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170272

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1214-1208-23 SRINJINI PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0981 SOURAV PAUL 961 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170530

017-1214-1416-23 SHREYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0982 SAMIR SEKHAR GUPTA 962 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170764

017-1214-1729-23 ALIPRIYA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0983 AMIT KUMAR DEY 963 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171235

017-1214-2022-23 SANCHARI ADAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0984 PREMANSHU ADAK 964 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171617

017-1214-2177-23 SWARNA KHAWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0985 SANJEET KHAWAS 965 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171866

017-1214-2532-23 SRIJITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0986 AJIT KUMAR GHOSH 966 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172415

017-1214-2811-23 SULAGNA CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0987 SUBHRANSU CHOUDHURY 967 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172825

017-1215-1141-23 NOWSHIN ANJUM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0988 SK NASIR UDDIN 968 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170458

017-1215-1151-23 SAMIA AKHTAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0989 SAHANUR RAHAMAN 969 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170469

017-2211-2376-23 PAYAL AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0990 BIJAY AGRAWAL 970 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172167

047-1211-0424-21 NAYLA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0991 WAHID KHAN 971 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173182

235-1211-0409-22 MASUMA KHATUN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0992 SK MOJAMMELL HOSSAIN 972 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171533

017-1211-3738-23 NANDINI CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-11-0993 SANJU CHOUDHARY 973 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173636

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0604-23 KRRISH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0001 MANISH KEJARIWAL 1 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172056

017-1111-0716-23 RISHAB KANKANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0002 RAMAKANT KANKANI 2 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170014

017-1111-0723-23 VINAY MALU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0003 ANIL MALU 3 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170021

017-1111-0727-23 RITIK KUMAR BHAYANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0004 RAJENDRA KR BHAYANI 4 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170025

017-1111-0728-23 SHIVANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0005 VISHNU GOPAL AGARWAL 5 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170026

017-1111-0730-23 JITEN JHANWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0006 SANJAY JHANWAR 6 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170028

017-1111-0731-23 LUV JINDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0007 PAWAN JINDAL 7 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170029

017-1111-0732-23 ARIJEET DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0008 ASISH DEY 8 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170030

017-1111-0735-23 VANSH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0009 CHETAN DOSHI 9 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170033

017-1111-0736-23 KETAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0010 MANOJ JAIN 10 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170034

017-1111-0738-23 ABHINAVA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0011 RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL 11 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170036

017-1111-0740-23 AADITYA KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0013 VIKRAM KUMAR THAKUR 12 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170038

017-1111-0741-23 JOY BARUA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0014 PAWAN KUMAR BARUA 13 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170039

017-1111-0742-23 HARSHIT MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0015 RINKESH MUNDHRA 14 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170040

017-1111-0743-23 AMAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0016 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 15 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170041

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0744-23 SOHAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0017 AJINAVA ROY 16 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170042

017-1111-0746-23 AMLAN KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0018 NIRMAL ROY 17 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170044

017-1111-0747-23 ANEES MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0019 SANJAY KUMAR MODI 18 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170045

017-1111-0748-23 VANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0020 SANJAY AGARWAL 19 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170046

017-1111-0750-23 SOUBHIK MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0021 SUKESH MANDAL 20 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170048

017-1111-0751-23 JUZER TELWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0022 MURTUZA TELWALA 21 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170049

017-1111-0752-23 SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0023 SURAJIT BHATTACHARJEE 22 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170050

017-1111-0753-23 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0024 DILIP KUMAR GHOSH 23 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170051

017-1111-0754-23 ANIKET AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0025 SARAD KUMAR AGARWALA 24 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170052

017-1111-0755-23 SWAYAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0026 SUMIT JAISWAL 25 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170053

017-1111-0756-23 RAGHAV BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0027 VIKASH BAHETI 26 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170054

017-1111-0757-23 PRANAY JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0028 PRADIP KUMAR JALAN 27 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170055

017-1111-0758-23 NILESH BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0029 BHAGWAN DAS BHUTRA 28 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170056

017-1111-0759-23 SATYAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0030 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 29 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170057

017-1111-0760-23 NAMAN KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0031 MANISH GUPTA 30 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170058

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0761-23 ASHWANI PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0032 OM PRAKASH PANDEY 31 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170059

017-1111-0762-23 MAYUK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0033 JAY PRAKASH JAIN 32 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170060

017-1111-0763-23 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0034 MITHU SINGH 33 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170061

017-1111-0765-23 SHYAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0035 TAPAN AGARWAL 34 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170063

017-1111-0766-23 ROUNAK DALMIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0036 SANDEEP DALMIA 35 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170064

017-1111-0767-23 HARSHIT BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0037 RAJENDRA PRASAD BAJAJ 36 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170065

017-1111-0768-23 DIVYA KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0038 PRADEEP KHAITAN 37 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170066

017-1111-0773-23 PAWAN CHOPRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0039 BASANT KUMAR CHOPRA 38 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170071

017-1111-0775-23 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0040 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 39 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170073

017-1111-0776-23 PRATYUSH SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0041 DHIRAJ SARAF 40 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170074

017-1111-0777-23 ASHMIT KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0042 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 41 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170075

017-1111-0780-23 SOUMEN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0043 ASHIT KUMAR MONDAL 42 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170078

017-1111-0782-23 TUSHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0044 DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL 43 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170080

017-1111-0783-23 VANSH SINGHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0045 AMIT KR SINGHAL 44 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170081

017-1111-0785-23 SAURAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0046 PRAKASH SHARMA 45 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170083

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0787-23 S SACHIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0047 R SRINIVASAN 46 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170085

017-1111-0790-23 ABHISHEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0048 LAL MURTI SINGH 47 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170088

017-1111-0791-23 SACHIT RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0049 SANJAY RUNGTA 48 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170089

017-1111-0792-23 DEBRAJ SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0050 DHRITIMAN SEN 49 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170090

017-1111-0793-23 DEVANG KACHHAWA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0051 AMIT KUMAR KACHHAWA 50 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170091

017-1111-0797-23 ABDUL KARIM NIYAZI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0052 ABDUL RAHIM NIYAZI 51 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170095

017-1111-0798-23 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0053 SANJAY AGARWAL 52 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170096

017-1111-0799-23 HARDIK MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0054 KETAN MEHTA 53 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170097

017-1111-0805-23 HEMANT KUMAR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0056 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 54 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170103

017-1111-0807-23 SUMIT TAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0057 SUSHIL TAPARIA 55 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170105

017-1111-0810-23 SHRESTH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0058 VIKASH SHARMA 56 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170108

017-1111-0812-23 GARV KANDOI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0059 RAVI KUMAR KANDOI 57 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170110

017-1111-0813-23 SUJAY PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0060 JWALA PRASAD 58 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170111

017-1111-0814-23 SUBH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0061 MAHESH AGARWAL 59 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170112

017-1111-0816-23 SK WAQUARUDDIN MERAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0062 SK MERAJUDDIN AHMED 60 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170114

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0820-23 SHIVAM PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0063 UPMANYU PATHAK 61 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170118

017-1111-0821-23 ZAID AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0064 SHAMIM AHMED 62 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170119

017-1111-0823-23 HARSH VARDHAN BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0065 AMAR BAGARIA 63 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170121

017-1111-0824-23 MANAV MANTRY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0066 DIPAK MANTRY 64 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170122

017-1111-0826-23 RAHUL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0067 RANJAY SHARMA 65 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170124

017-1111-0827-23 KARAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0068 PRADIP GUPTA 66 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170125

017-1111-0829-23 DEEPAK BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0069 SURESH BAID 67 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170127

017-1111-0831-23 ANURAG AMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0070 SUDHIR RANJAN KUMAR 68 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170129

017-1111-0832-23 HRISHAB PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0071 ASHOK PODDAR 69 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170130

017-1111-0833-23 SUJAL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0072 SANDEEP GUPTA 70 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170131

017-1111-0834-23 MD REHAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0073 MD SHAHID ALI 71 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170132

017-1111-0835-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0074 MANOJ KUMAR 72 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170133

017-1111-0840-23 SUBHAM MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0075 DEB KUMAR MONDAL 73 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170138

017-1111-0841-23 DEVANSH KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0076 RAJESH KUMAR KEJRIWAL 74 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170139

017-1111-0842-23 HITESH RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0077 RAJESH KUMAR RATHI 75 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170140

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0844-23 RISHI KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0078 RAKESH KHANNA 76 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170142

017-1111-0846-23 SAHIL KUMAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0079 SHASHI CHANDRA DAS 77 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170144

017-1111-0848-23 DARSH GHIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0080 RAKESH KUMAR GHIYA 78 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170146

017-1111-0849-23 RUDRA KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0081 RITESH KHANNA 79 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170147

017-1111-0851-23 VIGNESH ANANTHA KRISHNAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0082 ANANTHA KRISHNAN 80 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170149

017-1111-0853-23 SOUROJIT CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0083 SUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE 81 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170151

017-1111-0858-23 RAZAUL MUSTUFA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0084 MD IDRIS 82 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170156

017-1111-0860-23 CHIRAG KABRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0085 PANKAJ KABRA 83 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170158

017-1111-0861-23 KAVYA JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0086 RAVI JHAWAR 84 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170159

017-1111-0865-23 ROSHAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0087 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 85 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170163

017-1111-0866-23 SANIDHYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0088 ROHIT JAIN 86 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170164

017-1111-0867-23 KRISHNA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0089 SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 87 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170165

017-1111-0870-23 HARSH KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0090 PRAKASH KARNANI 88 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170168

017-1111-0871-23 MD TAHIR IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0091 MOHAMMED IQBAL 89 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170169

017-1111-0872-23 DHRUV SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0092 UMA SHAH. 90 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170170

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0878-23 VISHAL KABRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0093 MAHESH KABRA 91 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170176

017-1111-0879-23 VISHAL KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0094 BIJAY KUMAR MAHATO 92 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170177

017-1111-0882-23 TUSHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0095 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 93 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170180

017-1111-0883-23 VISHAL YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0096 RAJESH YADAV 94 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170181

017-1111-0886-23 PARISH HAZARIKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0097 ANUP KUMAR HAZARIKA 95 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170184

017-1111-0887-23 SACHIN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0098 RABINDRA PRASAD 96 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170185

017-1111-0889-23 TANISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0099 BINAY GUPTA 97 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170187

017-1111-0891-23 DIPENDRANATH ROY 

CHOWDHURY

FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0100 RAMENDRANATH ROY CHOWDHURY 98 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170189

017-1111-0893-23 ARPIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0101 YOGESH SHARMA 99 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170191

017-1111-0894-23 RONAK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0102 NIRAJ JAIN 100 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170192

017-1111-0897-23 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0103 LATE APURBA BHATTACHARYA 101 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170195

017-1111-0898-23 ANUPAM ABHISHEK PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0104 SANJAY KUMAR 102 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170196

017-1111-0902-23 SHUBHADEB NANDAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0105 JOYDEV NANDAN 103 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170200

017-1111-0903-23 SARTHAK PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0106 RAJ KUMAR PATWARI 104 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170201

017-1111-0906-23 DEBJEET SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0107 BUDDHA DEV SAHA 105 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170205

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0907-23 ARYAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0108 SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 106 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170206

017-1111-0908-23 ADITYA UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0109 BIRENDRA UPADHYAY 107 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170207

017-1111-0909-23 YASHVA ROHAN MOHATTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0110 SHEETAL SAHNI. 108 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170208

017-1111-0910-23 ADITYA ANAND SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0111 SUNIL SINGH 109 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170209

017-1111-0911-23 GULSHAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0112 SANTOSH JAISWAL 110 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170210

017-1111-0912-23 ABHISHEK GHOSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0113 AMAL KANTI GHOSAL 111 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170211

017-1111-0913-23 MD SOHAIL SHAMSAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0114 MD SHAMSAD 112 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170212

017-1111-0917-23 MD KASHIF HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0115 SK RAHAMAT HASSAIN 113 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170216

017-1111-0918-23 KUSHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0116 PRAWESH KUMAR AGARWAL 114 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170217

017-1111-0921-23 YUBRAJ RUDRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0117 KRISHNA CH RUDRA 115 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170220

017-1111-0924-23 VARENYA BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0118 MANISH BAHETI 116 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170223

017-1111-0925-23 ANISH KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0119 RAM NARESH ROY 117 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170224

017-1111-0928-23 AKSHAT RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0120 MAHESH RATHI 118 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170227

017-1111-0929-23 SHAMVIL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0121 MODASSIR AHMED 119 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170228

017-1111-0930-23 VISHESH CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0122 VIVEK CHOUDHARY 120 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170229

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0932-23 SUBHAM SUDRANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0123 SATISH SUDRANIA 121 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170231

017-1111-0933-23 SWAYAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0124 CHAND SEKHAR JAISWAL 122 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170232

017-1111-0934-23 MRIDUL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0125 SHASHI AGARWAL 123 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170233

017-1111-0936-23 MD FAIZYAB SADIQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0127 FAIZ AHMED 124 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170235

017-1111-0937-23 PRINCE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0128 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 125 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170236

017-1111-0938-23 DEV KARN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0129 DEEPAK SINGH 126 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170237

017-1111-0940-23 ANIKET KHETAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0130 GANESH KHETAN 127 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170239

017-1111-0941-23 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0131 RAJESHWAR SINGH 128 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170240

017-1111-0943-23 RANAJIT CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0132 SUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE 129 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170242

017-1111-0946-23 RAGHAV KUMAR DANGAICH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0133 RAKESH KUMAR DANGAICH 130 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170245

017-1111-0947-23 PRIYANGSHU NATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0134 PRANAY KUMAR NATH 131 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170246

017-1111-0948-23 HARSH BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0135 RAHUL BHAGAT 132 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170247

017-1111-0949-23 KISHAN KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0136 SHIVNATH SINGH 133 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170248

017-1111-0951-23 ATHER HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0137 RAASHED IMRAN 134 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170250

017-1111-0952-23 ABHINABA KARANJAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0138 GOURI SANKAR KARANJAI 135 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170251

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0953-23 DEEPESH KUMAR GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0139 MANOJ KUMAR GOENKA 136 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170252

017-1111-0954-23 NIHAL DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0140 SANJAY DUBEY 137 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170253

017-1111-0956-23 MRIDUL RAJ TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0141 RANJEET KUMAR TIBREWAL 138 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170255

017-1111-0958-23 UMANG SARAFF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0142 PRADIP KUMAR SARAFF 139 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170257

017-1111-0959-23 VAIBHAV RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0143 RAHUL GUPTA 140 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170258

017-1111-0960-23 SHASHWAT BALDWA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0144 RASHMI BALDWA. 141 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170259

017-1111-0961-23 TILAK TOSAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0145 KRISHNA KANT TOSAWAR 142 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170260

017-1111-0963-23 ADITYA KUMAR SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0146 RAKESH KUMAR SAHA 143 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170262

017-1111-0964-23 KISHAN DHOLAKIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0147 HARSHAD DHOLAKIA 144 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170263

017-1111-0965-23 UMANG GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0148 SUBHASH GUPTA 145 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170264

017-1111-0966-23 K SUMIT RAO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0149 K SRINIVAS RAO 146 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170265

017-1111-0967-23 KAUSHAL GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0150 SUBHASH GOYAL 147 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170266

017-1111-0969-23 AKASH KUMAR GOTHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0151 KALICHARAN GOTHI 148 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170268

017-1111-0970-23 AKASH KUMAR BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0152 ASHOK BHAGAT 149 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170269

017-1111-0971-23 AKSHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0153 SANJAY AGARWAL 150 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170270

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0972-23 VINIT PANDYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0154 PRAVEEN PANDYA 151 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170271

017-1111-0975-23 ARYAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0155 SUJIT DUTTA 152 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170274

017-1111-0976-23 TANISHQ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0156 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 153 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170275

017-1111-0977-23 MD KABIR BADGUJAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0157 SIRAJUDDIN BADGUJAR 154 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170276

017-1111-0978-23 TEJAS AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0158 NARENDRA KR AGARWAL 155 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170277

017-1111-0979-23 UMANG MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0159 LALIT KUMAR MADHOGARIA 156 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170278

017-1111-0983-23 SANGAM CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0160 JAY RAM CHAUHAN 157 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170282

017-1111-0984-23 SOURADIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0161 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 158 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170283

017-1111-0988-23 SHUBHJIT DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0162 RATAN DEY 159 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170287

017-1111-0990-23 PRAKRIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0163 PREM KUMAR GUPTA 160 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170289

017-1111-0992-23 SHAYANTAN SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0164 RATAN SAMANTA 161 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170291

017-1111-0994-23 VEENIT SHRIVATSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0165 VISHWANATH PRASAD KHARWAR 162 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170293

017-1111-0996-23 SUYASH AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0166 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 163 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170295

017-1111-0998-23 NIKHIL RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0167 RAKESH KUMAR 164 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170297

017-1111-1002-23 TIRTH CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0168 AJAY CHANDAK 165 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170301

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1003-23 KUMAR HARSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0169 SHAKHER KUMAR KESHRI 166 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170302

017-1111-1006-23 PRATHAM TIBREWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0171 VIKASH TIBREWALA 167 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170305

017-1111-1007-23 BHASKAR SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0172 PRABIR SAHA 168 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170306

017-1111-1009-23 HARSH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0173 RAJ KUMAR AZAD 169 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170308

017-1111-1011-23 ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0174 PABAN CHOWDHURY 170 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170310

017-1111-1012-23 ANANT BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0175 RAKESH BAID 171 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170311

017-1111-1014-23 TUSHAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0176 DEEPAK AGRAWAL 172 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170313

017-1111-1017-23 MD MANSUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0177 MD MOBIN 173 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170316

017-1111-1019-23 RAGHAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0178 VIKESH KUMAR SHARMA 174 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170318

017-1111-1020-23 ROHIT CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0179 RATNA CHOWDHURY. 175 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170319

017-1111-1023-23 VARUN BHAWSINGHKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0180 AJAY BHAWSINGHKA 176 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170322

017-1111-1024-23 HARDIK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0181 DEEPAK JAIN 177 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170323

017-1111-1025-23 NAMAN SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0182 AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA 178 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170324

017-1111-1026-23 TANISH DESAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0183 KETAN DESAI 179 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170325

017-1111-1027-23 MAYANK DHONA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0184 YOGESH KUMAR DHONA 180 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170326

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1028-23 KANISH PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0185 MANOJ PATEL 181 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170327

017-1111-1029-23 ZIYAAD AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0186 NAZIR AHMED 182 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170328

017-1111-1031-23 AVINASH AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0187 SANDEEP AGRAWAL 183 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170330

017-1111-1033-23 SARVESH BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0188 SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL 184 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170332

017-1111-1034-23 KUSHAL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0189 MUKESH MUNDHRA 185 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170333

017-1111-1035-23 AHIL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0190 ANIS AHMED 186 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170334

017-1111-1036-23 VASHU SIPANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0191 BIMAL SIPANI 187 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170335

017-1111-1038-23 SIDDHARTH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0192 SHIV SHARMA 188 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170337

017-1111-1040-23 GARV LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0193 BASANT KUMAR LAKHOTIA 189 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170339

017-1111-1041-23 RISHAV MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0194 AMIT MISHRA 190 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170340

017-1111-1042-23 SUKALPA DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0195 SAIKAT DEY 191 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170341

017-1111-1047-23 VINAYAK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0196 SHYAM SUNDER SHAH 192 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170347

017-1111-1048-23 KESHAV TIBREWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0197 GOPAL TIBREWALLA 193 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170348

017-1111-1049-23 VINEET KABRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0198 MANOJ KABRA 194 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170349

017-1111-1050-23 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0199 RAJESH KUMAR 195 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170350

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1051-23 VEDANT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0200 MANISH GUPTA 196 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170351

017-1111-1053-23 VAIBHAV MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0201 UDAY SHANKAR MISHRA 197 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170353

017-1111-1054-23 DIBYARUP HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0202 DIBYENDU HAZRA 198 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170354

017-1111-1056-23 AYUSH CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0203 ANUP CHOWDHURY 199 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170356

017-1111-1060-23 BHAVYA DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0204 JAY DUGAR 200 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170360

017-1111-1061-23 SHUBHAJEET DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0205 UTPAL KUMAR DAS 201 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170361

017-1111-1066-23 YASH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0206 RITESH JAIN 202 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170367

017-1111-1068-23 DEVANSH BHARTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0207 UMA SHANKAR BHARTI 203 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170370

017-1111-1069-23 HARSH ARYAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0208 UDAY KUMAR 204 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170371

017-1111-1070-23 VISHNU KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0209 SUDHIR KUMAR 205 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170372

017-1111-1072-23 RITABRATA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0210 ASHISH SAHA 206 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170374

017-1111-1074-23 YUVRAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0211 LATE RANJIT GUPTA 207 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170376

017-1111-1080-23 PARTH MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0212 RAJ KUMAR MOHTA 208 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170383

017-1111-1081-23 GAURAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0213 RAJKISHORE PRASAD 209 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170385

017-1111-1082-23 CHANDRAPAUL GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0214 CHANDAN GHOSH 210 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170386

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1083-23 VISHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0215 KAMAL AGARWAL 211 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170387

017-1111-1084-23 GOURAV SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0216 PUKHRAJ SETHIA 212 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170389

017-1111-1086-23 ADITYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0217 RAJENDRA SHARMA 213 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170391

017-1111-1087-23 AKSHAT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0218 NAWAL KISHOR CHAURASIA 214 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170393

017-1111-1089-23 ARYAN THAPA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0219 SUKUMAR THAPA 215 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170395

017-1111-1091-23 ROUNAK KUMAR DALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0220 RAJESH KUMAR DALAN 216 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170397

017-1111-1094-23 MANAV TULSIAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0221 ASHOK KUMAR TULSIAN 217 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170401

017-1111-1095-23 OM KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0222 SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA 218 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170403

017-1111-1096-23 TUSHAR AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0223 DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWALLA 219 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170404

017-1111-1097-23 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0224 YAGYAWALK SINGH 220 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170405

017-1111-1098-23 SUJAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0225 AJAY KUMAR SAH 221 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170406

017-1111-1099-23 SWAYAM SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0226 KAMALESH SARAF 222 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170407

017-1111-1102-23 SATYAKI KARAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0227 DIBYENDU KARAN 223 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170412

017-1111-1104-23 LAKSHYA BHUTORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0228 ABHAY BHUTORIA 224 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170414

017-1111-1110-23 HARSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0229 SURESH KUMAR KEDIA 225 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170421

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1112-23 RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0230 RAJU PRASAD GUPTA 226 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170423

017-1111-1113-23 APURVA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0231 ARUN SINGH 227 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170424

017-1111-1115-23 YASH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0232 RAKESH KUMAR 228 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170427

017-1111-1116-23 KESHAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0233 GOPAL KUMAR 229 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170428

017-1111-1117-23 MD AWAIS RAZA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0234 MD SHAKIL QURESHI 230 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170430

017-1111-1118-23 IBRAHIM MUHAMMED UMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0235 MUHAMMED IQBAL ELAHI 231 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170431

017-1111-1119-23 HARSHDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0236 SWARAN SINGH 232 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170432

017-1111-1121-23 PRIYANSHU BERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0237 VINAY KUMAR BERIWAL 233 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170434

017-1111-1122-23 ROHIT NAG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0238 BIJAY KUMAR NAG 234 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170435

017-1111-1128-23 VISHESH SINGLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0239 AJAY SINGLA 235 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170442

017-1111-1129-23 RANGAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0240 TINKAR KUMAR SAHA 236 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170443

017-1111-1134-23 AYUSH KISHORE SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0241 KISHORE SHARMA 237 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170450

017-1111-1135-23 UTKARSH SANGANERIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0242 SANJAY SANGANERIA 238 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170451

017-1111-1138-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0243 PRADEEP AGARWAL 239 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170455

017-1111-1142-23 SAMAY ARORA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0244 SHYAM SUNDAR ARORA 240 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170459

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1146-23 KUSAL PATADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0245 JAYANT PATADIA 241 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170464

017-1111-1149-23 RAGHAV MUNDRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0246 GOVIND MUNDRA 242 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170467

017-1111-1155-23 AYUSH ASHOPA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0247 RAM GOPAL ASHOPA 243 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170474

017-1111-1156-23 SK MASIH UZ ZAMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0248 SK AMIR UZ ZAMAN 244 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170475

017-1111-1159-23 PARAM SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0249 VIVEK SHARMA 245 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170478

017-1111-1161-23 KRISHNA BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0250 LAXMI NARAYAN BAHETI 246 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170480

017-1111-1162-23 RUDRANEEL KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0251 BIPLAB KAR 247 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170481

017-1111-1163-23 SHAGHIL NADEEM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0252 SHAKIR NADEEM 248 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170482

017-1111-1164-23 HARSH DEORA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0253 BIKRAM DEORA 249 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170483

017-1111-1165-23 RACHIT SINGHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0254 DEVANAND SINGHAL 250 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170484

017-1111-1166-23 DEEPAK CHHAJER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0255 MANOJ CHHAJER 251 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170485

017-1111-1167-23 RAJ KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0256 RAM PRABESH SAH 252 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170486

017-1111-1168-23 ADITYA JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0257 RAMESH JHA 253 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170487

017-1111-1169-23 ROHIT KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0258 RAM KUMAR ROY 254 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170488

017-1111-1170-23 ARKA CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0259 ACHAL CHAKRABORTY 255 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170489

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 83 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-1171-23 ANUBHAV DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0260 ARUNAVA DUTTA 256 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170490

017-1111-1172-23 RITURAJ ADAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0261 TOTAN ADAK 257 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170491

017-1111-1173-23 ISHAN MITRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0262 BISWAJIT MITRA 258 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170492

017-1111-1174-23 PRATYAKSH BANKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0263 RAMESH KUMAR BANKA 259 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170493

017-1111-1178-23 AKASH DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0264 MRINMOY DASGUPTA 260 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170498

017-1111-1179-23 HARSH GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0265 KRISHNA KUMAR GOENKA 261 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170499

017-1111-1186-23 YASH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0266 PAWAN JAIN 262 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170506

017-1111-1187-23 YEASH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0267 LALCHAND AGARWALLA 263 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170507

017-1111-1188-23 SUJAY PROSAD BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0268 SANJAY PROSAD BHAGAT 264 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170508

017-1111-1189-23 ADITYA HETAMSARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0269 BHAGWATI PRASAD HETAMSARIA 265 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170509

017-1111-1190-23 SOUNAK CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0270 SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY 266 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170510

017-1111-1194-23 VIKRAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0272 JITENDRA SINGH 267 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170514

017-1111-1195-23 KESAV TIBREWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0273 GOPAL TIBREWALA 268 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170515

017-1111-1196-23 SHREH MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0274 SANTOSH KUMAR MODI 269 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170517

017-1111-1197-23 PRATHAM SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0275 KAMAL KANT SUREKA 270 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170518

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1198-23 HITESH HIRAWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0276 SANDEEP HIRAWAT 271 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170519

017-1111-1199-23 DAKSH KRISHNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0277 DHANANJAY KRISHNA 272 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170520

017-1111-1201-23 RAUNAK KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0278 AMIT KUMAR KEJRIWAL 273 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170523

017-1111-1204-23 GURJAS KAPUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0279 NAVIN KAPUR 274 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170526

017-1111-1205-23 AKSHAT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0280 SANTOSH JAIN 275 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170527

017-1111-1206-23 MAYANK CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0281 RAVI CHOUDHARY 276 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170528

017-1111-1209-23 VEER DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0282 DHIREN SHANTILAL DOSHI 277 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170531

017-1111-1210-23 PRADYUMN CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0283 PAWAN CHOUDHARY 278 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170532

017-1111-1211-23 ARYAN ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0284 MUKESH KUMAR 279 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170533

017-1111-1213-23 RISHI KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0285 RAJESH KUMAR KARNANI 280 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170535

017-1111-1214-23 GAURAV DABRIWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0286 BAJRANG DABRIWALA 281 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170536

017-1111-1215-23 HIMANSHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0287 MUKESH AGARWAL 282 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170537

017-1111-1217-23 SARTHAK CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0288 ROHIT CHANDAK 283 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170539

017-1111-1218-23 ARIJIT PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0289 GOUTAM PAUL 284 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170540

017-1111-1220-23 SUMIT SRIVASTAVA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0290 SAMBHU SRIBASTAV 285 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170542

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1221-23 RISHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0291 AMIT JAIN 286 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170544

017-1111-1222-23 MAYANK JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0292 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 287 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170545

017-1111-1224-23 RISHAV OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0293 AKHILESH OJHA 288 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170547

017-1111-1226-23 ADI ABID JAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0294 ADIL JAN 289 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170549

017-1111-1227-23 ARNAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0295 SANJEEV KUMAR 290 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170550

017-1111-1230-23 ABHAY GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0296 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 291 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170553

017-1111-1231-23 MILIND JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0297 SANJAY JAISWAL 292 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170554

017-1111-1232-23 KRISH KHOSLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0298 ANUPAM VIKRAM KHOSLA 293 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170555

017-1111-1233-23 HARSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0299 RAJESH PANDEY 294 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170556

017-1111-1234-23 ROHIL MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0300 PROBAL KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY 295 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170557

017-1111-1235-23 PUSHKAR SHANDILYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0301 PANKAJ KUMAR 296 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170558

017-1111-1236-23 SAHIL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0302 OM PRAKASH 297 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170559

017-1111-1238-23 KAIRAV DESAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0303 KARTIK DESAI 298 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170561

017-1111-1239-23 KRISH R MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0304 RAJESH KUMAR MODI 299 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170562

017-1111-1241-23 MAHESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0305 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 300 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170564

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1243-23 RAJNEESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0306 BIJENDRA KUMAR 301 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170567

017-1111-1244-23 YASH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0307 VIKRANT KUMAR 302 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170568

017-1111-1245-23 RONIT SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0308 TAPAN SARKAR 303 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170569

017-1111-1246-23 RONIT BARDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0309 NARESH BARDIA 304 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170570

017-1111-1247-23 SWASTIK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0310 MUNMUN GHOSH. 305 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170571

017-1111-1248-23 MAJID SARWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0311 GULAM SARWAR 306 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170572

017-1111-1249-23 MD SAIF ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0312 MD SAUKAT ALI 307 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170573

017-1111-1251-23 DEVANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0313 RAKESH KR AGARWAL 308 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170575

017-1111-1253-23 RAUNAK SANGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0314 DEEPAK SANGHI 309 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170577

017-1111-1257-23 UTSAV KONDILYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0315 AMIT SINGH 310 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170582

017-1111-1258-23 AAYUSH TRIPATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0316 BIMLESH KR TRIPATHI 311 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170583

017-1111-1260-23 UTKARSH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0317 LATE ARVIND AGARWALLA 312 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170585

017-1111-1261-23 HARSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0318 NITIN GUPTA 313 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170586

017-1111-1263-23 KRISHNA SUREKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0319 SUNIL KUMAR SUREKA 314 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170588

017-1111-1264-23 DIVYANSH GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0320 PANKAJ GOYAL 315 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170589

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1266-23 PAVEL LALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0321 SANDIP LALA 316 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170591

017-1111-1268-23 SRINATH SINGHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0322 SOUMENDRANATH SINGHA 317 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170593

017-1111-1269-23 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0323 MANMOHAN AGARWAL 318 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170594

017-1111-1271-23 GARV BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0324 NEILOJEET BHAGAT 319 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170596

017-1111-1272-23 HARSHIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0325 LALIT SHARMA 320 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170597

017-1111-1273-23 SHIVAM KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0326 SANDEEP KEJRIWAL 321 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170598

017-1111-1274-23 ARYAN KESHARWANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0327 DILIP KESHARWANI 322 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170599

017-1111-1275-23 NISHANT KUMAR DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0328 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DWIVEDI 323 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170600

017-1111-1276-23 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0329 BIOND CHOUDHARY 324 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170602

017-1111-1279-23 PRIYANSHU DEEP FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0330 MANORANJAN DEEP 325 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170605

017-1111-1281-23 SAHIL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0331 PRAVEEN AGARWAL 326 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170607

017-1111-1283-23 ABHIROOP SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0332 HETAL SARKAR. 327 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170610

017-1111-1284-23 RACHIT KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0333 SANJAY AGARWAL 328 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170611

017-1111-1285-23 KAMAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0334 CHAMAN AGARWAL 329 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170612

017-1111-1286-23 MD SHADAN ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0335 MD PERWEZ ALAM 330 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170613

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1287-23 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0336 NARESH AGARWAL 331 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170614

017-1111-1288-23 SUBHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0337 MUKESH AGARWAL 332 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170615

017-1111-1289-23 SRIJAN SINGHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0338 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 333 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170616

017-1111-1290-23 MOKSHA DESAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0339 VISHANT DESAI 334 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170617

017-1111-1291-23 ADARSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0340 SHIV KUMAR SHAW 335 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170618

017-1111-1292-23 NURAIN NAUSHED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0341 MD NAUSHAD KHAN 336 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170619

017-1111-1293-23 SWARNAVA SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0342 BHUDEB SARKAR 337 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170620

017-1111-1294-23 AYAN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0343 ANUP PAUL 338 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170621

017-1111-1295-23 HARSHIT GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0344 DHANRAJ GARODIA 339 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170622

017-1111-1297-23 YASH VARDHAN VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0345 SHUBH KARAN VERMA 340 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170624

017-1111-1298-23 PRIYANSH MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0346 PRADEEP KUMAR MADHOGARIA 341 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170625

017-1111-1299-23 RISHAB GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0347 MUKESH GUPTA 342 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170626

017-1111-1300-23 SHIRSH KUMAR JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0348 RAJESH KUMAR JALAN 343 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170627

017-1111-1301-23 SUBHAJIT MOHANTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0349 SHYAMAL MOHANTA 344 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170628

017-1111-1302-23 HARDIK DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0350 MAHESH DHANUKA 345 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170629

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1303-23 YEKSHESH GOUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0351 AMIT SHARMA 346 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170630

017-1111-1304-23 SARTHAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0352 BIMAL AGARWAL 347 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170631

017-1111-1305-23 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0353 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 348 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170632

017-1111-1306-23 VIPUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0354 SUBHASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 349 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170633

017-1111-1307-23 YASH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0355 VINAY KR PODDAR 350 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170634

017-1111-1309-23 SHIVAM SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0356 VIJAY SARAF 351 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170636

017-1111-1310-23 MEDHANSH JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0357 ASOKE KUMAR JALAN 352 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170637

017-1111-1311-23 JAYESH BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0358 HANSRAJ BHANSALI 353 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170638

017-1111-1314-23 YASH KUMAR NARSARIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0359 SUNIL KUMAR NARSARIYA 354 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170641

017-1111-1316-23 PRATHAM DHAND FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0360 SUSHIL KUMAR DHAND 355 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170643

017-1111-1317-23 SURAJ JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0361 SUSHIL JAISWAL 356 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170644

017-1111-1318-23 MAYANK BAHETY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0362 RADHE SHYAM BAHETY 357 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170645

017-1111-1320-23 VARUN KUMAR MAURYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0363 ARVIND KUMAR MAURYA 358 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170647

017-1111-1321-23 DEBANGSHU SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0364 AMIT SHARMA 359 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170648

017-1111-1323-23 SAKSHAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0365 SHIVAANAND SINGH 360 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170650

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1325-23 PRANAV DOKANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0366 PRAMOD DOKANIA 361 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170652

017-1111-1327-23 MILAJ CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0367 BAPI CHATTERJEE 362 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170654

017-1111-1328-23 NAMAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0368 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 363 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170655

017-1111-1329-23 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0369 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 364 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170656

017-1111-1330-23 BIBEK JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0370 MAHESH KUMAR JALAN 365 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170657

017-1111-1331-23 VANSH RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0371 DINESHKUMAR RATHI 366 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170658

017-1111-1332-23 ANSH SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0372 KULDEEP SURANA 367 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170660

017-1111-1333-23 MD FARHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0373 MD ZAHID 368 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170661

017-1111-1334-23 SUBHAM CHHAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0374 RAJESH CHHAPARIA 369 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170662

017-1111-1340-23 MRIDUL KRISHNA BINANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0375 KESHARI KAILASH BINANI 370 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170671

017-1111-1341-23 NIHAL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0376 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 371 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170672

017-1111-1342-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0377 VIVEK CHAND JAISWAL 372 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170673

017-1111-1344-23 AADIL NASIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0378 NASIM AHMAD 373 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170676

017-1111-1348-23 KUSHAGRA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0379 PRADEEP GUPTA 374 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170680

017-1111-1349-23 SRINJOY DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0380 SUDIP DUTTA 375 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170681

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1350-23 SAKSHAM SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0381 SURESH KUMAR SARAF 376 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170682

017-1111-1351-23 KAUSHAL CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0382 SANDEEP KUMAR CHORARIA 377 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170683

017-1111-1355-23 RICK MAHADANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0383 ARUP KUMAR MAHADANI 378 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170688

017-1111-1357-23 ANKIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0384 BADRI NARAYAN JAISWAL 379 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170690

017-1111-1358-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0385 SANT SHARAN GUPTA 380 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170691

017-1111-1359-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0386 PAWAN KR AGARWAL 381 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170692

017-1111-1360-23 ADARSH PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0387 AVADHESH PANDEY 382 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170693

017-1111-1361-23 NITISH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0388 BIMAL KUMAR VERMA 383 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170694

017-1111-1365-23 YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0389 TRILOK CHAND AGARWAL 384 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170698

017-1111-1367-23 ARIAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0390 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 385 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170700

017-1111-1369-23 AMAN AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0391 SHYAM SUNDER AGRAWAL 386 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170703

017-1111-1370-23 SUMANT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0392 SAMJIT KUMAR 387 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170704

017-1111-1371-23 MITHLESH BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0393 BABU LAL BAID 388 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170705

017-1111-1372-23 MUKUND AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0394 MANOJ AGARWAL 389 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170706

017-1111-1373-23 SOVIDH PILANIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0395 MANOJ PILANIYA 390 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170707

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1374-23 SHANTANU BATHWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0396 DEEPAK KUMAR BATHWAL 391 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170708

017-1111-1378-23 HARSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0397 MANOJ SHARMA 392 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170712

017-1111-1380-23 AHMAD RAHIL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0398 SYED KIBRIA 393 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170715

017-1111-1382-23 ARYAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0399 RAHUL JAISWAL 394 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170719

017-1111-1384-23 NIKHIL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0400 SAJAN AGARWAL 395 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170721

017-1111-1388-23 GARV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0402 RAJEEV AGARWAL 396 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170727

017-1111-1390-23 PRIAM PHUSHKANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0403 VIVEK PHUSHKANIA 397 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170729

017-1111-1396-23 SIDDHARTH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0405 SANJAY JAIN 398 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170736

017-1111-1399-23 KANAV JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0406 SUBHASH KUMAR JALAN 399 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170739

017-1111-1401-23 MANTHAN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0407 MANISH KUMAR 400 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170743

017-1111-1402-23 AKSHAT RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0408 KANHAIYA LAL RUNGTA 401 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170744

017-1111-1403-23 SANGAM JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0409 DINESH JALAN 402 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170745

017-1111-1408-23 JAYESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0411 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 403 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170751

017-1111-1409-23 OWAIS AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0412 ISHTIAQUE AHMED 404 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170753

017-1111-1413-23 GHANSHYAM SINGH RATHORE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0413 MEGHRAJ SINGH RATHORE 405 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170758

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1414-23 AYUSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0414 SUDHEER SINGH 406 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170759

017-1111-1418-23 DHAIRYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0415 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 407 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170767

017-1111-1420-23 RISHAV DARUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0416 BISHNU KUMAR DARUKA 408 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170771

017-1111-1421-23 RATUL SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0417 RAJIB SARKAR 409 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170772

017-1111-1422-23 ABHIGYAN AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0418 MANISH AGARWALLA 410 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170774

017-1111-1423-23 AMPOLU VARUN BARADWAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0419 AMPOLU GANESH 411 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170778

017-1111-1424-23 MOHIT PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0420 RAKESH PATWARI 412 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170779

017-1111-1427-23 HARSH KHANDELIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0421 SANJAY KUMAR KHANDELIA 413 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170790

017-1111-1428-23 UDIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0422 RAJENDRA AGARWAL 414 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170792

017-1111-1430-23 DHRUV BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0423 VIKASH BUBNA 415 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170795

017-1111-1432-23 ARNAV KUMAR TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0424 RAJ KUMAR TIWARY 416 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170802

017-1111-1434-23 MOHIT BHANSALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0425 BASANT BHANSALI 417 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170807

017-1111-1436-23 SHAHID KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0426 NAJIR KHAN 418 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170813

017-1111-1437-23 SWARNAVA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0427 SOMENATH ROY 419 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170814

017-1111-1438-23 HIMANSHU SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0428 KAPIL KUMAR SHAW 420 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170815

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1440-23 SRINIVAS PADHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0429 TRIBIKRAM PADHI 421 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170818

017-1111-1441-23 ASIM TRIPATHY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0430 SUSANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY 422 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170819

017-1111-1447-23 DEVANSH VIDYASARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0431 VIKASH VIDYASARIA 423 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170829

017-1111-1448-23 ARYAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0432 SANJAY JAISWAL 424 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170831

017-1111-1451-23 HARSHIT SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0433 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAH 425 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170834

017-1111-1452-23 TUSHAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0434 SHUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 426 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170836

017-1111-1453-23 RAKSHIT PATHAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0435 ASHISH PATHAK 427 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170838

017-1111-1457-23 SOUGATA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0436 SUBIR MONDAL 428 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170849

017-1111-1458-23 MD FAIZAN AFSAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0437 AFSAR ALI 429 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170850

017-1111-1462-23 ABHISHEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0438 KAMLESH BAHADUR SINGH 430 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170857

017-1111-1466-23 SAHIL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0439 SANTOSH KUMAR 431 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170864

017-1111-1468-23 JASPREETRAJ SINGH SALL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0440 RAJINDER SINGH 432 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170867

017-1111-1470-23 MANDEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0441 GURDEEP SINGH 433 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170870

017-1111-1474-23 PYUSH MAHESWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0442 RAJESH MAHESWARI 434 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170877

017-1111-1476-23 SUVANKAR GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0443 MANOJ GHOSH 435 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170880

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1477-23 SRIJAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0444 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 436 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170881

017-1111-1480-23 SAYAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0445 PARIMAL GHOSH 437 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170884

017-1111-1481-23 NIKUNJ SACHDEV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0446 VIPUL SACHDEV 438 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170885

017-1111-1482-23 RUPESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0447 SANJAY AGARWAL 439 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170886

017-1111-1485-23 SAYANTAN BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0448 SUMIT BANERJEE 440 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170890

017-1111-1486-23 SHREYAN NANDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0449 SHANKAR NATH NANDI 441 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170891

017-1111-1490-23 TANMAY NAHATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0450 HARSH VARDHAN NAHATA 442 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170901

017-1111-1494-23 YASH TEKRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0451 SANJAY KUMAR TEKRIWAL 443 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170908

017-1111-1495-23 YASH DEVANG SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0452 DEVANG K SHAH 444 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170910

017-1111-1496-23 KRISH PADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0453 UMESH PADIA 445 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170911

017-1111-1497-23 JATIN KULTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0454 MANOJ KULTHIA 446 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170912

017-1111-1498-23 MANISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0455 JITENDRA KUMAR 447 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170914

017-1111-1502-23 VANSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0457 YOGESH SHAH 448 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170919

017-1111-1503-23 UDAY LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0458 NITIN KUMAR LOHIA 449 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170920

017-1111-1505-23 KESHAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0459 PRAMOD SHARMA 450 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170922

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1506-23 DANIYAL AHMED KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0460 FAIYAZ AHMED KHAN 451 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170924

017-1111-1507-23 HARSHIT DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0461 MANOJ DOSHI 452 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170925

017-1111-1511-23 AYUSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0462 MOTI LAL JAIN 453 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170932

017-1111-1512-23 NIKHIL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0463 GIRISH CHANDRA GUPTA 454 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170933

017-1111-1513-23 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0464 RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH 455 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170934

017-1111-1516-23 NIMESH SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0466 NORATAN SINGHI 456 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170942

017-1111-1519-23 TANISH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0467 RAKESH KR GUPTA 457 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170946

017-1111-1520-23 MAYANK MALHOTRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0468 MANISHA MALHOTRA. 458 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170948

017-1111-1521-23 ANANT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0469 BHOLANATH JAISWAL 459 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170949

017-1111-1523-23 RITAM DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0470 BIPLAB DEY 460 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170955

017-1111-1524-23 ANKUSH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0471 MALAY GHOSH 461 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170957

017-1111-1528-23 YASH BACHHAWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0472 ASHKARAN BACHHAWAT 462 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170962

017-1111-1532-23 HARSH SANCHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0473 MANOJ SANCHETI 463 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170972

017-1111-1536-23 ANKIT SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0474 SAILESH KUMAR BABULAL SHAH 464 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170979

017-1111-1538-23 SAGNICK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0475 SWAPAN GHOSH 465 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170982

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1542-23 HARSH PARASHAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0476 GOPAL PARASHAR 466 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170986

017-1111-1545-23 MD AMAAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0477 MD WASIM 467 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170989

017-1111-1548-23 CHETAN PRAMANIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0478 CHANDAN PRMANIK 468 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170992

017-1111-1549-23 VANSH TALEJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0479 UMESH TALEJA 469 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170993

017-1111-1554-23 KETAN DAVE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0480 AMIT DAVE 470 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171000

017-1111-1555-23 ATIF SHOAIB FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0481 MD SOYAB 471 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171001

017-1111-1556-23 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0482 RANJEET KUMAR SHAH 472 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171003

017-1111-1559-23 RAUNAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0483 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 473 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171010

017-1111-1562-23 SOUMIK KUMAR DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0484 SUDIP KUMAR DEY 474 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171014

017-1111-1567-23 YATHARTH KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0485 PAWAN KUMAR KANODIA 475 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171019

017-1111-1570-23 ROHAN MUNKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0486 KRISHNA KUMAR MUNKA 476 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171022

017-1111-1572-23 SOUMYADIP MAITY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0487 MADAN MAITY 477 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171024

017-1111-1576-23 ARPAN MOITRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0488 SUBRATO MOITRA 478 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171030

017-1111-1577-23 SHIBAYAN KUMAR SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0489 SHANTANU KUMAR SEN 479 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171031

017-1111-1578-23 VIVEK YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0490 RAMCHANDRA YADAV 480 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171033

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1579-23 ADRISH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0491 ABHIJIT GHOSH 481 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171034

017-1111-1580-23 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0492 GOVIND AGARWAL 482 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171037

017-1111-1581-23 VACHAN RAM MALL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0493 DILIP KUMAR MALL 483 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171038

017-1111-1582-23 ROSHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0494 BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 484 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171039

017-1111-1584-23 SUJAL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0495 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 485 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171043

017-1111-1585-23 SUBHAM SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0496 RAKESH SARAOGI 486 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171044

017-1111-1588-23 TAMONESH CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0497 MONGOLMOY CHATTERJEE 487 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171047

017-1111-1589-23 MOHIT KUMAR KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0498 PANKAJ KUMAR KEDIA 488 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171052

017-1111-1593-23 ROUNAK BIDYANANDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0499 SANDIP BIDYANANDA 489 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171058

017-1111-1594-23 GAURAV SHYAMSUKHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0500 PRAKASH SHYAMSUKHA 490 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171059

017-1111-1595-23 DIP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0501 DILIP BISWAS 491 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171060

017-1111-1598-23 AGASTYA PATODIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0503 SANJAY PATODIYA 492 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171065

017-1111-1599-23 PRASHAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0504 PANKAJ JAIN 493 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171066

017-1111-1600-23 SUMEET LEIHAOTHABAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0505 L JIBON KUMAR SHARMA 494 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171069

017-1111-1601-23 AYUSH MOHANTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0506 SISIR MOHANTY 495 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171070

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1603-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0507 PRASHANT JAISWAL 496 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171073

017-1111-1604-23 VEDANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0508 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 497 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171075

017-1111-1607-23 MAYANK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0509 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 498 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171078

017-1111-1608-23 DHRUV KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0510 RAVI KHANNA 499 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171079

017-1111-1610-23 DHRUV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0511 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 500 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171083

017-1111-1611-23 PRASANJEET PALAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0512 PURUSOTTAM PALAI 501 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171084

017-1111-1612-23 PRABHAT PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0513 RAMESH PATEL 502 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171086

017-1111-1613-23 TATWAMM AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0514 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 503 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171087

017-1111-1614-23 NEEL SHOBHAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0515 NIL PRASANNA DUTTA 504 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171088

017-1111-1615-23 SUPRABHA BASU MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0516 SAPTARSHI BASU MULLICK 505 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171089

017-1111-1623-23 ARNAB CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0517 PRABHAT KUMAR CHOWDHURY 506 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171100

017-1111-1628-23 SOHUM TAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0519 SUMANT TAPARIA 507 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171105

017-1111-1631-23 GARV KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0520 MAN MOHAH KARNANI 508 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171109

017-1111-1636-23 RITESH KUMAR AHUJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0521 JITENDRA KUMAR AHUJA 509 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171118

017-1111-1638-23 SHIVAM CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0522 SANJAY CHOURASIA 510 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171120

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1639-23 MOHAMMED ARHAAN RASHID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0523 IRFAN RASHID 511 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171122

017-1111-1641-23 RITESH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0524 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 512 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171124

017-1111-1642-23 NIRUPAM DIWAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0525 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DIWAKAR 513 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171125

017-1111-1646-23 ROHAN BISWAKARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0526 RAJIV BISWAKARMA 514 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171131

017-1111-1647-23 KISHAN UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0527 SANTOSH UPADHYAY 515 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171133

017-1111-1648-23 ADITYA MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0528 ARBIND MUNDHRA 516 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171134

017-1111-1649-23 OM RAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0529 BISWANATH RAY 517 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171135

017-1111-1651-23 ANIK SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0530 LATE TAPAS SARKAR 518 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171137

017-1111-1652-23 AVRODEEP BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0531 ABHIJIT BANDYOPADHYAY 519 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171138

017-1111-1653-23 YUG JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0532 RAJIV KUMAR JAIN 520 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171139

017-1111-1656-23 SHUBHAM OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0533 UTTAM KUMAR OJHA 521 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171143

017-1111-1657-23 KAUSHAL JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0534 VINEET JAIN 522 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171144

017-1111-1658-23 ADITYA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0535 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 523 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171145

017-1111-1660-23 RAJAT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0536 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA 524 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171148

017-1111-1661-23 SAMEER JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0537 UTTAM CHAND JAISWAL 525 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171149

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1662-23 DHAIRYYA PARASHAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0538 VIJAY KUMAR PARASHAR 526 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171151

017-1111-1663-23 HARSH VARDHAN CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0539 LATE AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 527 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171152

017-1111-1665-23 MOHAMMEAD ZAKIR FAISAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0541 MD SHAH FAISAL 528 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171156

017-1111-1666-23 AMIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0542 UMAKANT GUPTA 529 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171157

017-1111-1667-23 MD DANISH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0543 MD MUNNA 530 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171158

017-1111-1668-23 KAISH ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0544 SHAMSHAD ALI 531 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171159

017-1111-1669-23 SAGNIK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0545 RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 532 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171160

017-1111-1672-23 NILAAVO DEB FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0546 NIRMALENDU KUMAR DEB 533 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171164

017-1111-1673-23 SUMIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0547 RAKESH RAM 534 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171166

017-1111-1675-23 SOUMYAJIT KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0548 SUBIR KUMAR KUNDU 535 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171168

017-1111-1676-23 MD KAMRAN ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0549 ZUBAIR ALAM 536 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171171

017-1111-1677-23 AKSHAT PERIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0550 PRAVEEN PERIWAL 537 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171172

017-1111-1678-23 ABHAY SHANKER DIXIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0551 PRABHAN SHANKER DIXIT 538 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171173

017-1111-1680-23 HARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0552 BINOD KUMAR SAH 539 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171175

017-1111-1682-23 MOHAJIT GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0554 RAMKRISHNA GHOSH 540 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171177

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1683-23 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0555 RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY 541 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171178

017-1111-1685-23 HAMZA GULAM MUSTAFA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0556 GULAM MUSTAFA 542 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171181

017-1111-1686-23 YASH KAMDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0557 JAYESH KAMDAR 543 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171184

017-1111-1687-23 DEVANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0558 SUMIT AGARWAL 544 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171185

017-1111-1688-23 RAJIV ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0559 RAKESH ROY 545 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171186

017-1111-1689-23 AKASH BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0560 SANJAY BAGARIA 546 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171187

017-1111-1690-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0561 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 547 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171188

017-1111-1691-23 AMANDEEP BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0562 SARASWATI CHAKRABORTY. 548 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171189

017-1111-1694-23 SHAGNIK MITRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0563 GOUTAM MITRA 549 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171192

017-1111-1695-23 JATIN SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0564 BIRENDRA KUMAR SHAH 550 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171193

017-1111-1696-23 AKASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0565 RAJESH AGARWAL 551 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171194

017-1111-1697-23 AADARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0566 PRABHASH AGARWAL 552 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171195

017-1111-1698-23 SAGNIK GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0567 RANJIT GHOSH 553 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171196

017-1111-1699-23 PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0568 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 554 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171197

017-1111-1700-23 NAVNIT MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0569 RAJENDRA KUMAR MUNDHRA 555 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171198

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1701-23 RITURAJ ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0570 BHANU ROY 556 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171199

017-1111-1702-23 VIVEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0571 VINAY KR SINGH 557 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171200

017-1111-1704-23 ANUPAM LAKHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0572 SURESH LAKHANI 558 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171202

017-1111-1705-23 AMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0573 UPENDRA UPADHYAY 559 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171203

017-1111-1706-23 ADARSH BANKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0574 PARITOSH BANKA 560 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171205

017-1111-1707-23 KETAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0575 RAJESH AGARWAL 561 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171207

017-1111-1708-23 YASH DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0576 SUNIL DUGAR 562 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171209

017-1111-1709-23 SAMBHAV KUMAR SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0577 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 563 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171210

017-1111-1710-23 KRISH MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0578 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA 564 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171211

017-1111-1712-23 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0579 DHRUP YADAV 565 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171213

017-1111-1713-23 NIKUNJ RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0580 MANOJ KUMAR RATHI 566 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171214

017-1111-1714-23 ARJIT YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0581 RAJENDRA YADAV 567 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171215

017-1111-1715-23 DHIRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0582 MANOJ SHARMA 568 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171216

017-1111-1716-23 ANIKET GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0583 KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA 569 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171217

017-1111-1718-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0584 SUNIL AGARWAL 570 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171222

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1719-23 SAHIL GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0585 NARESH GUPTA 571 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171223

017-1111-1721-23 ANSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0586 OM NATH SHARMA 572 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171226

017-1111-1722-23 NISCHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0587 SANJIV AGARWAL 573 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171227

017-1111-1723-23 PIYUSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0588 DEVENDRA JAIN 574 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171228

017-1111-1726-23 DHRUV DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0589 ROHIT DUGAR 575 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171231

017-1111-1727-23 AMIT CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0590 LALIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 576 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171232

017-1111-1728-23 AMAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0591 BALMIKI KUMAR JAISWAL 577 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171234

017-1111-1731-23 ABHISHEK RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0592 RK PRASAD 578 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171237

017-1111-1735-23 ANUP JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0593 RAJESH JAISWAL 579 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171241

017-1111-1736-23 TUSHAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0594 RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 580 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171243

017-1111-1737-23 HRITTIK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0595 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY 581 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171244

017-1111-1739-23 HIMANSHU DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0596 RAJENDRA KUMAR DAGA 582 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171246

017-1111-1743-23 KRISH SINGH MAKKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0597 JASBIR SINGH MAKKAR 583 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171251

017-1111-1744-23 AYUSH VYAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0598 UMA SHANKAR VYAS 584 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171252

017-1111-1745-23 ASISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0599 ASHOK SINGH 585 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171253

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1747-23 SATPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0600 NARPAT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 586 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171255

017-1111-1748-23 BIRJIT PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0601 BIJOY PAUL 587 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171256

017-1111-1749-23 KUNAL LUNIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0602 RAJESH KUMAR LUNIA 588 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171257

017-1111-1751-23 MOHIT SUGLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0603 PUNAM CHAND SUGLA 589 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171259

017-1111-1753-23 PIYUSH GARG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0604 MUKESH GARG 590 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171261

017-1111-1755-23 SAYAN JAY PAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0605 JAY HARENDRA CHANDRA PAL 591 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171263

017-1111-1756-23 SHEIKH WAQAS SARWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0606 SHEIKH SARWAR ALAM 592 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171265

017-1111-1759-23 KAMAL JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0607 ROHIT JHUNJHUNWALA 593 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171268

017-1111-1763-23 HARSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0608 KRISHNA CHANDRA SHAW 594 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171273

017-1111-1765-23 DEV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0609 SANDEEP SHARMA 595 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171275

017-1111-1769-23 DHIVIK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0610 PANKAJ AGARWAL 596 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171280

017-1111-1770-23 SHYAMAK SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0611 SAUGATA SARKAR 597 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171281

017-1111-1771-23 HRITIK KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0612 SUSHIL KANODIA 598 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171283

017-1111-1772-23 SRIJAN BHATTACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0613 SOMADITYA BHATTACHARYA 599 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171284

017-1111-1773-23 DEVANSH LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0614 SUSHIL LAKHOTIA 600 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171285

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1774-23 RITESH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0615 RAJ SHARMA 601 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171286

017-1111-1775-23 GOPAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0616 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL 602 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171287

017-1111-1776-23 SK SAHIL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0617 SK FIROZ 603 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171289

017-1111-1778-23 KARAN KHARKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0618 GOPAL KHARKA 604 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171293

017-1111-1779-23 RUDRA MANGALAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0619 VIKASH AGARWAL 605 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171294

017-1111-1780-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0620 MANOJ JAISWAL 606 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171295

017-1111-1781-23 RAHUL SUNDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0621 RASAY SUNDI 607 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171296

017-1111-1784-23 VEDANT RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0622 DHARMENDRA KR PANDEY 608 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171299

017-1111-1785-23 KUNAL KUMAR KHERARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0623 SANJAY KUMAR KHERARI 609 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171300

017-1111-1786-23 ABBAS BAKKALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0624 ALI ASGER BAKKALLA 610 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171301

017-1111-1789-23 SHASHANK KR KEJRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0625 SANJAY PRASAD KEJRIWAL 611 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171305

017-1111-1790-23 DEBRAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0626 DAROGA PRASAD GUPTA 612 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171306

017-1111-1792-23 VISHESH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0627 PRIYADARSHE 613 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171310

017-1111-1793-23 ROHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0628 SANJAY AGARWAL 614 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171311

017-1111-1794-23 JAY KISHAN JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0629 BALKISHAN JHAWAR 615 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171312

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1795-23 AMAN KUMAR RAWANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0630 RAVI SHANKAR RAWANI 616 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171313

017-1111-1797-23 PIYUSH KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0631 BASANT KHEMKA 617 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171315

017-1111-1798-23 RONAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0632 ANOOP AGARWAL 618 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171317

017-1111-1800-23 HARSHAD AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0633 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 619 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171319

017-1111-1801-23 ADITYA PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0634 RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR 620 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171320

017-1111-1803-23 BHAVY VIJAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0635 VIKASH VIJAYVARGIYA 621 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171322

017-1111-1804-23 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0636 DEEP NARAYAN GUPTA 622 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171324

017-1111-1805-23 KHUSHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0637 RAMESH CHANDRA AGARWAL 623 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171327

017-1111-1806-23 ROHAN BANSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0638 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL 624 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171328

017-1111-1807-23 SAMEER NASIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0639 NASIM AKHTAR 625 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171331

017-1111-1808-23 RONIT PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0640 UMESH PRASAD 626 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171332

017-1111-1809-23 SATYAJEET SAMPAT GHODAKE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0641 SAMPAT GHODAKE 627 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171333

017-1111-1810-23 PRANAV MODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0642 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 628 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171334

017-1111-1812-23 AYUSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0643 SURENDRA GUPTA 629 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171336

017-1111-1814-23 DANIYAL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0644 ALTAF AHMED 630 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171338

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1815-23 GURPREET SINGH DANG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0645 AWTAR SINGH DANG 631 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171340

017-1111-1816-23 MD JAZIB AZAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0646 MD AMAN AZAM 632 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171341

017-1111-1821-23 VIVEK DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0647 BIKASH DASGUPTA 633 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171346

017-1111-1823-23 RIKTAM MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0648 KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE 634 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171348

017-1111-1825-23 DEVANSH DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0649 ABHIJIT DHANUKA 635 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171350

017-1111-1826-23 PIYUSH KUMAR DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0650 PRABIR KUMAR DEY 636 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171351

017-1111-1827-23 SHASHISHAN PRAJAPATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0651 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 637 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171353

017-1111-1829-23 HARSH BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0652 VIJAY BOTHRA 638 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171355

017-1111-1830-23 SK RIFAT HASSAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0653 SK NURUL HASSAN 639 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171356

017-1111-1831-23 MOHIT SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0654 RAJU SAHA 640 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171357

017-1111-1833-23 ANSHU KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0655 SHANKAR PRASAD AGARWAL 641 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171360

017-1111-1834-23 CHIRAG KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0656 VISHAL KAPOOR 642 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171361

017-1111-1835-23 BAKSHISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0657 ASHIS SINGH 643 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171364

017-1111-1836-23 SUNDRAM RAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0658 PARMATMA RAI 644 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171365

017-1111-1839-23 MD HANZALA ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0659 WAHID ALI 645 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171369

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1845-23 ABHISHEK AGRAWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0660 GOBIND KUMAR AGRAWALLA 646 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171377

017-1111-1846-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0661 RAM SUSHIL JHA 647 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171379

017-1111-1847-23 RAJ MAYUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0662 SOMNATH MAYUR 648 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171380

017-1111-1849-23 MURTAZA TAMBAWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0663 MOHAMMED BHAI TAMBAWALA 649 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171383

017-1111-1850-23 TASYAP CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0664 SANJAY KR CHOURASIA 650 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171384

017-1111-1852-23 JAGRIT CHANDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0665 JOYDIP CHANDA 651 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171389

017-1111-1853-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0666 DEEPAK JAISWAL 652 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171392

017-1111-1854-23 MD FAIZAN NOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0667 MD NURUZZAMAN 653 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171393

017-1111-1855-23 VAIBHAV SARDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0668 BIJAY KUMAR SARDA 654 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171394

017-1111-1857-23 AMAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0670 KARTICK SHAW 655 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171396

017-1111-1858-23 SHAYAN SERAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0671 MD SERAJ 656 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171398

017-1111-1859-23 BIPROJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0672 BIMALENDU DAS 657 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171399

017-1111-1860-23 SANSKAR SAHOO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0673 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO 658 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171402

017-1111-1861-23 NIRMALYA ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0674 NITYANANDA ROY 659 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171403

017-1111-1862-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0675 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 660 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171404

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1863-23 TAUSHEEN AMIN MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0676 EKRAMUL AMIN MOLLA 661 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171405

017-1111-1865-23 HAMZA AHMED SIDDIQUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0677 SHADAB AHMED SIDDIQUI 662 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171407

017-1111-1866-23 HITESH DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0678 SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA 663 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171408

017-1111-1867-23 ASHMIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0679 RANJAN SHAW 664 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171409

017-1111-1871-23 SAHIL JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0680 SUNIL KUMAR JALAN 665 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171413

017-1111-1872-23 SANKET SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0681 SHYAM BALI SHARMA 666 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171414

017-1111-1873-23 MD SHAFIQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0682 MD SHAKIL 667 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171415

017-1111-1875-23 NILANJAN DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0683 NILRATAN DEY 668 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171418

017-1111-1876-23 GOVIND NAGRAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0684 R NAGRAJ 669 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171419

017-1111-1878-23 RAHUL SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0685 MANISH KUMAR SINGHI 670 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171422

017-1111-1880-23 SAMYAK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0686 NAVIN KUMAR JAIN 671 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171425

017-1111-1882-23 DHANRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0688 BIMAL SHARMA 672 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171427

017-1111-1883-23 UJJAWAL KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0689 RAMKARAN KHEMKA 673 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171428

017-1111-1884-23 VAIBHAV GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0690 BIKASH GOENKA 674 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171429

017-1111-1887-23 ABDUL MOEED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0691 MD MUSTAQUE 675 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171433

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1890-23 ARYAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0692 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 676 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171436

017-1111-1891-23 NIHAL KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0693 SHARAD SHARMA 677 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171438

017-1111-1894-23 TUSHAR MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0694 SUNIL MUNDHRA 678 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171441

017-1111-1895-23 RISHAB JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0695 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 679 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171442

017-1111-1896-23 ADITYA VASHISTHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0696 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 680 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171444

017-1111-1899-23 KUNAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0697 BINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 681 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171447

017-1111-1901-23 DEVANSH NATHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0698 SURAJ RATAN NATHANI 682 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171449

017-1111-1903-23 YASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0699 SANJAY AGARWAL 683 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171452

017-1111-1904-23 SIRSHENDU CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0700 BISWANATH CHATTERJEE 684 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171454

017-1111-1906-23 MOHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0701 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 685 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171456

017-1111-1908-23 BAIBHAB ROY BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0702 BISWAJIT ROY BARMAN 686 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171459

017-1111-1909-23 RAIHAN LAISS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0703 ABUL LAISS 687 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171460

017-1111-1910-23 KHUSHAL RAJPUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0704 DINESHKUMAR RAJPUROHIT 688 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171461

017-1111-1912-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0705 SATISH AGARWAL 689 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171463

017-1111-1914-23 GAGANJOT SINGH ABBOTT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0706 GURPREET SINGH ABBOTT 690 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171466

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1916-23 SYED SAHAAN AHMAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0707 SYED FAIZ AHMAD 691 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171468

017-1111-1920-23 ABBAS MURTAZA DODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0708 MURTAZA S DODIA 692 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171472

017-1111-1921-23 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0709 RAHUL KUMAR 693 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171474

017-1111-1922-23 DEEP PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0710 SURESH PATEL 694 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171476

017-1111-1923-23 AVI AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0711 SIDDHARTHA PRAKASH 695 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171478

017-1111-1925-23 KESHAV GAGGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0712 DILIP KUMAR GAGGAR 696 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171480

017-1111-1926-23 TUSHAR KUMAR MANTRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0713 DHIRAJ KUMAR MANTRI 697 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171481

017-1111-1929-23 NIRVAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0714 NAVIN AGARWAL 698 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171486

017-1111-1930-23 FARHAN ALAM MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0715 ABID ALI MOLLA 699 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171489

017-1111-1932-23 SUVO SHOW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0716 DILIP SHOW 700 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171491

017-1111-1935-23 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0717 DURGA PRASAD SHAW 701 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171494

017-1111-1936-23 AKHIL KIRADOO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0718 NARESH KIRADOO 702 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171495

017-1111-1938-23 SHRESTH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0719 SANJEET KUMAR KESHRI 703 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171497

017-1111-1939-23 NAMAN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0720 NAVIN KUMAR JAISWAL 704 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171499

017-1111-1942-23 JAI AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0722 KAMLESH KR AGARWAL 705 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171504

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1944-23 YASH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0723 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 706 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171506

017-1111-1947-23 CHIRAG LOHARIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0724 SUMIT KR LOHARIWAL 707 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171512

017-1111-1948-23 SAATVIK KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0725 MAHESH KAPOOR 708 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171514

017-1111-1951-23 MADHURAM DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0726 CHANDRA KUMAR DAGA 709 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171519

017-1111-1952-23 T PRAJVAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0727 T RAJESH 710 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171520

017-1111-1956-23 ANISH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0729 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 711 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171527

017-1111-1957-23 KESHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0730 RAM KUMAR AGARWAL 712 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171528

017-1111-1958-23 RITESH MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0731 DEV KISHAN MOHATA 713 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171529

017-1111-1959-23 MEET MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0732 HITESH MEHTA 714 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171531

017-1111-1962-23 SHLOK DHANUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0733 ASHOK KUMAR DHANUKA 715 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171536

017-1111-1963-23 AMAR KUMAR KHATTRY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0734 SANJIV KUMAR KHATTRY 716 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171537

017-1111-1964-23 VYOM SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0735 SHISHIR SETHIA 717 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171538

017-1111-1966-23 SAHIL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0736 DHIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 718 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171541

017-1111-1969-23 KETAN KUMAR KHATTRY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0737 SANJIV KUMAR KHATTRY 719 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171544

017-1111-1970-23 RANIT BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0738 KRISHNANATH BANDYOPADHYAY 720 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171545

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1973-23 SAHIL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0739 AFROZ AHMED 721 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171550

017-1111-1975-23 GAZI HAFIZ UR RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0740 SUJAUDDIN GAZI 722 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171552

017-1111-1977-23 RAGHAV AGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0741 MUKESH AGIWAL 723 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171556

017-1111-1978-23 TRITHESH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0742 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 724 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171557

017-1111-1980-23 MANU RAJ SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0744 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 725 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171559

017-1111-1982-23 HARSHIT JINDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0745 PRADEEP KUMAR JINDAL 726 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171561

017-1111-1984-23 MOHAMMED JUBER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0746 MOHAMMED EDRISH 727 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171563

017-1111-1986-23 VISHAL AGIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0747 MANISH AGIWAL 728 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171566

017-1111-1989-23 HARSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0748 NARESH SHAW 729 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171571

017-1111-1990-23 BISHNUDEO SAHU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0749 RAJENDRA KR SAHU 730 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171574

017-1111-1991-23 ALIM BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0750 USUF ALI 731 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171575

017-1111-1992-23 SUBHAM ROUT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0751 SUDHIR ROUT 732 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171577

017-1111-1993-23 ADITYA PATWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0752 RINKU PATWARI 733 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171578

017-1111-1995-23 VIVEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0753 BINOD KUMAR SHAW 734 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171581

017-1111-1997-23 JATIN GOENKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0754 RAVI PRAKASH GOENKA 735 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171583

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1999-23 SABBYASACHI SENGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0755 SOUMEN PATTANAYAK 736 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171585

017-1111-2003-23 SAHIL PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0756 SANJAY PANDEY 737 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171590

017-1111-2005-23 PRINCE BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0757 SANJAY BHATTACHARJEE 738 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171592

017-1111-2007-23 SWAPNIL BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0758 CHITTABRATA BANERJEE 739 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171595

017-1111-2009-23 ADITYA FITKARIWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0759 SANJAY FITKARIWALA 740 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171597

017-1111-2010-23 DEVESH DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0760 RAJESH KUMAR DAGA 741 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171598

017-1111-2013-23 UTSAV GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0762 LATE RAKESH GANDHI 742 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171604

017-1111-2014-23 KHUSH DHAREWA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0763 JAY PRAKASH DHAREWA 743 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171605

017-1111-2015-23 REETIK RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0764 SHAMBHU KUMAR SINHA 744 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171607

017-1111-2017-23 ANISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0765 ANUP AGARWAL 745 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171609

017-1111-2018-23 MAYANK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0766 BISWAJIT SHAW 746 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171613

017-1111-2019-23 HAMZA NADIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0767 MD NADIM AHMED 747 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171614

017-1111-2020-23 SUMIT RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0768 SHANKAR RAJAK 748 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171615

017-1111-2021-23 ADITYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0769 SUBODH KUMAR JAIN 749 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171616

017-1111-2023-23 AKSHAY AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0770 RAJAT AGARWAL 750 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171618

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2024-23 VINAY BHAYANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0771 NARENDRA BHAYANI 751 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171622

017-1111-2029-23 MAYANK TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0772 RAMJEE TIBREWAL 752 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171632

017-1111-2031-23 HARDIKK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0773 DEEPAK AGARWAL 753 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171634

017-1111-2032-23 ARIYAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0774 MANIK CHANDRA SHAW 754 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171635

017-1111-2033-23 DHAN VIJAY CHOUBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0775 GOPAL JEE CHOUBEY 755 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171637

017-1111-2035-23 TOUFIQUE GHNAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0776 MD FURQAN GHANI 756 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171641

017-1111-2038-23 SARBOJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0777 AVIJIT KUMAR DAS 757 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171646

017-1111-2039-23 NISCHAL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0778 JUGAL KISHORE MUNDHRA 758 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171648

017-1111-2041-23 DEEP PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0779 MOHAN PATEL 759 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171650

017-1111-2045-23 NEERAV RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0780 HARI PRAKASH RATHI 760 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171658

017-1111-2046-23 MIHIR MOHATA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0781 PRAVEEN MOHATA 761 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171659

017-1111-2047-23 PAWAN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0782 SUDHIR KUMAR SAW 762 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171662

017-1111-2050-23 DEVANG BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0783 SANDEEP KUMAR BAID 763 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171666

017-1111-2051-23 RONIT KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0784 SHYAM BIHARI AGARWAL 764 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171667

017-1111-2052-23 AKSHAY TULSHYAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0785 KISHOR KUMAR TULSHYAN 765 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171668

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 117 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2053-23 PAAWAN CHRIST KISPOTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0786 PETER KISPOTTA 766 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171671

017-1111-2055-23 ADITYA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0787 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS 767 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171674

017-1111-2059-23 BRISHNI BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0788 SUPRIO BISWAS 768 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171678

017-1111-2062-23 ANIKET JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0789 RAJESH JALAN 769 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171685

017-1111-2063-23 ANANT PANSARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0790 MANOJ KUMAR PANSARI 770 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171687

017-1111-2064-23 RAHUL MOUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0791 SANJAY KUMAR MOUR 771 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171688

017-1111-2065-23 DEVANSH KHEMKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0792 GOVIND KHEMKA 772 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171689

017-1111-2066-23 HARKIRAT SINGH BEDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0793 DAVINDER SINGH BEDI 773 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171690

017-1111-2067-23 GOURAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0794 MANIK KUMAR DEO 774 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171692

017-1111-2068-23 ANURAG PAYRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0795 ATANU PAYRA 775 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171694

017-1111-2069-23 AJIT MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0796 ASHOK MAHATO 776 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171697

017-1111-2070-23 AYUSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0797 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 777 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171699

017-1111-2072-23 ANSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0798 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 778 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171704

017-1111-2073-23 VISHAL MANTRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0799 DINESH KUMAR MANTRI 779 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171707

017-1111-2075-23 DHRUV GANDHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0800 CHANDRESH GANDHI 780 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171709

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2076-23 HITESH PAREEK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0801 BAJRANG LAL PAREEK 781 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171710

017-1111-2077-23 YUVRAJ AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0802 AJAY AGARWAL 782 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171711

017-1111-2079-23 SHUBHAM RAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0803 RAJIV RAI 783 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171713

017-1111-2081-23 JIWESH PRABHAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0804 SWARNIM PRABHAT 784 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171715

017-1111-2082-23 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0805 SHYAM BIHARI AGARWAL 785 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171716

017-1111-2083-23 DEVAANS DHARIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0806 MANOJ KUMAR DHARIWAL 786 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171717

017-1111-2084-23 PALLAV OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0807 JITENDRA OJHA 787 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171720

017-1111-2087-23 MOUNADIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0808 MRITYUNJOY DAS 788 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171723

017-1111-2089-23 ADITYA UPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0809 AJOY KUMAR UPADHYAY 789 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171726

017-1111-2090-23 KUNAL GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0810 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 790 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171728

017-1111-2091-23 RISHANG GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0811 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 791 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171731

017-1111-2092-23 TAHER H SIBATRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0812 HUSSAIN K SIBATRA 792 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171733

017-1111-2096-23 ADARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0813 ANAND KU AGARWAL 793 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171737

017-1111-2097-23 MOHAMMED ZAIN NEHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0814 NEHAL AHMED 794 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171738

017-1111-2098-23 SHASHI KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0815 RAJ KUMAR RAI 795 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171739

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2099-23 MIMANSHU KUMAR RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0816 ANAND KUMAR RATHI 796 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171740

017-1111-2100-23 ARUNAYAN CHAKRAVARTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0817 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRAVARTY 797 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171741

017-1111-2101-23 SHIVANSHU GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0818 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 798 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171742

017-1111-2104-23 ABHASH BASAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0819 UTTAM LAL BASAK 799 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171748

017-1111-2105-23 YASHRAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0820 RAJESH GUPTA 800 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171749

017-1111-2106-23 HUSAIN ISMAIL LOKHANDWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0821 ISMAIL LOKHANDWALA 801 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171750

017-1111-2107-23 RATIK RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0822 PRAVEEN RUNGTA 802 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171751

017-1111-2110-23 NEEV DOKANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0823 RAJESH DOKANIA 803 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171754

017-1111-2112-23 SIVANT KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0824 AMIT KEDIA 804 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171758

017-1111-2113-23 MOHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0825 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 805 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171759

017-1111-2116-23 CHITRAKSH CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0826 RAJA CHATTERJEE 806 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171764

017-1111-2120-23 AYUSH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0827 JITENDRA MEHTA 807 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171770

017-1111-2122-23 HARSH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0828 RAM CHANDAR VERMA 808 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171776

017-1111-2123-23 DEVESH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0829 RAJESH MEHTA 809 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171779

017-1111-2124-23 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0830 DEEP NARAYAN GUPTA 810 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171781

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2125-23 DHRUV KUMAR DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0831 AASHISH DOSHI 811 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171782

017-1111-2126-23 DIVYANSHU ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0832 RAJIV ROY 812 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171783

017-1111-2128-23 NIKHIL KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0833 NARENDRA KUMAR SHAW 813 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171785

017-1111-2131-23 TANMAY JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0834 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 814 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171788

017-1111-2133-23 SANSKRIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0835 ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL 815 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171792

017-1111-2136-23 IMROZ HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0836 RAHIM HOSSAIN 816 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171795

017-1111-2137-23 KARAN PRATAP SALUJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0837 SUDHIR KUMAR SALUJA 817 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171796

017-1111-2138-23 KRISHNA KHOWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0838 RAJESH KHOWALA 818 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171799

017-1111-2140-23 ANURAG UPADHAYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0839 NARESH CHANDRA UPADHAYA 819 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171802

017-1111-2141-23 ANURAG SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0840 CHITTARANJAN SINGH 820 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171803

017-1111-2142-23 KRISH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0841 SUBHASH SHARMA 821 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171807

017-1111-2144-23 RUDRANEEL PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0842 RAJIB PAUL 822 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171809

017-1111-2145-23 MANDORA BHUMIK PRAFUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0843 PRAFUL MANDORA 823 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171810

017-1111-2146-23 YASH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0844 RUPESH GUPTA 824 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171811

017-1111-2148-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0845 LATE BALLI MANDAL 825 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171814

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2149-23 TAHOOR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0846 SAQUIB AHMED 826 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171816

017-1111-2150-23 CHANDAN SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0847 DINESH KUMAR SHAH 827 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171817

017-1111-2151-23 KAMAL NARAYAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0848 PRAJNAN KUMAR DAS 828 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171818

017-1111-2152-23 RAUNAK RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0849 HARENDRA SINGH 829 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171819

017-1111-2153-23 AMAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0850 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL 830 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171825

017-1111-2154-23 SHREEMAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0851 RAVI SHANKAR AGARWAL 831 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171826

017-1111-2155-23 FURKAN ASLAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0852 MD ASLAM 832 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171827

017-1111-2157-23 RITAM MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0853 KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE 833 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171829

017-1111-2158-23 SUMUKH SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0854 BIMAL KUMAR SARAF 834 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171836

017-1111-2159-23 YASH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0855 PRAKASH JAISWAL 835 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171838

017-1111-2161-23 SANJAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0856 HARVINDER SINGH 836 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171840

017-1111-2162-23 KHUSH GULGULIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0857 AMIT GULGULIA 837 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171842

017-1111-2167-23 HIMESH SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0858 SUBHAS SONI 838 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171851

017-1111-2169-23 ANIKET SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0859 KAMLESH KR SHUKLA 839 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171856

017-1111-2171-23 SAGNIK DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0860 UJJAL DUTTA 840 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171858

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2175-23 JAY PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0861 HARISH PATEL 841 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171863

017-1111-2176-23 SUMIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0862 ANIL GUPTA 842 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171864

017-1111-2178-23 YASH ROHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0863 LATE JITENDRA ROHRA 843 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171868

017-1111-2179-23 PIYUSH MONOHAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0864 BINOD KUMAR MONOHAT 844 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171872

017-1111-2182-23 NAHID RAZA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0865 MD NAIMUDDIN 845 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171875

017-1111-2183-23 SUBHRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0866 UJJWAL BHATTACHARJEE 846 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171876

017-1111-2184-23 BADAL KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0867 BINOD KUMAR SAH 847 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171880

017-1111-2185-23 PUSHKAR KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0868 RAJAN KHAITAN 848 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171881

017-1111-2186-23 SWAYAM DHARMOHAPATRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0869 RAMANI RANJAN DHARMOHAPATRA 849 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171883

017-1111-2187-23 ALIRAJPURWALA MURTAZA 

MULLA HUSSAIN

FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0870 MULLA HUSSAIN SHK HAKIMUDDIN 

ALIRAJPURWA

 850 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171884

017-1111-2188-23 RADHE SHYAM MUNDHARA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0871 RAJKUMAR MUNDHARA 851 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171885

017-1111-2189-23 RISHI DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0872 UTTAM DUTTA 852 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171886

017-1111-2190-23 HARSH KANT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0873 RASHMI KANT SINGH 853 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171887

017-1111-2191-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0874 MURARI AGARWAL 854 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171889

017-1111-2193-23 DEBRUP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0875 RANJIT BISWAS 855 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171894

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 123 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2194-23 HARSHIT BHOJGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0876 MUKESH BHOJGARIA 856 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171895

017-1111-2195-23 HARSH DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0877 NORATAN DUGAR 857 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171896

017-1111-2196-23 RAJDEEP SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0878 GOUTAM SAHA 858 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171897

017-1111-2197-23 SANTANU PARUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0879 TUMPA PARUI. 859 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171899

017-1111-2198-23 SANKHA SUBHRA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0880 SUBODH BANERJEE 860 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171900

017-1111-2205-23 SUMIT KUMAR SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0881 SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 861 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171909

017-1111-2206-23 AMIT ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0882 ARVIND ROY 862 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171910

017-1111-2207-23 ARYAN BHARATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0883 BINOD BHARATI 863 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171912

017-1111-2208-23 ARYAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0884 SANJAY SINGH 864 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171913

017-1111-2211-23 SHASHWAT DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0885 SANTOSH DUBEY 865 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171917

017-1111-2212-23 ABISEK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0886 VIJAY SHARMA 866 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171918

017-1111-2213-23 ADARSH JEE KASHYAP FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0887 ANIL KUMAR 867 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171921

017-1111-2215-23 HARISH ALAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0888 ARMAN ALAM 868 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171923

017-1111-2217-23 HARSHVARDHAN SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0889 AMIT SAHAL 869 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171926

017-1111-2218-23 AYUSH KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0890 AJAY KUMAR SAH 870 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171927

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2220-23 SAGAR RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0891 DEEPAK RATHI 871 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171930

017-1111-2221-23 ARJUN ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0892 ANIRBAN ROY 872 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171931

017-1111-2225-23 MD ADYAN ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0893 MD NASER ALI 873 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171935

017-1111-2229-23 VISHAL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0894 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 874 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171940

017-1111-2230-23 SUVAM GANGULY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0895 BARUN GANGULY 875 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171941

017-1111-2231-23 AMAN ULLAH HASHMI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0896 MOHAMMAD AFTAB 876 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171942

017-1111-2233-23 RAJ HANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0897 UMESH SINGH 877 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171945

017-1111-2234-23 ARYAN CHAURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0898 PRAKASH CHAURASIA 878 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171946

017-1111-2235-23 PRADIPTA DAS GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0899 BIBHAS CH DAS GUPTA 879 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171948

017-1111-2237-23 GURVEER SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0900 SURENDRA SINGH 880 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171950

017-1111-2239-23 KAVYA KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0901 VISHAL KANODIA 881 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171955

017-1111-2240-23 ANSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0902 PRAKASH KUMAR SHAW 882 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171956

017-1111-2241-23 ROUNAK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0903 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 883 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171958

017-1111-2244-23 DEV KANDOI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0904 DEEPAK KANDOI 884 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171963

017-1111-2245-23 YASH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0905 MANISH SHAH 885 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171964

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2248-23 KAUSHAL RAKSHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0906 KAJAL RAKSHIT 886 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171967

017-1111-2250-23 SAYAN BARDHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0907 SWAPAN BARDHAN 887 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171969

017-1111-2251-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0908 ASHOK KUMAR 888 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171970

017-1111-2253-23 VEER SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0909 VIRAL SHAH 889 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171972

017-1111-2254-23 TANVEER SINGH BRAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0910 PALWINDER SINGH BRAR 890 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171973

017-1111-2255-23 ABHIJEET KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0911 AJIT KUMAR 891 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171974

017-1111-2257-23 CITRANSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0912 SUDHIR GUPTA 892 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171977

017-1111-2258-23 BHAVYA KUMAR TAUNK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0913 BIJAY KUMAR TAUNK 893 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171978

017-1111-2260-23 LAKSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0914 NAVIN KEDIA 894 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171980

017-1111-2261-23 TEJAS MIMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0915 MUKUND MIMANI 895 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171981

017-1111-2263-23 MAINAK SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0916 MANTU BEHARI SAMANTA 896 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171984

017-1111-2264-23 TUSHAR A CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0917 ANIL R CHAUHAN 897 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171985

017-1111-2266-23 SAHIB SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0918 PUPINDER SINGH 898 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171987

017-1111-2267-23 RAUNAK DALMIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0919 ANIL KUMAR DALMIA 899 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171988

017-1111-2268-23 VIKRANT RAJ GOPE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0920 SUBHASH CHANDRA GOPE 900 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171989

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2269-23 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0921 BHARAT PRASAD GUPTA 901 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171990

017-1111-2270-23 UJJWAL KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0922 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 902 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171993

017-1111-2271-23 HARSHIT JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0923 ASHOK JHAWAR 903 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171994

017-1111-2272-23 LAKSHYA CHORADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0924 PARAS JAIN 904 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171995

017-1111-2273-23 TUSHAR PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0925 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 905 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171996

017-1111-2274-23 SARTHAK DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0926 SATYA GOPAL DUTTA 906 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171997

017-1111-2275-23 ADRISH HALDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0927 PRODYOT HALDER 907 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171998

017-1111-2276-23 SWARAJ CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0928 SOMNATH CHOWDHURY 908 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172002

017-1111-2277-23 HARSHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0929 NAVIN AGARWAL 909 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172003

017-1111-2278-23 MANISH SUPALKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0930 SAMADHAN 910 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172004

017-1111-2279-23 MD DANIYAL WARIS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0931 GULAM WARIS 911 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172007

017-1111-2280-23 SHEHNIYAL HUSSAIN BHATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0932 SABIR AHMED BHATI 912 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172008

017-1111-2281-23 ABHISHEK STANLEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0933 MAHENDRA 913 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172009

017-1111-2285-23 MOHAMMAD RASIKH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0934 GHOLAM JILANI 914 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172015

017-1111-2286-23 ADARSH BALDUVA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0935 ATUL BALDUVA 915 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172017

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2288-23 ANUP PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0936 PANKAJ PANDEY 916 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172020

017-1111-2290-23 AKASHDEEP MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0937 ASIS MAJUMDER 917 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172023

017-1111-2293-23 VISHAL MUNDHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0938 VISHNU MUNDHRA 918 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172026

017-1111-2295-23 SAGAR KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0939 GOBARDHAN KOTHARI 919 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172028

017-1111-2297-23 MD ZAID AFZAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0940 NAYAB AFZAL 920 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172030

017-1111-2299-23 VANSH BERIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0941 KAILASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 921 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172034

017-1111-2300-23 MD MANAUWAR ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0942 ABDUL TAHA 922 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172037

017-1111-2301-23 INDRAJEET THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0943 RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR 923 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172040

017-1111-2302-23 KRISHNAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0944 MUNNA LAL GUPTA 924 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172044

017-1111-2303-23 MD ARBAZ KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0945 MD ISRAR KHAN 925 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172046

017-1111-2304-23 NAYAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0946 SHIB DAWAL AGARWAL 926 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172047

017-1111-2305-23 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0947 RANJIT KUMAR SAH 927 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172049

017-1111-2306-23 ANURAG NANDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0948 BIJON NANDI 928 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172050

017-1111-2307-23 ROUNAK KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0949 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 929 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172052

017-1111-2308-23 VEDANT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0950 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 930 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172053

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2310-23 HARSH BIYALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0952 RAVI PRAKASH BIYALA 931 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172060

017-1111-2312-23 KUSH BARUA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0953 RAJESH BARUA 932 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172065

017-1111-2315-23 NISHANT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0954 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL 933 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172068

017-1111-2316-23 KESHAV AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0955 KANHAIYA PRASAD AGARWAL 934 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172070

017-1111-2317-23 KESHAV SADANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0956 CHAKRESH SADANI 935 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172071

017-1111-2318-23 SUJAL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0957 MANOJ JAISWAL 936 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172074

017-1111-2319-23 SIDDHARTH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0958 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 937 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172075

017-1111-2321-23 GARV LAKHMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0959 JAIKISHAN LAKHMANI 938 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172077

017-1111-2322-23 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0960 VINAY SINGH 939 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172079

017-1111-2323-23 SWARUPAM BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0961 SUDIPTA BISWAS 940 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172080

017-1111-2324-23 PRARUP GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0962 PRAKASH GUPTA 941 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172081

017-1111-2326-23 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0963 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 942 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172084

017-1111-2327-23 KHUSHAL SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0964 RAJEEV SETHIA 943 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172085

017-1111-2329-23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0965 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 944 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172088

017-1111-2330-23 ADITYA TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0966 JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 945 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172090

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 129 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2331-23 AADITYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0967 AJIT KUMAR PRASD 946 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172091

017-1111-2332-23 ANKIT KUMAR SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0968 BASANT KUMAR SONI 947 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172094

017-1111-2333-23 HARSH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0969 SATISH KUMAR 948 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172095

017-1111-2334-23 PRITHWIRAJ DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0970 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 949 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172097

017-1111-2335-23 RAHUL WALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0971 BALJIT SINGH WALIA 950 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172098

017-1111-2336-23 ARYAN BHARDWAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0972 MRITYUNJAY BHARDWAJ 951 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172099

017-1111-2337-23 SWAYAM MORE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0973 MUKESH MORE 952 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172101

017-1111-2341-23 ADITYA MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0974 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 953 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172105

017-1111-2343-23 PIYUSH BHURA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0975 RAJESH KR BHURA 954 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172109

017-1111-2344-23 GOURAB SAHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0976 SANGIT SAHANI 955 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172110

017-1111-2345-23 AYUSH KUMAR KANOJIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0977 ANAND KUMAR KANOJIA 956 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172111

017-1111-2346-23 SWASTIK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0978 VIMAL JAISWAL 957 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172112

017-1111-2348-23 SOMAY BAJAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0979 RAKESH BAJAJ 958 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172119

017-1111-2349-23 ZAMIR UDDIN GAZI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0980 MD SHARIF GAJI 959 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172120

017-1111-2351-23 SHRIMANT SARDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0981 NEERAJ KUMAR SARDA 960 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172123

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2354-23 NIKUNJ AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0983 BIKASH AGRAWAL 961 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172126

017-1111-2356-23 KARAN SINGH SIDDHU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0984 RAJINDER SINGH SIDDHU 962 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172131

017-1111-2357-23 SEIKH SARFARAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0985 SEIKH SAMSUDDIN 963 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172132

017-1111-2358-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0986 AKHILESHWAR SINGH 964 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172133

017-1111-2359-23 SUMIT PRASAD SAHU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0987 SURENDRA PRASAD SAHU 965 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172135

017-1111-2362-23 JAYAANSH BAJORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0988 SUNIL KUMAR BAJORIA 966 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172145

017-1111-2364-23 MOHAMMAD ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0989 MD SHAUKAT ALI 967 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172147

017-1111-2365-23 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0990 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 968 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172148

017-1111-2366-23 SOHOM DASS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0991 SABYASACHI DASS 969 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172149

017-1111-2367-23 KRISNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0992 ANIL AGARWAL 970 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172150

017-1111-2368-23 ARYAN SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0993 AMARDEEP KUMAR 971 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172151

017-1111-2371-23 MD UMAR TARIQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0994 MD TARIQUE 972 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172158

017-1111-2377-23 AKSHAT PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0996 NARESH KUMAR PODDAR 973 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172168

017-1111-2381-23 ANAND SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0997 RAM PRATAP SHAW 974 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172175

017-1111-2382-23 TEJAS SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0998 AMARDEEP SINHA 975 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172177

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2384-23 SAMEER ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-0999 SAMID ANSARI 976 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172182

017-1111-2385-23 TAMAL SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1000 TAPAN SARKAR 977 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172183

017-1111-2387-23 NILADRI BASAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1001 NARAYAN BASAK 978 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172186

017-1111-2388-23 SAKSHAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1002 RAKESH SINGH 979 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172187

017-1111-2391-23 ROHIT SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1003 PARTHA SEN 980 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172190

017-1111-2393-23 VIVEK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1004 HARI KISHAN SHARMA 981 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172193

017-1111-2394-23 TAPAS KUMAR SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1005 KHAGESWAR SAHA 982 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172194

017-1111-2395-23 HARDIK JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1006 SANJAY KUMAR JALAN 983 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172195

017-1111-2396-23 SUJAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1007 SANJIB AGARWAL 984 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172196

017-1111-2401-23 SHAH FAUZAN AHMAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1008 RAZI AHMAD 985 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172201

017-1111-2403-23 ROSHAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1009 DINESH NATANI 986 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172203

017-1111-2405-23 HITESH KUMAR SARDA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1010 MANOJ KUMAR SARDA 987 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172206

017-1111-2406-23 ROHAN SEKH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1011 AALAMGIR SEKH 988 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172211

017-1111-2407-23 NIRBHAY KUMAR BHARTI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1012 FEKU BHARTI 989 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172214

017-1111-2408-23 ANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1013 KAMAL AGARWAL 990 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172215

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2410-23 HARSH RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1014 SUJIT KUMAR CHAURASIA 991 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172218

017-1111-2413-23 RAHUL SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1015 BAPI SARDAR 992 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172221

017-1111-2414-23 AVISHEK KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1016 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 993 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172222

017-1111-2415-23 SUMIT BAHETY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1017 SITARAM BAHETY 994 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172224

017-1111-2416-23 RAGHAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1018 MANOJ KR SHARMA 995 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172225

017-1111-2417-23 ANIRUDH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1019 ARVIND GUPTA 996 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172226

017-1111-2419-23 MD AFTAB RAZA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1020 MD AHSHAN ALAM 997 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172228

017-1111-2420-23 SANJEEVAN BHUTRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1021 TERARATAN BHUTRA 998 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172229

017-1111-2421-23 DISHAN JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1022 SANJOY RAMESH JOSHI 999 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172239

017-1111-2422-23 KISLAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1023 SUDHIR KUMAR 1,000 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172241

017-1111-2423-23 RISHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1024 NARAYAN AGARWAL 1,001 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172243

017-1111-2424-23 SAGNIK ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1025 SATYABAN ROY 1,002 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172244

017-1111-2425-23 KRISHNA BAID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1026 SURESH BAID 1,003 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172247

017-1111-2427-23 MD TEHRIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1027 MD TASLIM 1,004 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172250

017-1111-2430-23 DIVYANSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1028 PANKAJ JAIN 1,005 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172253

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2431-23 SHIVANSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1029 BHUJHARAT SHAW 1,006 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172254

017-1111-2434-23 OBAIDULLAH AQUIL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1030 AQUIL AHMED 1,007 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172257

017-1111-2436-23 ASHMIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1031 RAKESH AGARWAL 1,008 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172259

017-1111-2437-23 MIHIR SARAWGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1032 JITENDRA SARAWGI 1,009 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172260

017-1111-2438-23 SIDHARTH GAUTAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1033 BISHWAJIT KUMAR SINGH 1,010 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172261

017-1111-2439-23 RISHI DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1034 PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA 1,011 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172262

017-1111-2440-23 RISHABH KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1035 RAJEEV KUMAR 1,012 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172263

017-1111-2441-23 YUVRAJ JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1036 ASHISH JAIN 1,013 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172265

017-1111-2442-23 ABHYUDIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1037 AMIT AGARWAL 1,014 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172266

017-1111-2445-23 MD DILNAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1038 MD SHAHNAWAZ 1,015 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172270

017-1111-2446-23 VARUN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1039 SUDEEP AGARWAL 1,016 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172271

017-1111-2447-23 KSHITIJ DUBEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1040 HARI SANKAR DUBEY 1,017 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172275

017-1111-2449-23 ADITYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1041 MANOJ AGARWAL 1,018 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172277

017-1111-2451-23 ABIRLAL CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1043 TAPAN CHAKRABORTY 1,019 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172279

017-1111-2452-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1044 SATISH CHOUDHARY 1,020 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172282

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2453-23 SHRESTHA GUTGUTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1045 NARENDRA KUMAR GUTGUTIA 1,021 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172284

017-1111-2454-23 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1046 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1,022 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172285

017-1111-2455-23 SAHEJ PAL SINGH ARORA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1047 RAVINDER SINGH ARORA 1,023 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172286

017-1111-2456-23 CHETAN GHEEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1048 LATE SURENDRA KUMAR GHEEDIA 1,024 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172288

017-1111-2457-23 AKASHDEEP SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1049 BAPI SEN 1,025 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172289

017-1111-2458-23 ASMIT SANTRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1050 SUSMITA SANTRA. 1,026 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172290

017-1111-2459-23 HEMOBROTO GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1051 MANOJ KUMAR GHOSH 1,027 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172291

017-1111-2461-23 ADITYA KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1052 MANOJ KUMAR KOTHARI 1,028 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172297

017-1111-2462-23 NAVNEET SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1053 MAHESH SOMANI 1,029 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172298

017-1111-2463-23 RONAK LODHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1054 SUSHIL KUMAR LODHA 1,030 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172300

017-1111-2464-23 RAGHAV KAUSHIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1055 PANKAJ KAUSHIK 1,031 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172304

017-1111-2465-23 VATSAL KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1056 AVINASH KAPOOR 1,032 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172305

017-1111-2466-23 DEVANSH BARDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1057 MANISH BARDIA 1,033 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172306

017-1111-2468-23 RISHAB KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1058 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA 1,034 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172310

017-1111-2469-23 AMEEN PRODHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1059 NASIR UDDIN PRODHAN 1,035 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172313

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2472-23 SHIVANG TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1060 SARBAN TIBREWAL 1,036 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172317

017-1111-2473-23 PRIYANSHU RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1061 SANJAY KUMAR 1,037 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172318

017-1111-2475-23 DIPAK KUMAR TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1062 VINOD TIWARI 1,038 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172321

017-1111-2477-23 GOURAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1063 MADHUSUDAN AGARWAL 1,039 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172324

017-1111-2478-23 KUSHAL KATESARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1064 AMAR KUMAR AGARWAL 1,040 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172326

017-1111-2479-23 ASI SURANA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1065 DEEPAK SURANA 1,041 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172329

017-1111-2480-23 ARYAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1066 AJAY KUMAR KESHRI 1,042 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172330

017-1111-2482-23 RAHUL SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1067 RAJESH SONI 1,043 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172335

017-1111-2484-23 PRITAM KUMAR BHUWANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1068 SUNIL KUMAR BHUWANIA 1,044 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172337

017-1111-2487-23 ADITYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1069 SANTOSH KUMAR 1,045 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172343

017-1111-2488-23 KUSHAL SAMIR MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1070 SAMIR MAHSUKHLAL MEHTA 1,046 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172344

017-1111-2489-23 CHIRAG LADHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1071 KRISHNA GOPAL LADHA 1,047 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172345

017-1111-2491-23 SAMIP SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1072 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 1,048 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172348

017-1111-2492-23 AADITYA SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1073 NARAYAN KUMAR SONI 1,049 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172349

017-1111-2493-23 SAYAN KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1074 ASHIS KAR 1,050 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172350

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2494-23 MEHUL PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1075 KHIMJI PATEL 1,051 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172351

017-1111-2497-23 ARYAN PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1077 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 1,052 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172357

017-1111-2498-23 ADITYA SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1078 SANDEEP SHARMA 1,053 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172358

017-1111-2500-23 RAKSHAT BEGWANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1079 GOUTAM BEGWANI 1,054 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172363

017-1111-2503-23 VAIBHAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1080 SANDIP KUMAR 1,055 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172368

017-1111-2504-23 SAVINAY BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1081 LALIT KUMAR BENGANI 1,056 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172370

017-1111-2506-23 VIR MEHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1082 RAHUL MEHRA 1,057 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172372

017-1111-2515-23 DHARYA N DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1083 NILESH PRAVIN DOSHI 1,058 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172382

017-1111-2516-23 YATHARTH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1084 BHARAT PRAKASH AGARWAL 1,059 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172383

017-1111-2517-23 GAURAV SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1085 SANJIT SHUKLA 1,060 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172384

017-1111-2518-23 TANUJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1086 ASHOK SHARMA 1,061 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172387

017-1111-2519-23 HARSHIT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1087 PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 1,062 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172389

017-1111-2520-23 MAYANK RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1088 ASHOK KUMAR RUNGTA 1,063 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172391

017-1111-2521-23 SAKSHAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1089 ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL 1,064 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172393

017-1111-2523-23 ROUNAK KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1090 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,065 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172400

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2524-23 RONIT TALUKDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1091 SANJOY TALUKDAR 1,066 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172401

017-1111-2526-23 DAKSH RAJANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1092 BHARAT RAJANI 1,067 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172405

017-1111-2530-23 ADITYA DWIVEDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1093 SHYAM DWIVEDI 1,068 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172412

017-1111-2533-23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1094 SAILESH KUMAR SINGH 1,069 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172416

017-1111-2535-23 ADITYA SAHU FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1095 RAMANUJ SAHU 1,070 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172420

017-1111-2540-23 NAKUL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1096 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,071 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172426

017-1111-2541-23 VIKASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1097 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 1,072 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172429

017-1111-2542-23 SOMNATH BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1098 TAPAN KUMAR BANERJEE 1,073 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172430

017-1111-2543-23 DARSHIT SAHIL SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1099 SAHIL TINESH SHAH 1,074 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172431

017-1111-2545-23 PROTANU MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1100 PROSANTO MAJUMDER 1,075 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172433

017-1111-2546-23 AAYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1101 AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,076 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172434

017-1111-2547-23 UZAIR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1102 FAKHRUDDIN AHMED 1,077 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172435

017-1111-2548-23 KRISHNA SARSWAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1103 LAXMI NARAYAN SARASWAT 1,078 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172436

017-1111-2549-23 KSHITIJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1104 MANISH KUMAR DAILANIYA 1,079 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172437

017-1111-2551-23 DHRUBA DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1105 PARTHA DAS 1,080 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172442

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2553-23 MOHAMMAD AHKAM HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1106 MOHAMMAD AKRAM HOSSAIN 1,081 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172444

017-1111-2554-23 SAMRAT SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1107 GOUR DAS SAHA 1,082 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172445

017-1111-2556-23 SANCHIT PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1108 SANJAY PRASAD 1,083 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172447

017-1111-2558-23 FAHIM GAZI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1109 HAFIZUDDIN GAZI 1,084 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172449

017-1111-2561-23 SUMEDH PARUYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1110 SNEHENDU BIKAS PARUYA 1,085 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172452

017-1111-2562-23 KRISHNA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1111 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,086 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172453

017-1111-2566-23 TARAN TIBREWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1112 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 1,087 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172458

017-1111-2567-23 YASH KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1113 LATE GAURAV KOTHARI 1,088 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172459

017-1111-2568-23 VEDANT SUNDARIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1114 SANJAY KR SUNDARIYA 1,089 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172460

017-1111-2569-23 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1115 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,090 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172463

017-1111-2570-23 OJASVI SEKHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1116 ASHOK SEKHANI 1,091 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172464

017-1111-2575-23 TAMAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1117 TAPAN KUMAR DAS 1,092 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172472

017-1111-2576-23 PRIYANSHU AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1118 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,093 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172473

017-1111-2577-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1119 VINOD KR GUPTA 1,094 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172474

017-1111-2580-23 SHUBHAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1121 DHARMENDRA JAIN 1,095 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172479

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2581-23 ARANNYO CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1122 SALIL CHATTERJEE 1,096 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172481

017-1111-2582-23 ROHIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1123 JAI PRAKASH SHAW 1,097 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172482

017-1111-2583-23 ARYAN GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1124 ARUN GOEL 1,098 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172484

017-1111-2584-23 DEBRAJ DEB FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1125 SUBASH DEB 1,099 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172485

017-1111-2585-23 RITIK KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1126 KRISHNA DEV JHA 1,100 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172487

017-1111-2587-23 MD AFFIF HOSSAIN MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1127 MOKTAR HOSSAIN MULLICK 1,101 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172490

017-1111-2588-23 ASHMIT MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1128 SANJAY MUKHERJEE 1,102 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172491

017-1111-2591-23 SAPTAKRAJ KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1129 RAJIB KAR 1,103 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172498

017-1111-2595-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1130 SHASHI KAPOOR 1,104 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172504

017-1111-2596-23 AMAN TULSYAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1131 RAJIV TULSYAN 1,105 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172506

017-1111-2597-23 SUNIL PATIL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1132 SURESH BABURAO PATIL 1,106 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172507

017-1111-2598-23 SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1133 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 1,107 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172508

017-1111-2600-23 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1134 DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA 1,108 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172510

017-1111-2601-23 ARIYAN SAHA BHOWMIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1135 DIPENDU SAHA BHOWMIK 1,109 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172511

017-1111-2602-23 HARSHIT MALL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1136 RAJESH MALL 1,110 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172512

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2604-23 AYUSH MAITI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1137 TAPAS KUMAR MAITI 1,111 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172514

017-1111-2607-23 MD AAHAB ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1138 MD ASMUDDIN ANSARI 1,112 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172518

017-1111-2609-23 DARREL ROZARIO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1139 BONNIE ANTHONY ROZARIO 1,113 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172520

017-1111-2611-23 GURANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1140 YADWINDER SINGH 1,114 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172523

017-1111-2614-23 RISHAV SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1141 MURARI SARAF 1,115 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172527

017-1111-2615-23 NAMAN GOYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1142 SOM GOYAL 1,116 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172528

017-1111-2616-23 KESHAV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1143 RAJIV GUPTA 1,117 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172531

017-1111-2617-23 MD ZEESHAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1144 MD JAHANGIR 1,118 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172533

017-1111-2618-23 VINIT THAPA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1145 N B THAPA 1,119 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172535

017-1111-2619-23 MD NABIN ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1146 KABIR ALI 1,120 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172536

017-1111-2623-23 SHREYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1147 SANTOSH AGARWAL 1,121 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172544

017-1111-2626-23 ARJUN VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1148 ANUSHREE VERMA. 1,122 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172548

017-1111-2627-23 SWAPNEEL PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1149 ARINDAM PAUL 1,123 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172549

017-1111-2629-23 VIRAJ KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1150 ALPESH KOTHARI 1,124 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172553

017-1111-2631-23 BISWAJEET PRATAP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1151 RANJIT PRATAP SINGH 1,125 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172559

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2632-23 SUBHRO BHATTACHARJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1152 MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA. 1,126 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172560

017-1111-2634-23 ARYAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1153 MUZAFFAR AHMED 1,127 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172563

017-1111-2635-23 ARYAN SWAMY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1154 R NARAYAN SWAMI 1,128 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172566

017-1111-2638-23 GULAM MOHAMMAD QUADRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1155 SHABBIR AHMED QUADRI 1,129 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172571

017-1111-2639-23 ROUNAK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1156 HARE RAM GUPTA 1,130 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172573

017-1111-2640-23 PULKIT CHAMARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1157 VIKASH CHAMRIA 1,131 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172574

017-1111-2642-23 ANMOL SETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1158 MANISH SETH 1,132 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172577

017-1111-2643-23 SHIVAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1159 SANTARAM JAISWAL 1,133 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172578

017-1111-2646-23 YASH PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1160 SANDEEP PODDAR 1,134 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172582

017-1111-2649-23 PRIYANGSHU SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1161 PROLAY SARKAR 1,135 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172586

017-1111-2650-23 SAHIL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1162 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 1,136 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172588

017-1111-2651-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1163 SANJEEV GUPTA 1,137 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172590

017-1111-2655-23 DEEP KANDOI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1164 PANKAJ KANDOI 1,138 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172596

017-1111-2656-23 MD SARFRAZ HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1165 MD HASNAIN ALAM 1,139 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172597

017-1111-2657-23 APURB NANDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1166 SUMANTA NANDI 1,140 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172598

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2659-23 SIDDHARTH TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1167 SANJIT TIWARI 1,141 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172600

017-1111-2660-23 ADITYA LAKHOTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1168 DINESH LAKHOTIA 1,142 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172601

017-1111-2662-23 FAIZAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1169 BELAL AHMED 1,143 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172604

017-1111-2666-23 JATIN BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1171 AMIT BIHANI 1,144 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172612

017-1111-2667-23 JAY VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1172 PANKAJ VERMA 1,145 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172613

017-1111-2668-23 ARNAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1173 ANIL SINGH 1,146 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172614

017-1111-2672-23 AMISH PALIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1174 UMESH PRASAD PALIWAL 1,147 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172621

017-1111-2673-23 SAYAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1175 SWAPAN DUTTA 1,148 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172624

017-1111-2675-23 GANESH PRASAD KALWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1176 KRISHNA KALWAR 1,149 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172626

017-1111-2677-23 EHTESHAM KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1177 SHAHJAHAN KHAN 1,150 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172630

017-1111-2679-23 ROHAN SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1178 RAJIV RANJAN SINHA 1,151 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172632

017-1111-2685-23 GEETESH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1179 PAWAN KUMAR KEDIA 1,152 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172639

017-1111-2687-23 MD FAHED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1180 MD JAVED 1,153 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172643

017-1111-2688-23 VISHWAKANT MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1181 LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA 1,154 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172646

017-1111-2690-23 KRISHNA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1182 DASRATH JAISWAL 1,155 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172651

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2691-23 HARDIK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1183 MUKESH AGARWAL 1,156 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172654

017-1111-2692-23 PRATIK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1184 SITA RAM AGARWAL 1,157 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172655

017-1111-2693-23 SUYASH KAREL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1185 ARUN KAREL 1,158 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172656

017-1111-2694-23 HARSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1186 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 1,159 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172657

017-1111-2699-23 SHIVAM SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1187 PASHUPATI SHAH 1,160 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172664

017-1111-2700-23 ADARSH KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1188 ANUP KUMAR KEDIA 1,161 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172665

017-1111-2703-23 AAYUSH BIHANY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1189 BASANT KUMAR BIHANY 1,162 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172669

017-1111-2704-23 VINEET DHRUV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1190 SANDEEP KUMAR DHURV 1,163 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172670

017-1111-2706-23 VANSH KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1191 NARESH KHAITAN 1,164 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172672

017-1111-2707-23 VAIBHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1192 AJAY AGARWAL 1,165 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172674

017-1111-2709-23 JYOTI DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1193 PRADIP DAS 1,166 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172676

017-1111-2710-23 VAIBHAV KABRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1194 PUSHKAR RAJ KABRA 1,167 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172679

017-1111-2712-23 AYUSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1195 PRAMOD JAIN 1,168 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172682

017-1111-2713-23 SPARSH JANGID FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1196 KRISHNA KUMAR JANGID 1,169 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172683

017-1111-2714-23 RACHIT TATER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1197 AJAY TATER 1,170 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172684

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2715-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1198 VIKAS AGARWAL 1,171 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172685

017-1111-2716-23 RITESH SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1199 DAYA SHANKAR SONI 1,172 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172686

017-1111-2718-23 JATIN KHADARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1200 MUKESH KHADARIA 1,173 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172688

017-1111-2719-23 SHIVAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1201 SAILESH KUMAR JAISWAL 1,174 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172689

017-1111-2721-23 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1202 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 1,175 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172691

017-1111-2722-23 CHIRAG GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1203 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA 1,176 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172692

017-1111-2726-23 SHAYAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1204 NAZIA ALI. 1,177 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172700

017-1111-2727-23 AYUSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1205 MANISH GUPTA 1,178 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172704

017-1111-2729-23 HRYDAY BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1206 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 1,179 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172706

017-1111-2730-23 VANSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1207 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,180 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172707

017-1111-2731-23 DEVANSH KAPOOR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1208 ADITYA KAPOOR 1,181 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172709

017-1111-2732-23 SHREYAN MAJHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1209 DILIP KUMAR MAJHI 1,182 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172710

017-1111-2733-23 RUDRANIL DEBANATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1210 KAJAL DEBNATH 1,183 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172711

017-1111-2734-23 SWAYAM LATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1211 BIKASH LATH 1,184 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172712

017-1111-2740-23 SUFIAN MANSUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1212 SADAB MANSUR 1,185 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172718

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2741-23 AKEEF WASHEEM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1213 KHWAJA SARWAR KHAN 1,186 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172719

017-1111-2742-23 MAYANK SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1214 AMOL KUMAR SOMANI 1,187 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172720

017-1111-2746-23 JOY PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1216 NARENDRA PATEL 1,188 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172725

017-1111-2747-23 AYUSH BISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1217 CHITTARANJAN BISWAL 1,189 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172726

017-1111-2750-23 ANAS AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1218 SHIBAN ANZAR 1,190 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172729

017-1111-2752-23 SWARNANIL KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1219 SUBIR KAR 1,191 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172732

017-1111-2753-23 RISHI KUMAR CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1220 SUBHASH CHANDRA CHOURASIA 1,192 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172733

017-1111-2755-23 DRUHIN CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1221 DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 1,193 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172736

017-1111-2757-23 ADITYA PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1222 SANJAY PATEL 1,194 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172740

017-1111-2758-23 HITESH BAHETI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1223 ASHOK BAHETI 1,195 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172741

017-1111-2761-23 ACHAT JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1224 ANAND JAISWAL 1,196 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172744

017-1111-2762-23 MEGHANSH BHATTER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1225 RAJESH BHATTER 1,197 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172746

017-1111-2763-23 YUVRAJ TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1226 RANJAY TIWARI 1,198 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172748

017-1111-2765-23 AMARJEET SINGH WALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1227 RUP SINGH WALIA 1,199 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172750

017-1111-2766-23 HARSHIT TAPARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1228 DINESH KUMAR TAPARIA 1,200 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172751

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2769-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1229 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 1,201 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172756

017-1111-2771-23 TEZASH CHAURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1230 SUBHASH CHAURASIA 1,202 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172759

017-1111-2773-23 KUSH SARAF FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1231 DEEPAK KUMAR SARAF 1,203 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172762

017-1111-2774-23 SOURAV RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1232 NAND KISHOR RATHI 1,204 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172763

017-1111-2775-23 SEKHAR BAJPAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1233 DINESH BAJPAI 1,205 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172764

017-1111-2776-23 PIYUSH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1234 SURENDRA MOHAN SHARMA 1,206 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172766

017-1111-2777-23 ASHISH CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1235 GOPAL CHAND CHOURASIA 1,207 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172769

017-1111-2780-23 ROHIT SOMANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1236 MANISH KUMAR SOMANI 1,208 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172774

017-1111-2782-23 ARYAN KUMAR THAPA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1237 AZAD KUMAR THAPA 1,209 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172776

017-1111-2784-23 SHIVAM PADIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1238 ANIL KUMAR PADIA 1,210 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172778

017-1111-2785-23 ANUJ KUMAR SETH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1239 SANJOY SETH 1,211 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172780

017-1111-2786-23 ADITYA BISWAKARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1240 AMIT BISWAKARMA 1,212 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172782

017-1111-2787-23 ANKAN POREY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1241 KARTICK CHANDRA POREY 1,213 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172783

017-1111-2788-23 RIZAK CHAWLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1242 JAGJEET SINGH CHAWLA 1,214 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172784

017-1111-2789-23 TAUKIN MALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1243 HAROON RASHID MALI 1,215 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172785

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 147 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2792-23 YASHANSH KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1245 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA 1,216 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172790

017-1111-2794-23 AAGAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1246 AMIT KUMAR JAIN 1,217 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172796

017-1111-2795-23 SAMBHAV DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1247 PANKAJ DAGA 1,218 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172797

017-1111-2797-23 MAYANK BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1248 PAWAN KR BHARTIA 1,219 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172800

017-1111-2798-23 AYAN MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1249 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 1,220 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172802

017-1111-2799-23 PRINCE RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1250 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA 1,221 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172805

017-1111-2800-23 MD AMIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1251 NAVEED JAHANGIR 1,222 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172809

017-1111-2801-23 KOUSHAL DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1252 RATAN DEBNATH 1,223 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172810

017-1111-2802-23 CHIRAG N KHANCHANDANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1253 NARESH KHANCHANDANI 1,224 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172811

017-1111-2805-23 TANISHQ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1254 DINDAYAL GUPTA 1,225 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172814

017-1111-2807-23 MANAV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1255 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 1,226 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172819

017-1111-2808-23 SOURAV KUMAR GOEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1256 PAWAN GOEL 1,227 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172820

017-1111-2810-23 SURYA PRAKASH DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1257 SHIVANI DAS. 1,228 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172822

017-1111-2813-23 SAHIL JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1258 RAMESH KUMAR JAIN 1,229 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172828

017-1111-2814-23 SUMIT SISGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1259 RAMESH SISGAR 1,230 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172832

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2817-23 VAIBHAV JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1260 RANJAN JHA 1,231 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172836

017-1111-2823-23 AMAN PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1261 KANTI LAL PUROHIT 1,232 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172844

017-1111-2825-23 MD SAARIM EKHLAQUE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1262 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1,233 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172847

017-1111-2826-23 DEVANSHU BAHETY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1263 SANJAY BAHETY 1,234 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172850

017-1111-2828-23 ANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1264 BIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 1,235 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172854

017-1111-2829-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1265 JITENDRA SINGH 1,236 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172855

017-1111-2831-23 AMRIT RAGHWANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1266 AMAR LAL RAGHWANI 1,237 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172858

017-1111-2832-23 UTSAV THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1267 MONI DEVI. 1,238 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172859

017-1111-2833-23 MAYANK SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1268 BINOD SONI 1,239 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172861

017-1111-2836-23 KRISHNA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1269 KALI PRASAD JAISWAL 1,240 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172868

017-1111-2837-23 SHUBHAM KAYAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1270 MANOJ KAYAL 1,241 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172870

017-1111-2838-23 MAYANK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1271 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 1,242 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172871

017-1111-2840-23 GOURAV PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1272 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL 1,243 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172873

017-1111-2841-23 TANISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1273 SANTOSH AGARWAL 1,244 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172874

017-1111-2842-23 PIYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1274 KRISHNA NAND SHARMA 1,245 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172875

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 149 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2845-23 DHRUV AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1275 VINIT AGRAWAL 1,246 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172878

017-1111-2846-23 LATIF CHOBDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1276 JABBAR CHOBDAR 1,247 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172879

017-1111-2847-23 SUJAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1277 SHIV KUMAR SHAW 1,248 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172880

017-1111-2849-23 MITUL KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1278 MANOJ KR SHOW 1,249 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172883

017-1111-2851-23 DEEPESH BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1279 MITESH KUMAR BAGARIA 1,250 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172885

017-1111-2854-23 SUJAL ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1280 SANJAY ROUTH 1,251 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172888

017-1111-2856-23 SUBHAJIT MAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1281 RANJIT MAL 1,252 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172891

017-1111-2859-23 MILIND MADHOGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1283 ASHISH KUMAR MADHOGARIA 1,253 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172895

017-1111-2860-23 JAYESH GAHELRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1284 SUNIL KUMAR GAHELRA 1,254 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172898

017-1111-2861-23 DHRUV CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1285 LALIT CHANDAK 1,255 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172900

017-1111-2863-23 ADITYA BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1286 KANHAIYA LAL BIHANI 1,256 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172902

017-1111-2865-23 RONO BAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1287 RABI BAUL 1,257 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172904

017-1111-2866-23 SUBHARTHI BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1288 SUBHASISH BHOWMICK 1,258 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172906

017-1111-2867-23 VINAY RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1289 RAM SUKH RATHI 1,259 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172908

017-1111-2868-23 DIVYANSH PRAHLADKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1290 ABHINEET PRAHLADKA 1,260 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172909

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2869-23 TEJASH JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1291 ARVIND JOSHI 1,261 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172910

017-1111-2870-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1292 LALA KANHAIYA 1,262 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172912

017-1111-2871-23 MANAN MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1293 HITESH MEHTA 1,263 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172913

017-1111-2872-23 SATYAM JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1294 SANTOSH KUMAR JHA 1,264 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172914

017-1111-2873-23 HARSH KANORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1295 NARAYAN KANORIA 1,265 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172915

017-1111-2874-23 RITIK KUMAR BANKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1296 NARESH KUMAR BANKA 1,266 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172918

017-1111-2875-23 ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1297 NOOR AHMED KHAN 1,267 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172919

017-1111-2876-23 KRISSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1298 SANDIP JAISWAL 1,268 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172920

017-1111-2877-23 ANEESH KUMAR BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1299 RAJESH BHARTIA 1,269 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172921

017-1111-2878-23 ANUBHAB MAITY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1300 TARUN MAITY 1,270 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172923

017-1111-2879-23 RONAK KUMAR JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1301 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 1,271 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172924

017-1111-2880-23 YASH SUROLIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1302 SUSHIL KUMAR SUROLIA 1,272 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172926

017-1111-2881-23 HARSHIT BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1303 AMIT BANTHIA 1,273 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172927

017-1111-2882-23 DEBRAJ BARMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1304 DEBI PRASAD BARMAN 1,274 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172928

017-1111-2883-23 SAYED ATIQUE ISLAM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1305 SAYED MINHAJUL ISLAM 1,275 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172931

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2884-23 ROHIT LAL BURNWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1306 ASHOK LAL BURNWAL 1,276 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172933

017-1111-2886-23 MADAN MOHAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1307 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1,277 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172935

017-1111-2888-23 ARYAMAN KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1308 SIDDHARTHA KAR 1,278 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172937

017-1111-2889-23 HRIDAY RUSTAGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1309 GYAN CHAND RUSTAGI 1,279 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172939

017-1111-2890-23 AYUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1310 PRAKASH CHAND AGARWAL 1,280 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172940

017-1111-2892-23 AMAN PARASHAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1311 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR 1,281 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172942

017-1111-2893-23 SUBHAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1312 BISWAJIT DAS 1,282 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172943

017-1111-2895-23 SIDDHARTH BUDHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1313 SANJAY BUDHIA 1,283 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172945

017-1111-2896-23 MD SARIM SIDDIQUI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1314 MD IMRAN SIDDIQUI 1,284 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172948

017-1111-2897-23 JATEEN PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1315 SANTOSH PRASAD 1,285 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172953

017-1111-2900-23 TANAY AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1317 SAMIR AGARWALLA 1,286 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172958

017-1111-2902-23 HARDIK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1318 SATENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 1,287 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172960

017-1111-2903-23 RAUNAK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1319 MOTI KUMAR SINGH 1,288 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172961

017-1111-2905-23 LAKSHYA SALUJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1320 LALIT SALUJA 1,289 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172964

017-1111-2906-23 ARYAN KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1321 KISHAN KHANDELWAL 1,290 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172965

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2907-23 SHUBHANG MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1322 GAURAV MITTAL 1,291 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172966

017-1111-2908-23 KHOBAIB HASSAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1323 AFTAB HASSAN 1,292 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172967

017-1111-2910-23 MD WASIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1324 MD IDRIS 1,293 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172971

017-1111-2911-23 ARPIT AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1325 SUNIL AGARWALA 1,294 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172972

017-1111-2914-23 MD FAIZAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1326 MD FARID 1,295 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172975

017-1111-2915-23 RATNAM GANATRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1327 CHANDRESH GANATRA 1,296 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172976

017-1111-2916-23 ADITYA JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1328 VIJAY JOSHI 1,297 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172977

017-1111-2917-23 DIVYANSHU JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1329 MANISH JAISWAL 1,298 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172978

017-1111-2918-23 SHAKSHAM CHOURASIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1330 LAL BABU CHOURASIA 1,299 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172979

017-1111-2919-23 HARSHIT BOTHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1331 PRAKASH BOTHRA 1,300 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172980

017-1111-2920-23 RITIK SINGHANIYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1332 BIKAS SINGHANIYA 1,301 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172984

017-1111-2921-23 KAUSHAL AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1333 SAJAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,302 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172985

017-1111-2923-23 MD KAIF ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1334 KHALIQUR RAHMAN 1,303 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172988

017-1111-2924-23 KANHAIYA AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1335 SHANKAR KUMAR AGARWAL 1,304 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172990

017-1111-2926-23 KAUSHIK KANORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1336 SHIV KUMAR KANORIA 1,305 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172992

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2927-23 JAY PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1337 BIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 1,306 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172994

017-1111-2929-23 SOHAM SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1339 AMITAVA SARKAR 1,307 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172996

017-1111-2933-23 MEHEFUZ HOSSAIN MOLLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1340 JAHANGIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 1,308 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173004

017-1111-2934-23 KARAN PRATAP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1341 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 1,309 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173005

017-1111-2936-23 ARCHIN KAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1342 ANIRBAN KAR 1,310 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173009

017-1111-2937-23 JASKANWAR SINGH SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1343 MANDEEP SINGH SONI 1,311 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173010

017-1111-2941-23 AKASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1344 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,312 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173017

017-1111-2944-23 SATYA PRAKASH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1345 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 1,313 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173021

017-1111-2945-23 SUBHANKAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1346 SURESH DAS 1,314 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173022

017-1111-2946-23 RISHAV DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1347 KOUSHIK KUMAR DEY 1,315 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173023

017-1111-2948-23 JAIRAM BARDWA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1348 DHANRAJ BARDWA 1,316 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173026

017-1111-2949-23 KARAN PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1349 MANOJ KUMAR PUROHIT 1,317 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173028

017-1111-2950-23 ROHAN MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1350 MD R AMIN 1,318 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173030

017-1111-2951-23 KETAN TOSAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1351 PRITHVIRAJ TOSAWAR 1,319 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173031

017-1111-2952-23 RISHABH ANCHALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1352 MITESH ANCHALIA 1,320 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173033

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 154 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-2953-23 SHRISH KUMAR SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1353 MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA 1,321 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173035

017-1111-2954-23 ROHIT KUMAR RAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1354 RAMAKANT RAI 1,322 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173037

017-1111-2955-23 AJAY KUMAR SWARNKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1355 MADAN SWARNKAR 1,323 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173038

017-1111-2958-23 RISHI RAJ DEKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1356 DINESH DEKA 1,324 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173042

017-1111-2960-23 RISHABH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1357 RAMAWATAR SHARMA 1,325 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173045

017-1111-2962-23 AAYUSH KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1358 MANGAT MAL KOTHARI 1,326 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173050

017-1111-2963-23 ROUNAK RATHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1359 CHANDRA KISHORE RATHI 1,327 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173051

017-1111-2964-23 DIVYAM DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1360 NARAYAN DAGA 1,328 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173052

017-1111-2965-23 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1361 MADAN KUMAR 1,329 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173053

017-1111-2968-23 HITESH BHARTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1362 RAJESH BHARTIA 1,330 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173059

017-1111-2969-23 ADITYA JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1363 RAVI KANT JAIN 1,331 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173060

017-1111-2970-23 CHYAN DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1364 RAKESH DUGAR 1,332 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173062

017-1111-2971-23 DHRUV PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1365 BIRENDRA PANDEY 1,333 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173064

017-1111-2972-23 CHETAN BINNANY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1366 BALESH BINNANY 1,334 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173066

017-1111-2973-23 ANUBHAV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1367 HIRALAL CHHAJER 1,335 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173067

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2974-23 DEVRISHI KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1368 SUNIL MANDAL 1,336 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173068

017-1111-2975-23 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1369 LATE KAILASH SHARMA 1,337 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173070

017-1111-2976-23 NIKHIL THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1370 UMA SHANKAR THAKUR 1,338 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173071

017-1111-2979-23 LEKH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1371 TARUN KUMAR JAIN 1,339 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173077

017-1111-2980-23 AYUSH CHIRANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1372 PRAMOD KUMAR CHIRANIA 1,340 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173080

017-1111-2983-23 JAGESH BAJPAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1373 BIMAL KUMAR BAJPAI 1,341 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173087

017-1111-2984-23 DIVYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1374 RAMESH AGARWAL 1,342 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173088

017-1111-2985-23 ANURAG KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1375 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 1,343 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173090

017-1111-2986-23 TUSHAR KHATRY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1376 MAHESH KHATRY 1,344 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173091

017-1111-2988-23 PRANAY JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1377 DINESH CHAND JAISWAL 1,345 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173093

017-1111-2992-23 SATYAM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1378 ABHISHEK ANAND 1,346 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173098

017-1111-2995-23 AKSHAY KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1379 RAVINDER KUMAR 1,347 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173108

017-1111-2996-23 KAUSARALI CHALLAWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1380 JUZAR CHALLAWALA 1,348 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173110

017-1111-2997-23 MANAS AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1381 ARUN AGARWAL 1,349 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173111

017-1111-2998-23 SAHIL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1382 VISHAL JAISWAL 1,350 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173112

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2999-23 AYUSH KUMAR ANAND FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1383 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR JAH 1,351 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173114

017-1111-3000-23 ISHU YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1384 AMIRI RAY 1,352 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173115

017-1111-3002-23 KAVYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1385 RAJESH JAISWAL 1,353 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173117

017-1111-3003-23 RAHUL CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1386 SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY 1,354 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173118

017-1111-3004-23 SANJEEV RAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1387 VISHWANATH RAY 1,355 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173120

017-1111-3006-23 ANISH GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1388 SUJIT GHOSH 1,356 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173124

017-1111-3008-23 ARYAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1389 PRADIP AGARWAL 1,357 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173128

017-1111-3009-23 VAIBHAAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1390 SANJAY AGRAWAL 1,358 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173130

017-1111-3010-23 ROHIT MEHARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1391 RAJESH KUMAR MEHARIA 1,359 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173131

017-1111-3011-23 PRINCE CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1392 MANOJ CHOUDHARY 1,360 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173133

017-1111-3012-23 OM PRAKASH BARIK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1393 SARAT KUMAR BARIK 1,361 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173134

017-1111-3013-23 HARSH CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1394 BINAY KUMAR CHORARIA 1,362 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173136

017-1111-3014-23 ABDUR RAHIM KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1395 SALIM AHMED KHAN 1,363 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173137

017-1111-3015-23 AYUSH JAJODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1396 SUNIL JAJODIA 1,364 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173139

017-1111-3017-23 SHREYANSH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1397 TEJ BAHADUR YADAV 1,365 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173141

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3018-23 ARYAMAN AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1398 ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,366 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173142

017-1111-3019-23 ADARSH AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1399 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWALA 1,367 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173143

017-1111-3020-23 KRISHNA JHAWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1400 RAJ KUMAR JHAWAR 1,368 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173144

017-1111-3021-23 MD HAMZAH KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1401 MD SHOAIB KHAN 1,369 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173145

017-1111-3022-23 ASHWIN JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1402 RAJESH JAISWAL 1,370 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173146

017-1111-3024-23 MEDHANNSH MALL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1403 ANIL KUMAR MALL 1,371 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173148

017-1111-3025-23 YASHRAJ SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1404 BALARAM SHAW 1,372 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173149

017-1111-3026-23 SUMIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1405 MANTOSH KUMAR 1,373 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173150

017-1111-3027-23 HARSH MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1406 NARESH KUMAR MITTAL 1,374 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173151

017-1111-3028-23 ROHAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1407 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,375 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173152

017-1111-3029-23 KRISH MAROO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1408 RAJESH MAROO 1,376 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173153

017-1111-3030-23 ANKIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1409 SATYENDRA SHAW 1,377 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173155

017-1111-3031-23 MANISH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1410 DIPAK SHARMA 1,378 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173156

017-1111-3032-23 MOBASSHIR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1411 SHAMS TABREZ 1,379 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173158

017-1111-3033-23 AMAN YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1412 SUSHMA YADAV. 1,380 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173159

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3035-23 VEER WALIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1413 HARVINDER WALIA 1,381 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173161

017-1111-3036-23 MD KAIF ALI KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1414 SARTAJ KHAN 1,382 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173162

017-1111-3037-23 MANAV SARAOGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1415 PANKAJ SARAOGI 1,383 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173163

017-1111-3038-23 NISHANT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1416 BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 1,384 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173164

017-1111-3039-23 UJJWAL KUMAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1417 DEEPAK KUMAR 1,385 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173165

017-1111-3040-23 AUSTIN JOSEPH LAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1418 NARENDRA LAL 1,386 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173166

017-1111-3041-23 JAY RAJESH MEHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1419 MEENA RAJESH MEHTA. 1,387 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173168

017-1111-3043-23 VARUN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1420 PRAHALAD AGARWAL 1,388 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173173

017-1111-3048-23 MUKUND GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1421 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1,389 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173179

017-1111-3049-23 KOUSHIK CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1422 SUJIT CHOUDHARY 1,390 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173181

017-1111-3051-23 KARAN DEEP SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1423 INDERJEET SINGH 1,391 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173184

017-1111-3057-23 ARYAN AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1424 KAMLESH AGARWAL 1,392 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173202

017-1111-3058-23 KUSHAGRA OJHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1425 VIJAY SHANKER OJHA 1,393 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173203

017-1111-3059-23 AKSHAT JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1426 VIKRAM JHUNJHUNWALA 1,394 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173205

017-1111-3061-23 VIVEK JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1427 VINIT KUMAR JOSHI 1,395 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173208

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3063-23 SIDDHARTH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1428 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 1,396 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173212

017-1111-3064-23 PIUSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1429 SANJAY KR AGARWAL 1,397 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173213

017-1111-3065-23 FAWAD BATLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1430 ABDULLAH ELIAS BATLA 1,398 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173214

017-1111-3067-23 SAKSHAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1431 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1,399 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173217

017-1111-3068-23 SAMBHAV MANOJ DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1432 MANOJ DOSHI 1,400 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173218

017-1111-3069-23 TIKSHAN JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1433 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 1,401 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173219

017-1111-3072-23 YASH JHAJHARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1434 ABHAY JHAJHARIA 1,402 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173225

017-1111-3073-23 ARYAN KHANNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1435 RAJAN KHANNA 1,403 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173227

017-1111-3074-23 HARSHIT BAGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1436 DINESH BAGARIA 1,404 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173228

017-1111-3077-23 NIKUNJ GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1437 DEVASHISH GARODIA 1,405 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173233

017-1111-3080-23 INESH AGARWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1438 SANJIB AGARWALA 1,406 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173236

017-1111-3083-23 VIKASH KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1439 HARIHAR SHAW 1,407 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173242

017-1111-3084-23 MD SHALIK MANIYAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1440 SIKANDAR ALI 1,408 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173244

017-1111-3088-23 ARKAPRABHO CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1441 DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 1,409 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173252

017-1111-3089-23 VISHAL THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1442 PAWAN KUMAR THAKUR 1,410 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173253

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3090-23 RAJVEER KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1443 RAKESH KUMAR 1,411 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173254

017-1111-3092-23 VANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1444 VIKASH AGARWAL 1,412 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173259

017-1111-3093-23 ANUBHAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1445 SUMANT SINGH 1,413 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173261

017-1111-3094-23 ABHISHEK HAKIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1446 SANDEEP KUMAR HAKIM 1,414 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173263

017-1111-3095-23 AHAN SEN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1447 PROSENJIT SEN 1,415 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173264

017-1111-3096-23 DEVESH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1448 TUSHAR SHAH 1,416 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173266

017-1111-3098-23 PARTHIV CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1449 PARTHA CHAKRABORTY 1,417 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173268

017-1111-3100-23 AMIT NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1451 AJAY NAYAK 1,418 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173270

017-1111-3104-23 DHRUV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1452 GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL 1,419 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173278

017-1111-3105-23 YOGESH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1453 SUNIL JAIN 1,420 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173279

017-1111-3106-23 PRATIRUP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1454 PRABIR KUMAR BISWAS 1,421 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173280

017-1111-3107-23 VINAY BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1455 BHARAT KUMAR BUBNA 1,422 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173281

017-1111-3108-23 PIYUSH KARNANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1456 DINDAYAL KARNANI 1,423 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173283

017-1111-3109-23 YASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1457 SANJAY AGARWAL 1,424 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173284

017-1111-3114-23 RACHIT MOHTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1458 MAHENDRA MOHTA 1,425 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173291

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3115-23 KRISSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1459 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1,426 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173292

017-1111-3116-23 AADARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1460 DILIP SINGH 1,427 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173294

017-1111-3119-23 ANKUR KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1461 MANDEV SINGH 1,428 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173300

017-1111-3121-23 HARSH SHREYAS SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1462 RAM GOPAL SHARMA 1,429 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173302

017-1111-3122-23 ARYAN MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1463 RAMAPATI MISHRA 1,430 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173303

017-1111-3124-23 PRATIK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1464 DAMODAR SHARMA 1,431 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173306

017-1111-3125-23 MOHIT DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1465 SHRAWAN KUMAR DUGAR 1,432 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173307

017-1111-3126-23 NIKHIL KUMAR DUVEDEE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1466 ANIL KUMAR DUVEVEE 1,433 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173308

017-1111-3128-23 HARSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1467 GOVIND PRAKASH AGARWAL 1,434 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173310

017-1111-3129-23 MANGAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1468 BHAWANI SINGH 1,435 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173313

017-1111-3132-23 SARTHAK SANGANERIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1469 NAND KISHOR SANGANERIA 1,436 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173318

017-1111-3133-23 KABIR GOGOI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1470 TROLUKYA GOGOI 1,437 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173319

017-1111-3134-23 MUDIT SINGHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1471 PRASHANT SINGHI 1,438 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173322

017-1111-3136-23 HARSHIL PATEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1472 JASWANT PATEL 1,439 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173324

017-1111-3137-23 DEVANSH BAGREE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1473 PURSHOTAM BAGREE 1,440 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173325

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3139-23 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1474 OM PRAKASH TIWARY 1,441 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173328

017-1111-3140-23 UMANG AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1475 PANKAJ AGRAWAL 1,442 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173330

017-1111-3142-23 VIVEK TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1476 ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI 1,443 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173333

017-1111-3144-23 SAKSHAM RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1478 AMIT RUNGTA 1,444 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173336

017-1111-3147-23 MALAY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1479 RUPA SINGH. 1,445 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173339

017-1111-3148-23 RISHU RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1480 RAJU KUMAR SAH 1,446 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173342

017-1111-3149-23 PRATIK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1481 PANKAJ AGARWAL 1,447 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173346

017-1111-3150-23 MOHIT CHHETRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1482 MADHU SUDAN CHHETRI 1,448 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173349

017-1111-3151-23 LAKSHIT JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1483 SAMIR JAIN 1,449 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173350

017-1111-3152-23 SORRA VIRAAT VARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1484 SORRA NAGESWAR VARMA 1,450 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173351

017-1111-3153-23 HARDIK BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1485 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 1,451 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173353

017-1111-3155-23 SAMPREET DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1486 SANTANU DEY 1,452 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173355

017-1111-3157-23 SAMEER AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1487 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,453 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173362

017-1111-3159-23 YASH ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1488 UMESH ACHARYA 1,454 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173364

017-1111-3162-23 AMAN BOHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1489 KAMLESH BOHRA 1,455 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173368

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3164-23 HIMANSHU BANTHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1490 SANJAY KUMAR BANTHIA 1,456 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173370

017-1111-3168-23 NAVED HASHMI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1491 MD KALIM HASHMI 1,457 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173375

017-1111-3170-23 SHOUBHAGYA AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1492 NISHA AGARWALLA. 1,458 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173378

017-1111-3173-23 ARYAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1493 SHIVNATH PRASAD SINGH 1,459 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173381

017-1111-3175-23 YADUNANDAN YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1494 MANOJ YADAV 1,460 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173383

017-1111-3180-23 VEDIC BAGRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1495 KISHAN BAGRI 1,461 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173390

017-1111-3181-23 GAURAV GOLCHHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1496 JITENDRA GOLCHHA 1,462 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173392

017-1111-3182-23 PARTH DOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1497 AJAY DOSHI 1,463 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173393

017-1111-3183-23 KUSHAGRA JHUNJHUNWALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1498 BIJOY KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1,464 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173394

017-1111-3184-23 SUJAY SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1499 BIJAY SAHA 1,465 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173395

017-1111-3185-23 SHREY GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1500 GYANCHAND GUPTA 1,466 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173396

017-1111-3186-23 PRANU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1501 BIPUL KUMAR 1,467 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173397

017-1111-3187-23 ISHAQUE LODHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1502 MD FAIYAZ KHAN 1,468 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173399

017-1111-3190-23 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1503 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAI 1,469 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173404

017-1111-3191-23 ARUNANGSHU TALUKDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1504 SUBHRANGSHU SEKHAR TALUKDAR 1,470 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173406

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3195-23 ADARSH DHADHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1505 ADITYA DHADHA 1,471 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173411

017-1111-3196-23 PRATHAM JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1506 SWATANTRA JAISWAL 1,472 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173412

017-1111-3198-23 AMAN ALI ZAMADER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1507 GOLAM MAINUDDIN ZAMADER 1,473 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173414

017-1111-3199-23 SANJEEV KUMAR NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1508 LAXMI KANTA NAYAK 1,474 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173416

017-1111-3200-23 SIDDHARTHA DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1509 INDRAJIT DUTTA 1,475 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173417

017-1111-3201-23 MD IRFAN ASIF GAZIANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1510 ASIF GAZIANI 1,476 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173418

017-1111-3202-23 YASH CHANDAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1511 SUSHIL KUMAR CHANDAK 1,477 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173419

017-1111-3203-23 ANUBHAV NAG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1512 JAYANTA NAG 1,478 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173421

017-1111-3204-23 HIMANSHU SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1513 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 1,479 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173422

017-1111-3205-23 PREM KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1514 SANTOSH PRASAD 1,480 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173423

017-1111-3208-23 SAIGAL SONKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1515 PAPPU SONKAR 1,481 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173427

017-1111-3210-23 ARYAMAN KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1516 MADHUSUDAN KHANDELWAL 1,482 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173430

017-1111-3211-23 SHOURYA SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1517 NILESH SINGHANIA 1,483 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173431

017-1111-3212-23 VAIBHAV VIJAY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1518 NARENDRA KUMAR VIJAY 1,484 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173432

017-1111-3213-23 RAUNAK RAJGARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1519 MAHESH RAJGARIA 1,485 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173433

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3217-23 MEHARJEET SINGH WADHWA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1520 MANMEET SINGH WADHWA 1,486 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173438

017-1111-3218-23 RISHAB RAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1521 SAILESH RAI 1,487 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173439

017-1111-3219-23 SOURAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1522 TRILOKI SINGH 1,488 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173440

017-1111-3222-23 ABHISHEK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1523 ASHOK GUPTA 1,489 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173444

017-1111-3223-23 ROHAN SOFET FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1524 RAHUL SOFET 1,490 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173447

017-1111-3225-23 ABHISHEK KEDIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1525 RAJEEV KUMAR KEDIA 1,491 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173449

017-1111-3227-23 ABHINAV SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1526 ANIL KUMAR 1,492 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173451

017-1111-3228-23 DHRUV DAGA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1527 VINAY DAGA 1,493 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173453

017-1111-3229-23 ABDUR RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1528 SAQUIB MUMTAZ 1,494 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173454

017-1111-3231-23 MAYANK KUMAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1529 SANTOSH JAISWAL 1,495 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173456

017-1111-3232-23 PULKIT TODI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1530 ADITYA TODI 1,496 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173460

017-1111-3233-23 HARSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1531 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 1,497 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173461

017-1111-3234-23 MD AFNAN HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1532 MD ABID 1,498 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173462

017-1111-3235-23 MD ANAS AZIZI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1533 MD ARIF 1,499 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173463

017-1111-3237-23 SASHANK KHAITAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1534 SANJAY KUMAR KHAITAN 1,500 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173466

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 166 of 179

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-3238-23 DEBADRITO DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1535 DEBAJYOTI DAS 1,501 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173467

017-1111-3239-23 SARANSH AHUJA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1536 SACHIN AHUJA 1,502 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173468

017-1111-3240-23 AVIRUP DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1537 RINTU DEY 1,503 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173469

017-1111-3243-23 JAIKRISH SINGHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1538 MAHESH SINGHANIA 1,504 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173472

017-1111-3244-23 AVINASH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1539 KAILASH YADAV 1,505 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173473

017-1111-3245-23 PRABHJOT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1540 AMRIK SINGH 1,506 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173474

017-1111-3246-23 SHOBIT MEHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1541 SANJAY MEHRA 1,507 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173475

017-1111-3247-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1542 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 1,508 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173476

017-1111-3249-23 SANYAM JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1543 PRAMOD JAIN 1,509 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173479

017-1111-3250-23 ABHISHEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1544 OMPRAKASH SHAW 1,510 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173480

017-1111-3251-23 VAIBHAV SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1545 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 1,511 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173481

017-1111-3252-23 ANIKET PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1546 SUBRATA PAUL 1,512 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173482

017-1111-3253-23 MAHATWA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1547 DWARIKA SHAW 1,513 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173484

017-1111-3254-23 UMANG PURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1548 VIVEK PURIA 1,514 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173485

017-1111-3255-23 DEEPESH KABRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1549 NEERAJ KABRA 1,515 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173486

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3256-23 YASH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1550 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1,516 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173488

017-1111-3258-23 ABDUL BASIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1551 MEHRUN NISA. 1,517 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173490

017-1111-3260-23 RUPAM PAUL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1552 NARAYAN PAUL 1,518 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173493

017-1111-3262-23 UTSHAB SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1553 PRABIR SAHA 1,519 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173495

017-1111-3263-23 DEVANSH CHATURVEDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1554 OM PRAKASH CHATURVEDI 1,520 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173496

017-1111-3264-23 SASWAT LOHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1555 MAN MOHAN LOHIA 1,521 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173497

017-1111-3266-23 RISHI DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1556 SANJAY KUMAR DUTTA 1,522 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173501

017-1111-3267-23 SHIVAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1557 PRAVIN CHANDRA GUPTA 1,523 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173507

017-1111-3269-23 GOVIND SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1558 ARUN SHARMA 1,524 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173511

017-1111-3270-23 SHABBIR MURTAZA 

DHAMANGAMWALA

FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1559 MURTAZA NURUDDIN 

DHAMANGAMWALA

 1,525 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173512

017-1111-3271-23 PIYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1560 LAL BAHADUR PANDEY 1,526 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173513

017-1111-3272-23 MAYANK JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1561 PRASHANT JAIN 1,527 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173514

017-1111-3273-23 SOUMYADEEP BRAHMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1562 SHAMBHU NATH BRAHMA 1,528 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173515

017-1111-3274-23 VARSHIT AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1563 GHANSHYAM AGARWAL 1,529 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173516

017-1111-3277-23 MUFADDAL KAGDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1564 ALI HUSSAIN KAGDI 1,530 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173521

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3279-23 SHIVAM PRAKASH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1565 BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,531 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173523

017-1111-3280-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1566 SHISHIR GUPTA 1,532 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173524

017-1111-3281-23 AYUSH GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1567 SHISHIR GUPTA 1,533 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173525

017-1111-3283-23 DEV GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1568 VISHAL GUPTA 1,534 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173527

017-1111-3284-23 DIVANSHU SIKARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1569 DAYA SHANKER SIKARIA 1,535 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173530

017-1111-3285-23 PARTH GARODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1570 PAWAN GARODIA 1,536 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173535

017-1111-3286-23 ADITYA MAJUMDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1571 GAUTAM MAJUMDAR 1,537 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173536

017-1111-3287-23 SHIVAM JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1572 AMIT JOSHI 1,538 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173537

017-1111-3288-23 ABHIRUP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1573 ASHIM KUMAR BISWAS 1,539 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173538

017-1111-3289-23 HRITIK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1574 RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 1,540 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173539

017-1111-3290-23 SOUSHTHAB DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1575 UTPAL KUMAR DAS 1,541 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173541

017-1111-3291-23 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1576 SATYENDRA NARAYANA JHA 1,542 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173544

017-1111-3292-23 YASH VARDHAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1577 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 1,543 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173548

017-1111-3293-23 RISHI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1578 RAJ BAHADUR SINGH 1,544 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173549

017-1111-3294-23 ADARSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1579 MADHUSUDAN SHAH 1,545 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173550

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3297-23 SWASTIK MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1580 PRITAM MONDAL 1,546 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173557

017-1111-3299-23 DIPANSHU MITTAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1581 RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL 1,547 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173559

017-1111-3301-23 ANANYA DHELIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1582 VISHAL DHELIA 1,548 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173564

017-1111-3302-23 VANSH SAHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1583 BIPIN SAHAL 1,549 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173565

017-1111-3304-23 KUMAR AYUSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1584 RAJNESH PANDEY 1,550 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173572

017-1111-3306-23 LOKESH JALAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1585 MAHESH JALAN 1,551 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173575

017-1111-3308-23 NIKUNJ GUTGUTIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1586 SANJAY KUMAR GUTGUTIA 1,552 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173584

017-1111-3310-23 DEBJYOTI MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1587 JOYDEB MONDAL 1,553 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173586

017-1111-3312-23 HARSH VARDHAN MUNDRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1588 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDRA 1,554 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173588

017-1111-3313-23 DAKSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1589 SANJAY AGARWAL 1,555 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173589

017-1111-3314-23 RAHUL TEKRIWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1590 SUNIL KUMAR TEKRIWAL 1,556 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173591

017-1111-3315-23 KESHAV MASKARA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1591 SOM MASKAR 1,557 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173596

017-1111-3317-23 AYAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1592 SANTANU GHOSH 1,558 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173599

017-1111-3318-23 SHRESTH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1593 RAJENDRA JAISWAL 1,559 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173600

017-1111-3319-23 PRIYANK SINHAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1594 SANDEEP SINHAL 1,560 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173602

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3321-23 DARSHPREET SINGH 

SABHARWAL

FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1595 HARPREET SINGH SABHARWAL 1,561 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173609

017-1111-3322-23 DHIRAJ RAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1596 DEWANAND KUMAR ARYA 1,562 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173612

017-1111-3324-23 AYUSH MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1597 PRATIMA MISHRA. 1,563 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173615

017-1111-3325-23 ANUP KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1598 SURENDRA KUMAR 1,564 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173616

017-1111-3327-23 RAJ SONI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1600 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1,565 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173618

017-1111-3328-23 SHREYANSH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1601 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,566 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173622

017-1111-3329-23 ADITYA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1602 MANISH GUPTA 1,567 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173624

017-1111-3330-23 ADARSH JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1603 SAMPAT KUMAR JAIN 1,568 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173627

017-1111-3331-23 SUSHIL KR SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1604 SATENDRA KR SHAH 1,569 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173628

017-1111-3332-23 HARSH KALWAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1605 SARWAN KALWAR 1,570 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173629

017-1111-3335-23 GOURAV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1606 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 1,571 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173633

017-1111-3336-23 BHANU PRAKASH JAKHAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1607 BHANWARLAL JAKHAR 1,572 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173634

017-1111-3337-23 SOUMODEEP TALUKDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1608 DIPAK TALUKDAR 1,573 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173635

017-1111-3338-23 HARSHIT SARAWAGI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1609 JAGADISH PD SARAWAGI 1,574 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173637

017-1111-3340-23 AL ARHAN KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1610 IFTEKHAR HUSSAIN KHAN 1,575 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173644

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3341-23 SARTHAK AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1611 VISHAL AGARWAL 1,576 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173647

017-1111-3344-23 PRATYAY KUMAR AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1612 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,577 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173659

017-1111-3345-23 MD SAHIL SHAHNAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1613 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 1,578 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173660

017-1111-3348-23 SATYA PRITHIBI GHOSAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1614 LATE SATYA TAPAN GHOSAL 1,579 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173665

017-1111-3350-23 GOURAV DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1615 VIVEKANANDA DAS 1,580 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173668

017-1111-3354-23 SALMAN AHMED FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1616 SAFI AHMED 1,581 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173672

017-1111-3355-23 ASHRAF ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1617 MD ALI 1,582 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173673

017-1111-3356-23 DEBANJAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1618 DYUTISMAN NARAYAN DUTTA 1,583 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173674

017-1111-3357-23 ANTHONY JOHN SINHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1619 SANJIB SINHA 1,584 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173675

017-1111-3358-23 ARPIT YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1620 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV 1,585 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173676

017-1111-3359-23 SAMBAV SETHIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1621 KISHORE KUMAR SETHIA 1,586 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173677

017-1111-3360-23 RAUNAK JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1622 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL 1,587 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173679

017-1111-3361-23 SWARNAJEET KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1623 BIMAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR 1,588 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173681

017-1111-3362-23 SRIDHAR AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1624 RAJKUMAR AGARWAL 1,589 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173683

017-1111-3363-23 ANURAG KUMAR PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1625 VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD 1,590 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173684

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3364-23 ALOK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1626 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1,591 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173685

017-1111-3365-23 SUJAL BAJORIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1627 RAMESH KUMAR BAJORIA 1,592 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173686

017-1111-3366-23 HARDIK PARKERIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1628 PARIN PARKERIA 1,593 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173687

017-1111-3367-23 ARMAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1629 SANJAY SHARMA 1,594 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173688

017-1111-3368-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1630 DEEPAK AGARWAL 1,595 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173691

017-1111-3369-23 KRRISH AGARWALLA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1631 RATAN AGARWALLA 1,596 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173692

017-1111-3370-23 RUSHAAN IQBAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1632 MD IQBAL KHAN 1,597 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173693

017-1111-3372-23 DEBANSHU CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1634 LATE PRADEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,598 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173695

017-1111-3373-23 SRIKANT TRIVEDI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1635 ASHSIH KUMAR TRIVEDI 1,599 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173696

017-1111-3374-23 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1636 ASHOK SHAW 1,600 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173698

017-1111-3378-23 ANKIT BHADANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1639 RAJESH KUMAR BHADANI 1,601 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173703

017-1111-3380-23 ROMIT BHATTACHARYYA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1640 RAJAT BHATTACHARYYA 1,602 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173707

017-1111-3382-23 SWAPNANIL DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1641 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS 1,603 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173709

017-1111-3385-23 TANUJ BUBNA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1642 DINESH KUMAR BUBNA 1,604 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173712

017-1111-3387-23 MAYANK VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1643 VIKASH VERMA 1,605 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173716

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3388-23 HARSH MAKHARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1644 MURARI LAL MAKHARIA 1,606 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173717

017-1111-3389-23 UMAIR KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1645 GHAYSUDDIN KHAN 1,607 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173719

017-1111-3391-23 AKSHAY GODE FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1646 ASHISH GODE 1,608 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173722

017-1111-3392-23 SHRAYANSH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1647 SHIV KUMAR SINGH 1,609 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173724

017-1111-3393-23 RAJARSHI CHAKMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1648 PRADIP CHAKMA 1,610 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173725

017-1111-3394-23 ABHIDEEP GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1649 RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 1,611 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173728

017-1111-3395-23 BARINDER PAL SINGH TAGGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1650 KARNAIL SINGH 1,612 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173730

017-1111-3396-23 DIVYAM AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1651 SANJAY AGARWAL 1,613 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173732

017-1111-3398-23 AL TAHSEEN REZA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1652 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 1,614 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173736

017-1111-3399-23 AMMAR HUSSAIN SHAHARYAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1653 SHAHZADA MD HUSSAIN 1,615 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173739

017-1111-3401-23 YASH VERMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1654 SANJAY VERMA 1,616 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173741

017-1111-3403-23 VINAY KANODIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1655 PRAKASH KANODIA 1,617 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173745

017-1111-3404-23 MANISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1656 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 1,618 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173748

017-1111-3405-23 RANJAN KOTHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1657 RISHABH KOTHARI 1,619 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173749

017-1111-3406-23 RASIKH HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1658 MONAZIR HUSSAIN 1,620 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173750

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3409-23 NAYAN PUROHIT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1659 SUNIL KUMAR PUROHIT 1,621 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173754

017-1111-3410-23 YUVRAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1660 RAJ KUMAR 1,622 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173756

017-1111-3411-23 ARYAN DHANDHANIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1661 GAUTAM DHANDHANIA 1,623 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173757

017-1111-3412-23 DIVYAM  AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1662 GOVIND AGARWAL 1,624 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173758

017-1111-3413-23 S M MAHIN BHATI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1663 S M RIAZ BHATI 1,625 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173760

017-1111-3414-23 HIMEL DEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1664 BISWAJIT DEY 1,626 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173762

017-1111-3415-23 VEDANT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1665 PRAMOD GUPTA 1,627 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173763

017-1111-3417-23 VANSH GOURISARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1666 ALOK GOURISARIA 1,628 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173765

017-1111-3418-23 DHRUV JAIN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1667 RAHUL JAIN 1,629 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173766

017-1111-3420-23 MOHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1668 VINOD SINGH 1,630 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173770

017-1111-3421-23 ROHIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1669 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1,631 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173771

017-1111-3424-23 TUSHAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1670 RAJESH GUPTA 1,632 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173774

017-1111-3426-23 DEBJIT BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1671 AVIJIT BISWAS 1,633 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173778

017-1111-3427-23 NANAK SHAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1672 AJIT KUMAR SHAH 1,634 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173779

017-1111-3428-23 GAUTAM CHORARIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1673 RAJENDRA CHORARIA 1,635 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173780

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3430-23 SHUBHAM JADHAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1675 SHAHAJI JADHAV 1,636 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173782

017-1111-3432-23 MADHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1676 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,637 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173784

017-1111-3433-23 ABHAY TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1677 LATE SANTOSH TIWARI 1,638 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173785

017-1111-4001-22 SOUVIK CHATTARAJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1678 SUKANTA CHATTARAJ 1,639 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173505

017-1111-4068-22 CHANDAN KATARUKA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1679 KAILASH KATARUKA 1,640 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172309

017-1111-4077-22 SHIVANT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1680 RAHUL GUPTA 1,641 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173127

017-1112-0724-23 ARYAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1681 SATYAM GUPTA 1,642 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170022

017-1112-0737-23 BINITH HELA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1682 BINOD HELA 1,643 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170035

017-1112-0854-23 SUMIT SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1683 SADANANDA SARKAR 1,644 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170152

017-1112-0895-23 RONIT HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1684 ABHIJIT HAZRA 1,645 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170193

017-1112-0985-23 TUHIN SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1685 PANCHU SARDAR 1,646 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170284

017-1112-1130-23 ADITYA BHAKAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1686 GOUTAM BHAKAT 1,647 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170444

017-1112-1219-23 NILADRI AKURIA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1687 NANDA GOPAL AKURIA 1,648 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170541

017-1112-1296-23 ANISH CHOUDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1688 ARUN KR CHOUDHURY 1,649 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170623

017-1112-1375-23 NAVIN KUMAR BISWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1689 RABINDRA BISWAL 1,650 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170709

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1112-1620-23 LAKSHYA KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1690 ANIL MAHATO 1,651 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171094

017-1112-1787-23 RAJDEEP SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1691 P C SHARMA 1,652 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171302

017-1112-1813-23 SOURAV KUMAR BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1692 DIPAK KUMAR BHAGAT 1,653 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171337

017-1112-1940-23 ASHIS MISTRI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1693 PARBATI MISTRI 1,654 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171501

017-1112-2074-23 SUSHANTO DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1694 SURESH CHANDRA DAS 1,655 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171708

017-1112-2236-23 RUPAM DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1695 RUP CHAND DAS 1,656 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171949

017-1112-2369-23 SOHAM SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1696 RADHA BIPLAB SAHA 1,657 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172153

017-1112-2389-23 SWARUP KUMAR CHOUHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1697 PANNA CHOUHAN 1,658 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172188

017-1112-2392-23 JEET RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1698 BIJOY RAJAK 1,659 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172192

017-1112-2486-23 DEEP RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1699 BINOD RAJAK 1,660 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172340

017-1112-2514-23 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1700 RAMUDIT MANDAL 1,661 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172381

017-1112-2564-23 ARCHISMAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1701 ASISH MANDAL 1,662 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172456

017-1112-2624-23 SOMNATH CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1702 SUNIL CHOWDHURY 1,663 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172545

017-1112-2647-23 ARMAAN BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1703 SOMNATH BISWAS 1,664 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172583

017-1112-2658-23 AISHIK SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1704 SANJAY SARDAR 1,665 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172599

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1112-2735-23 RAJDEEP BALA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1705 KAMAL BALA 1,666 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172713

017-1112-2739-23 AVINANDAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1706 TAPAS MONDAL 1,667 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172717

017-1112-3042-23 AMAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1708 ASHOK SHAW 1,668 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173170

017-1112-3066-23 BAIBHAB MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1709 UTTAM MONDAL 1,669 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173215

017-1112-3079-23 ROHAN CHANDRA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1710 SUDHIR CHANDRA MONDAL 1,670 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173235

017-1112-3215-23 SASHI KIRAN PODDER FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1711 NIKHIL RANJAN PODDER 1,671 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173436

017-1112-3242-23 PRIYAK NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1712 PARTHA PRATIM NASKAR 1,672 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173471

017-1112-3265-23 KRANTI ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1713 TARUN KUMAR ROY 1,673 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173500

017-1113-2060-23 RAJIV LAMA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1715 BISHU LAMA 1,674 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171681

017-1113-2648-23 SUJAL MINJ FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1716 WILLIAM MINJ 1,675 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172584

017-1113-2670-23 INNOCENT TIRKEY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1717 CHRIST ANAND TIRKEY 1,676 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172617

017-1114-1124-23 ANUPAM PAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1718 HRISHIKESH PAL 1,677 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170438

017-1114-1270-23 ROHIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1719 RANJIT DAS 1,678 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170595

017-1114-1504-23 SOUPTIK KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1720 ASHIM KARMAKAR 1,679 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170921

017-1114-1565-23 SAJJAN BHARTI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1721 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 1,680 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171017

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1114-1606-23 PRINCE YADAV FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1722 TULSI YADAV 1,681 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171077

017-1114-2004-23 ASHMIT BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1723 ASIT BARAN BHOWMICK 1,682 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171591

017-1114-2289-23 PIYUSH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1724 SURESH SHAW 1,683 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172021

017-1114-2355-23 HARSH KESHARI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1725 ASHOK KUMAR KESHARI 1,684 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172127

017-1114-2444-23 ANKIT SAH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1726 KAMLESH SAH 1,685 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172268

017-1114-2508-23 PRATHAM KUMAR GURUNG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1727 PURNARAJ GURUNG 1,686 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172375

017-1114-2701-23 SHIWANG GURUNG FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1728 ROSHAN GURUNG 1,687 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172666

017-1114-2834-23 MEET BELEL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1729 LOB BELEL 1,688 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172862

017-1114-2930-23 AMAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1730 VINAY GUPTA 1,689 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172998

017-1114-3044-23 TASHMEER AFEEF KHAN FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1731 NASRAT ALI KHAN 1,690 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173174

017-1114-3085-23 SURJO GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1732 SENTU GHOSH 1,691 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173245

017-1114-3110-23 AMAN BARAI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1733 RAMESH KUMAR BARAI 1,692 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173285

017-1114-3117-23 PRATICK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1734 SANJAY GUPTA 1,693 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173295

017-1114-3386-23 AVISHEK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1735 SUBODH SHAW 1,694 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173715

017-1115-0914-23 MD ISHAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1736 ABDUL SALIM MONDAL 1,695 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170213

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1115-0974-23 MD SAQUIB NASIM FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1737 NASIM AKHTAR 1,696 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170273

017-1115-2118-23 MD SOHAIL ALI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1738 MD SAHED ALI 1,697 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171767

017-1115-2843-23 SWEYAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1739 DAYA SHANKAR ROY 1,698 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172876

017-1141-1537-23 YASH RAO FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1740 KARNU RAO 1,699 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170981

017-1141-2528-23 RUPARBA SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1741 LIPAN KUMAR SAHA 1,700 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172407

017-2111-1356-23 KESHAV KHANDELWAL FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1742 UMESH KHANDELWAL 1,701 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170689

017-2111-2957-23 NAKUL KUMAR BENGANI FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1743 BIRENDRA KUMAR BENGANI 1,702 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173041

126-1111-0369-22 KRISH RUNGTA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1744 KESHAW PRASAD RUNGTA 1,703 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171359

017-1111-3736-23 RAJ SAHA FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1745 BHOLA SAHA 1,704 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172307

017-1111-3737-23 PRATIK DUGAR FACM

(DSCC-5)

DTCM

(DSCC-6)

EBCM

(DSCC-7)

231017-21-1746 AMIT KUMAR DUGAR 1,705 BRCM

(DSCC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173075

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3434-23 AARYA KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0001 SATYENDRA KUMAR 1 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170543

017-1211-3435-23 SUSMITA SEN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0002 SANJEEB SEN 2 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170578

017-1211-3441-23 KESHVI S SHETH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0003 SAMIR SHETH 3 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170675

017-1211-3449-23 SMRITI RANI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0004 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 4 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171035

017-1211-3451-23 MANVI BOTHRA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0005 RAJESH BOTHRA 5 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171051

017-1211-3452-23 MAHAMAYA KANTI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0006 LALIT KANTI 6 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171068

017-1211-3454-23 KASHISH KUMARI GOUR FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0007 RAJESH KUMAR GOUR 7 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171282

017-1211-3457-23 GULSHAN PARVEEN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0008 SIKANDAR ALAM GAFFUR 8 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171488

017-1211-3460-23 PREKSHA TOLIA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0009 RAJESH TOLIA 9 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171629

017-1211-3464-23 KRIPA M BHATT FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0010 MITESH M BHATT 10 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171775

017-1211-3467-23 HERA ILYAS FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0011 MD ILYAS 11 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172005

017-1211-3473-23 FAREEN KHAN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0012 PAPPU KHAN 12 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172217

017-1211-3475-23 NEHA MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0013 ANIL MISHRA 13 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172325

017-1211-3477-23 SHREYA KHANDELWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0014 BIMAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 14 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172352

017-1211-3484-23 RIYA SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0015 SUNIL SINGH 15 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172618

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3490-23 SHRUTI SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0017 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA 16 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172856

017-1211-3500-23 SONALI KADEL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0019 DINESH KADEL 17 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173101

017-1211-3507-23 SHREYA SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0020 SHAILENDRA SINGH 18 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173296

017-1211-3511-23 RIYASHREE DEHURI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0021 BASANTA DEHURI 19 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173435

017-1211-3513-23 DIPANWITA DEY FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0022 AJIT DEY 20 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173459

017-1211-3531-23 PALAK SABHARWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0023 BIRENDRA SINGH SABHARWAL 21 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173689

017-1211-3542-23 DIYA SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0024 RAJENDRA SINGH 22 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173742

017-1211-3543-23 TISHA SHAH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0025 ATIN SHAH 23 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173743

017-1212-3512-23 ANKITA RONG FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0026 AMAR RONG 24 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173452

017-1214-3497-23 HEMA DAS FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-12-0027 SHASHI BHUSAN DAS 25 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173084

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3436-23 SANCHIT MITTAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0001 LATE JAIBIR MITTAL 1 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170609

017-1111-3437-23 FARIDUDDIN MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0002 KABIRUDDIN MONDAL 2 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170659

017-1111-3438-23 DEEPAK BOTHRA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0003 NIRMAL BOTHRA 3 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170665

017-1111-3439-23 AMAN BARNWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0004 AJAY KUMAR BARNWAL 4 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170666

017-1111-3440-23 SAHIL JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0005 MANOJ JAISWAL 5 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170667

017-1111-3443-23 KAUSHIK KUMAR GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0006 SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA 6 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170732

017-1111-3444-23 ARISH YOUSUF NADEEM FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0007 MOHAMMED WASIF NADEEM 7 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170742

017-1111-3445-23 ASHISH BOTHRA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0008 RAJESH BOTHRA 8 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170769

017-1111-3446-23 KESHAV AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0009 DINESH AGARWAL 9 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170796

017-1111-3447-23 SANTANU GHOSH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0010 SHYAMAL GHOSH 10 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170965

017-1111-3448-23 ARITRA DAWN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0011 ANJAN DAWN 11 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171008

017-1111-3450-23 GOURAV SETHIA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0012 RAJESH SETHIA 12 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171040

017-1111-3453-23 ADITYA RAJ SARAFF FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0013 SATENDRA KUMAR 13 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171264

017-1111-3455-23 ALTAMASH AHMED FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0014 NAUSHAD AHMED 14 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171309

017-1111-3456-23 MOHIT SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0015 CHANDAN SHARMA 15 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171329

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3458-23 SURAJ SAH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0016 NAGA SAH 16 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171576

017-1111-3459-23 RAJPRODIP GHOSH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0017 RAM KRISHNA GHOSH 17 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171599

017-1111-3461-23 RAHUL PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0018 RAJESH PRASAD 18 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171657

017-1111-3462-23 SUVODEEP SEN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0019 ABIR SEN 19 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171701

017-1111-3463-23 SAYAN DEY FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0020 DILIP KUMAR DEY 20 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171757

017-1111-3465-23 FIRAZ AHMED KHAN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0021 ABDUR RAHIM KHAN 21 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171820

017-1111-3468-23 MD ZAID FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0022 MD FAISAL ALI 22 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172086

017-1111-3469-23 KABIR JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0023 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL 23 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172092

017-1111-3470-23 HARSH JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0024 SHIV KUMAR JAISWAL 24 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172107

017-1111-3471-23 SIDDHARTH KESHRI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0025 ANAND KESHRI 25 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172128

017-1111-3472-23 SHIVESH TIKMANY FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0026 RAVI TIKMANY 26 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172159

017-1111-3474-23 KRIISHIV SHA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0027 KRISHNA KUMAR SHA 27 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172283

017-1111-3476-23 SHIVAM TIBREWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0028 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 28 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172339

017-1111-3478-23 JUNAYED HASHIM FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0029 JAWED HASHIM ANSARI 29 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172354

017-1111-3479-23 DHRUV SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0030 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 30 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172356

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 03/07/2025 Page 5 of 8

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - IV Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <------------------------------------------ Subject Details ------------------------------------------>Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

017-1111-3480-23 SOURAV SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0031 ASHOK SINGH 31 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172488

017-1111-3481-23 KRISHNA SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0032 MANISH SHARMA 32 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172495

017-1111-3482-23 HARSHIT GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0033 SUNIL GUPTA 33 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172556

017-1111-3483-23 KUSHAL DUGAR FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0034 RANJEET KUMAR DUGAR 34 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172570

017-1111-3485-23 RACHIT TIBREWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0035 GOVINDTIBREWAL 35 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172663

017-1111-3486-23 ALAN RANA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0036 MD NAYEEM 36 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172739

017-1111-3488-23 ABHIJIT KAMAL KHESS FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0037 AKSAY KHESS 37 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172803

017-1111-3489-23 MOHAMMED OWAIS SALIM FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0038 MD SALIM 38 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172824

017-1111-3491-23 ASHIS MOHANTY FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0039 LOCHAN MOHANTY 39 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172890

017-1111-3496-23 AQUIB KHAN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0040 SHAHNAWAZUL HAQUE 40 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173065

017-1111-3498-23 BAIBHAV DIXIT FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0041 SANKAR SAHAI DIXIT 41 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173097

017-1111-3499-23 MUSTAFA AHMED FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0042 AFAQUE AHMED 42 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173100

017-1111-3501-23 SUMIT TIWARI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0043 RAJKUMAR TIWARI 43 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173172

017-1111-3502-23 HIMADRI KUNDU FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0044 TARAK NATH KUNDU 44 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173193

017-1111-3503-23 KRISH GANDHI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0045 SASHIKANT VRAJLAL GANDHI 45 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173211

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3505-23 ARSALAN AZIZ FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0046 MD AZIZ 46 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173226

017-1111-3506-23 OM PRAKASH JENA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0047 KRISHNA KUMAR JENA 47 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173246

017-1111-3508-23 SUPRIYO KUMAR MAITY FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0048 MALAY MAITY 48 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173329

017-1111-3509-23 KRISH AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0049 SANJAY AGARWAL 49 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173358

017-1111-3510-23 RAMIZ MALLICK FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0050 RIAZUDDIN MALLICK 50 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173420

017-1111-3514-23 PRATIK MAHESHWARI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0051 SHYAM SHUNDER MAHESHWARI 51 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173487

017-1111-3515-23 PATEL MEDHANSH NITIN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0052 NITIN PATEL 52 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173498

017-1111-3516-23 SHIVANSH GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0053 MANIKANT GUPTA 53 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173532

017-1111-3517-23 VANSH AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0054 VINOD AGARWAL 54 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173540

017-1111-3518-23 MUSTAFA YOUSUF FEROZIE FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0055 TAHA AHMED FEROZIE 55 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173614

017-1111-3519-23 RHOUHAN PAUL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0056 SHYAMAL PAUL 56 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173625

017-1111-3520-23 ANKIT GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0057 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 57 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173638

017-1111-3521-23 SHEESHANT JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0058 SANKAR JAISWAL 58 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173640

017-1111-3522-23 ARYAN KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0059 MANOJ KUMAR SHAW 59 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173646

017-1111-3524-23 SHAURYA KHEMKA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0060 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 60 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173652

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3525-23 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0061 PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL 61 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173655

017-1111-3526-23 HARSH KEJRIWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0062 ASHISH KEJRIWAL 62 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173656

017-1111-3527-23 SIDHARTH SHAW FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0063 MANOJ SHAW 63 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173657

017-1111-3528-23 BIKASH JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0064 AYODHYA JAISWAL 64 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173658

017-1111-3529-23 SOUMYADIP BASU FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0065 SUBHAS BASU 65 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173662

017-1111-3530-23 RAHUL SARAWOGI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0066 BIKRAM SARAWOGI 66 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173678

017-1111-3533-23 SARTHAK SARAF FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0068 SANJAY KUMAR SARAF 67 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173706

017-1111-3534-23 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0069 PRASHANT MALHOTRA 68 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173718

017-1111-3535-23 BISHAL RAJBANSHI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0070 SURESH RAJBANSHI 69 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173726

017-1111-3536-23 AMARJIT RAJBANSHI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0071 RATAN RAJBANSHI 70 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173727

017-1111-3537-23 RAJ VARDHAN GOYAL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0072 NIRMAL KUMAR GOYAL 71 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173731

017-1111-3538-23 AHAD RASHID FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0073 MD RASHID 72 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173734

017-1111-3539-23 MD SHAYAN FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0074 MD SHAHABUDDIN 73 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173735

017-1111-3544-23 ROSHAN ASOPA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0075 MANOJ ASOPA 74 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173752

017-1111-3545-23 ASHUTOSH BHUWALKA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0076 HARISH BHUWALKA 75 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173755

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3546-23 MD ZULQUARNAIN SHAKIL FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0077 NAZMA HASHIM. 76 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173759

017-1112-3492-23 ADITYA DHARA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0078 BAIDYA NATH DHARA 77 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0172952

017-1114-3442-23 ARYAN SHAW FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0080 SANJAY SHAW 78 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0170702

017-1114-3540-23 RAHUL SINGH FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0082 GAUTAM SINGH 79 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173737

017-1115-3466-23 SHAMS WAKASH ANSARI FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0083 WASIM ANSARI 80 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0171846

017-1115-3541-23 ROSUL AKRAM FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0084 FAIJUDDIN 81 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173738

017-2111-3504-23 VANSHAJ WALIA FAGM

(MDC-5)

DTGM

(MDC-6)

EBGM

(MDC-7)

231017-22-0085 RAJNEESH SINGH WALIA 82 BRGM

(MDC-8)

ALEN

(AEC-4)

0173223

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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